
*000750RE*

*000750RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

208
100 ROCKY POINT ROAD REALTY TRUST
C/O DAWN G RYAN - TRUSTEE &
BRIAN KELLY
12 BALDWIN HILL RD
LITTLETON, MA 01460-1719

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $262.77 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $2,932.89 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $2,541.61 44.30%

TOTAL $5,737.27 100.00%

LAND VALUE $575,000.00

BUILDING VALUE $170,100.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $745,100.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $745,100.00

TOTAL TAX $5,737.27

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $5,737.27
ACCOUNT: 000750 RE ACREAGE: 0.23

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 22-0030

LOCATION: 100  ROCKY POINT RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B15484P80

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000750 RE

NAME: 100 ROCKY POINT ROAD REALTY TRUST

MAP/LOT: 22-0030

LOCATION: 100  ROCKY POINT RD

ACREAGE: 0.23

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000750 RE

NAME: 100 ROCKY POINT ROAD REALTY TRUST

MAP/LOT: 22-0030

LOCATION: 100  ROCKY POINT RD

ACREAGE: 0.23

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $2,868.63

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $2,868.64

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $2,868.64

SECOND HALF DUE: $2,868.63

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000977RE*

*000977RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

209
1140 ROOSEVELT TRAIL, LLC
1163 NAPLES RD
HARRISON, ME 04040-4402

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $93.60 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $1,044.68 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $905.31 44.30%

TOTAL $2,043.58 100.00%

LAND VALUE $71,200.00

BUILDING VALUE $194,200.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $265,400.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $265,400.00

TOTAL TAX $2,043.58

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $2,043.58
ACCOUNT: 000977 RE ACREAGE: 1.20

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 28-0003-01

LOCATION: 5  COUNTRY N

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000977 RE

NAME: 1140 ROOSEVELT TRAIL, LLC

MAP/LOT: 28-0003-01

LOCATION: 5  COUNTRY N

ACREAGE: 1.20

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000977 RE

NAME: 1140 ROOSEVELT TRAIL, LLC

MAP/LOT: 28-0003-01

LOCATION: 5  COUNTRY N

ACREAGE: 1.20

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $1,021.79

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $1,021.79

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,021.79

SECOND HALF DUE: $1,021.79

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*001796RE*

*001796RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

210
122 ZAKELO ROAD LLC
17471 MONAGHAN RUN
BONITA SPRINGS, FL 34135-8706

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $479.65 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $5,353.68 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $4,639.44 44.30%

TOTAL $10,472.77 100.00%

LAND VALUE $940,800.00

BUILDING VALUE $419,300.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $1,360,100.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $1,360,100.00

TOTAL TAX $10,472.77

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $10,472.77
ACCOUNT: 001796 RE ACREAGE: 2.00

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 22-0021-J

LOCATION: 122  ZAKELO RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001796 RE

NAME: 122 ZAKELO ROAD LLC

MAP/LOT: 22-0021-J

LOCATION: 122  ZAKELO RD

ACREAGE: 2.00

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001796 RE

NAME: 122 ZAKELO ROAD LLC

MAP/LOT: 22-0021-J

LOCATION: 122  ZAKELO RD

ACREAGE: 2.00

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $5,236.38

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $5,236.39

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $5,236.39

SECOND HALF DUE: $5,236.38

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000595RE*

*000595RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

211
17 NAPLES ROAD LLC
ONE CITY CENTER
PENTHOUE
PO BOX 9546
PORTLAND, ME 04112-9546

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $340.67 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $3,802.41 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $3,295.12 44.30%

TOTAL $7,438.20 100.00%

LAND VALUE $707,400.00

BUILDING VALUE $258,600.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $966,000.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $966,000.00

TOTAL TAX $7,438.20

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $7,438.20
ACCOUNT: 000595 RE ACREAGE: 0.41

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 45-0046

LOCATION: 17  NAPLES RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000595 RE

NAME: 17 NAPLES ROAD LLC

MAP/LOT: 45-0046

LOCATION: 17  NAPLES RD

ACREAGE: 0.41

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000595 RE

NAME: 17 NAPLES ROAD LLC

MAP/LOT: 45-0046

LOCATION: 17  NAPLES RD

ACREAGE: 0.41

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $3,719.10

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $3,719.10

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $3,719.10

SECOND HALF DUE: $3,719.10

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000351RE*

*000351RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

212
30 TOLMAN RD REALTY TRUST
C/O JOHN H CAMPBELL &
NOREEN CAMPBELL - TTEE
109 SUMMIT AVE
QUINCY, MA 02170-3616

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $200.56 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $2,238.54 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $1,939.89 44.30%

TOTAL $4,378.99 100.00%

LAND VALUE $86,000.00

BUILDING VALUE $482,700.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $568,700.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $568,700.00

TOTAL TAX $4,378.99

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $4,378.99
ACCOUNT: 000351 RE ACREAGE: 2.00

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 45-0090

LOCATION: 30  TOLMAN RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B40417P168 10/12/2023

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000351 RE

NAME: 30 TOLMAN RD REALTY TRUST

MAP/LOT: 45-0090

LOCATION: 30  TOLMAN RD

ACREAGE: 2.00

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000351 RE

NAME: 30 TOLMAN RD REALTY TRUST

MAP/LOT: 45-0090

LOCATION: 30  TOLMAN RD

ACREAGE: 2.00

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $2,189.49

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $2,189.50

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $2,189.50

SECOND HALF DUE: $2,189.49

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000550RE*

*000550RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

213
32 BENS WAY LLC
PO BOX 267
MIDDLE HADDAM, CT 06456-0267

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $324.73 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $3,624.49 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $3,140.94 44.30%

TOTAL $7,090.16 100.00%

LAND VALUE $746,400.00

BUILDING VALUE $174,400.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $920,800.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $920,800.00

TOTAL TAX $7,090.16

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $7,090.16
ACCOUNT: 000550 RE ACREAGE: 0.50

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 33-0068

LOCATION: 32  BENS WAY

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000550 RE

NAME: 32 BENS WAY LLC

MAP/LOT: 33-0068

LOCATION: 32  BENS WAY

ACREAGE: 0.50

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000550 RE

NAME: 32 BENS WAY LLC

MAP/LOT: 33-0068

LOCATION: 32  BENS WAY

ACREAGE: 0.50

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $3,545.08

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $3,545.08

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $3,545.08

SECOND HALF DUE: $3,545.08

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*001242RE*

*001242RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

214
34 PITTS ROAD NOMINEE REALTY TRUST
C/O DAVID HUGHS
319 BROADWAY
LYNN, MA 01904-2602

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $351.36 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $3,921.68 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $3,398.48 44.30%

TOTAL $7,671.51 100.00%

LAND VALUE $712,100.00

BUILDING VALUE $284,200.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $996,300.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $996,300.00

TOTAL TAX $7,671.51

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $7,671.51
ACCOUNT: 001242 RE ACREAGE: 0.42

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 21-0091

LOCATION: 34  PITTS RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B15718P114 09/11/2000

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001242 RE

NAME: 34 PITTS ROAD NOMINEE REALTY TRUST

MAP/LOT: 21-0091

LOCATION: 34  PITTS RD

ACREAGE: 0.42

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001242 RE

NAME: 34 PITTS ROAD NOMINEE REALTY TRUST

MAP/LOT: 21-0091

LOCATION: 34  PITTS RD

ACREAGE: 0.42

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $3,835.75

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $3,835.76

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $3,835.76

SECOND HALF DUE: $3,835.75

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1 - M2



*002778RE*

*002778RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

215
34 PITTS ROAD NOMINEE REALTY TRUST
C/O DAVID HUGHS
319 BROADWAY
LYNN, MA 01904-2602

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $26.20 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $292.46 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $253.44 44.30%

TOTAL $572.11 100.00%

LAND VALUE $15,000.00

BUILDING VALUE $59,300.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $74,300.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $74,300.00

TOTAL TAX $572.11

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $572.11
ACCOUNT: 002778 RE ACREAGE: 0.57

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 21-0091-A

LOCATION: PITTS RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B15718P114 09/11/2000

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002778 RE

NAME: 34 PITTS ROAD NOMINEE REALTY TRUST

MAP/LOT: 21-0091-A

LOCATION: PITTS RD

ACREAGE: 0.57

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002778 RE

NAME: 34 PITTS ROAD NOMINEE REALTY TRUST

MAP/LOT: 21-0091-A

LOCATION: PITTS RD

ACREAGE: 0.57

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $286.05

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $286.06

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $286.06

SECOND HALF DUE: $286.05

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1 - M2



*000396RE*

*000396RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

216
51 LOON LANE REALTY TRUST
C/O DANNER & KEARNEY TRUSTEES
8 HOMESTEAD RD
WELLESLEY, MA 02482-6924

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $473.98 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $5,290.31 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $4,584.52 44.30%

TOTAL $10,348.80 100.00%

LAND VALUE $900,200.00

BUILDING VALUE $443,800.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $1,344,000.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $1,344,000.00

TOTAL TAX $10,348.80

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $10,348.80
ACCOUNT: 000396 RE ACREAGE: 6.00

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 06-0004-03

LOCATION: 51  LOON LANE

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000396 RE

NAME: 51 LOON LANE REALTY TRUST

MAP/LOT: 06-0004-03

LOCATION: 51  LOON LANE

ACREAGE: 6.00

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000396 RE

NAME: 51 LOON LANE REALTY TRUST

MAP/LOT: 06-0004-03

LOCATION: 51  LOON LANE

ACREAGE: 6.00

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $5,174.40

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $5,174.40

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $5,174.40

SECOND HALF DUE: $5,174.40

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000053RE*

*000053RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

217
53 DEPOT STREET REALTY TRUST
53 DEPOT ST
HARRISON, ME 04040-3015

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $110.14 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $1,229.29 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $1,065.29 44.30%

TOTAL $2,404.71 100.00%

LAND VALUE $67,100.00

BUILDING VALUE $270,200.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $337,300.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $25,000.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $312,300.00

TOTAL TAX $2,404.71

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $2,404.71
ACCOUNT: 000053 RE ACREAGE: 0.52

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 55-0023

LOCATION: 53  DEPOT ST

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000053 RE

NAME: 53 DEPOT STREET REALTY TRUST

MAP/LOT: 55-0023

LOCATION: 53  DEPOT ST

ACREAGE: 0.52

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000053 RE

NAME: 53 DEPOT STREET REALTY TRUST

MAP/LOT: 55-0023

LOCATION: 53  DEPOT ST

ACREAGE: 0.52

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $1,202.35

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $1,202.36

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,202.36

SECOND HALF DUE: $1,202.35

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*001980RE*

*001980RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

218
60 ISLAND POND TRUST
20 MANETA DR
SACO, ME 04072-6711

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $142.05 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $1,585.52 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $1,373.99 44.30%

TOTAL $3,101.56 100.00%

LAND VALUE $215,400.00

BUILDING VALUE $187,400.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $402,800.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $402,800.00

TOTAL TAX $3,101.56

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $3,101.56
ACCOUNT: 001980 RE ACREAGE: 1.40

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 59-0019

LOCATION: 60  ISLAND POND RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B39336P67 & 69 04/11/2022

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001980 RE

NAME: 60 ISLAND POND TRUST

MAP/LOT: 59-0019

LOCATION: 60  ISLAND POND RD

ACREAGE: 1.40

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001980 RE

NAME: 60 ISLAND POND TRUST

MAP/LOT: 59-0019

LOCATION: 60  ISLAND POND RD

ACREAGE: 1.40

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $1,550.78

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $1,550.78

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,550.78

SECOND HALF DUE: $1,550.78

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000019RE*

*000019RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

219
621 CAPE MONDAY ROAD LLC
55 STONYBROOK RD
CAPE ELIZABETH, ME 04107-1428

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $702.99 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $7,846.50 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $6,799.69 44.30%

TOTAL $15,349.18 100.00%

LAND VALUE $1,018,200.00

BUILDING VALUE $975,200.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $1,993,400.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $1,993,400.00

TOTAL TAX $15,349.18

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $15,349.18
ACCOUNT: 000019 RE ACREAGE: 2.00

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 13-0021-A

LOCATION: 621  CAPE MONDAY ROAD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B37016P19 08/05/2020

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000019 RE

NAME: 621 CAPE MONDAY ROAD LLC

MAP/LOT: 13-0021-A

LOCATION: 621  CAPE MONDAY ROAD

ACREAGE: 2.00

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000019 RE

NAME: 621 CAPE MONDAY ROAD LLC

MAP/LOT: 13-0021-A

LOCATION: 621  CAPE MONDAY ROAD

ACREAGE: 2.00

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $7,674.59

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $7,674.59

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $7,674.59

SECOND HALF DUE: $7,674.59

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*002048RE*

*002048RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

220
65 HARRISON HEIGHTS NOMINEE REAL ESTATE
34 RIVER ST
NEWTON, MA 02465-1854

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $299.23 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $3,339.90 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $2,894.32 44.30%

TOTAL $6,533.45 100.00%

LAND VALUE $549,800.00

BUILDING VALUE $298,700.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $848,500.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $848,500.00

TOTAL TAX $6,533.45

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $6,533.45
ACCOUNT: 002048 RE ACREAGE: 2.20

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 45-0148-07

LOCATION: 65  HARRISON HEIGHTS RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002048 RE

NAME: 65 HARRISON HEIGHTS NOMINEE REAL ESTATE

MAP/LOT: 45-0148-07

LOCATION: 65  HARRISON HEIGHTS RD

ACREAGE: 2.20

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002048 RE

NAME: 65 HARRISON HEIGHTS NOMINEE REAL ESTATE

MAP/LOT: 45-0148-07

LOCATION: 65  HARRISON HEIGHTS RD

ACREAGE: 2.20

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $3,266.72

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $3,266.73

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $3,266.73

SECOND HALF DUE: $3,266.72

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000578RE*

*000578RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

221
8 COVE REALTY TRUST
78 WINDHAM RD
HUDSON, NH 03051-3508

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $317.54 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $3,544.19 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $3,071.35 44.30%

TOTAL $6,933.08 100.00%

LAND VALUE $583,800.00

BUILDING VALUE $316,600.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $900,400.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $900,400.00

TOTAL TAX $6,933.08

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $6,933.08
ACCOUNT: 000578 RE ACREAGE: 3.00

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 21-0120

LOCATION: 8  COVE RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000578 RE

NAME: 8 COVE REALTY TRUST

MAP/LOT: 21-0120

LOCATION: 8  COVE RD

ACREAGE: 3.00

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000578 RE

NAME: 8 COVE REALTY TRUST

MAP/LOT: 21-0120

LOCATION: 8  COVE RD

ACREAGE: 3.00

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $3,466.54

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $3,466.54

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $3,466.54

SECOND HALF DUE: $3,466.54

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*001373RE*

*001373RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

222
85 NAPLES ROAD HARRISON MAINE REALTY TRUST
240 ELM ST
NORTH READING, MA 01864-2528

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $319.79 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $3,569.38 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $3,093.19 44.30%

TOTAL $6,982.36 100.00%

LAND VALUE $709,100.00

BUILDING VALUE $197,700.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $906,800.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $906,800.00

TOTAL TAX $6,982.36

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $6,982.36
ACCOUNT: 001373 RE ACREAGE: 0.50

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 34-0075

LOCATION: 85  NAPLES RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001373 RE

NAME: 85 NAPLES ROAD HARRISON MAINE REALTY TRUST

MAP/LOT: 34-0075

LOCATION: 85  NAPLES RD

ACREAGE: 0.50

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001373 RE

NAME: 85 NAPLES ROAD HARRISON MAINE REALTY TRUST

MAP/LOT: 34-0075

LOCATION: 85  NAPLES RD

ACREAGE: 0.50

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $3,491.18

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $3,491.18

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $3,491.18

SECOND HALF DUE: $3,491.18

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000417RE*

*000417RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

223
892 MAPLE RIDGE ROAD TRUST
C/O CYNTHIA AYALA
223 STATE PARK RD
CASCO, ME 04015-3605

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $35.97 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $401.50 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $347.93 44.30%

TOTAL $785.40 100.00%

LAND VALUE $89,000.00

BUILDING VALUE $13,000.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $102,000.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $102,000.00

TOTAL TAX $785.40

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $785.40
ACCOUNT: 000417 RE ACREAGE: 2.50

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 15-0011

LOCATION: 892  MAPLE RIDGE RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B34698P217 03/07/2018

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000417 RE

NAME: 892 MAPLE RIDGE ROAD TRUST

MAP/LOT: 15-0011

LOCATION: 892  MAPLE RIDGE RD

ACREAGE: 2.50

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000417 RE

NAME: 892 MAPLE RIDGE ROAD TRUST

MAP/LOT: 15-0011

LOCATION: 892  MAPLE RIDGE RD

ACREAGE: 2.50

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $392.70

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $392.70

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $392.70

SECOND HALF DUE: $392.70

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*001934RE*

*001934RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

224
9 ACRES LLC
225 POND RD
BRIDGTON, ME 04009-4703

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $52.55 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $586.50 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $508.25 44.30%

TOTAL $1,147.30 100.00%

LAND VALUE $81,200.00

BUILDING VALUE $67,800.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $149,000.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $149,000.00

TOTAL TAX $1,147.30

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $1,147.30
ACCOUNT: 001934 RE ACREAGE: 1.20

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 54-0002-A

LOCATION: 72  DEER HILL RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001934 RE

NAME: 9 ACRES LLC

MAP/LOT: 54-0002-A

LOCATION: 72  DEER HILL RD

ACREAGE: 1.20

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001934 RE

NAME: 9 ACRES LLC

MAP/LOT: 54-0002-A

LOCATION: 72  DEER HILL RD

ACREAGE: 1.20

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $573.65

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $573.65

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $573.65

SECOND HALF DUE: $573.65

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000001RE*

*000001RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

225
AASKOV, ALAN D
AASKOV, ROBIN S
73 PITTS RD
HARRISON, ME 04040-4138

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $332.66 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $3,713.06 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $3,217.69 44.30%

TOTAL $7,263.41 100.00%

LAND VALUE $507,800.00

BUILDING VALUE $460,500.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $968,300.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $25,000.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $943,300.00

TOTAL TAX $7,263.41

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $7,263.41
ACCOUNT: 000001 RE ACREAGE: 0.45

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 21-0102

LOCATION: 73  PITTS RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B8720P183

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000001 RE

NAME: AASKOV, ALAN D

MAP/LOT: 21-0102

LOCATION: 73  PITTS RD

ACREAGE: 0.45

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000001 RE

NAME: AASKOV, ALAN D

MAP/LOT: 21-0102

LOCATION: 73  PITTS RD

ACREAGE: 0.45

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $3,631.70

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $3,631.71

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $3,631.71

SECOND HALF DUE: $3,631.70

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*001227RE*

*001227RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

226
ABAICHI, LAHCEN
ABAICHI, ADELA A
14 SOKOKIS TRL
CORNISH, ME 04020-3552

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $246.09 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $2,746.71 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $2,380.27 44.30%

TOTAL $5,373.06 100.00%

LAND VALUE $117,900.00

BUILDING VALUE $579,900.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $697,800.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $697,800.00

TOTAL TAX $5,373.06

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $5,373.06
ACCOUNT: 001227 RE ACREAGE: 7.31

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 07-0031-08

LOCATION: 1129  NAPLES ROAD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001227 RE

NAME: ABAICHI, LAHCEN

MAP/LOT: 07-0031-08

LOCATION: 1129  NAPLES ROAD

ACREAGE: 7.31

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001227 RE

NAME: ABAICHI, LAHCEN

MAP/LOT: 07-0031-08

LOCATION: 1129  NAPLES ROAD

ACREAGE: 7.31

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $2,686.53

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $2,686.53

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $2,686.53

SECOND HALF DUE: $2,686.53

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000006RE*

*000006RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

227
ABRAHAM, ROBERT R
ABRAHAM, HELEN L
45 BALCOMB ST
SALEM, MA 01970-1556

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $110.77 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $1,236.37 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $1,071.43 44.30%

TOTAL $2,418.57 100.00%

LAND VALUE $124,400.00

BUILDING VALUE $189,700.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $314,100.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $314,100.00

TOTAL TAX $2,418.57

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $2,418.57
ACCOUNT: 000006 RE ACREAGE: 1.74

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 44-0005-06

LOCATION: 50  DILLON RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B6858P134

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000006 RE

NAME: ABRAHAM, ROBERT R

MAP/LOT: 44-0005-06

LOCATION: 50  DILLON RD

ACREAGE: 1.74

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000006 RE

NAME: ABRAHAM, ROBERT R

MAP/LOT: 44-0005-06

LOCATION: 50  DILLON RD

ACREAGE: 1.74

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $1,209.28

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $1,209.29

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,209.29

SECOND HALF DUE: $1,209.28

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*002392RE*

*002392RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

228
ABRAMSON, ROBERT ERIK
GUDAS, MARICLARE
11115 SILVER RIDGE ST
WELLINGTON, FL 33449-8330

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $217.87 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $2,431.81 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $2,107.38 44.30%

TOTAL $4,757.06 100.00%

LAND VALUE $171,000.00

BUILDING VALUE $446,800.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $617,800.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $617,800.00

TOTAL TAX $4,757.06

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $4,757.06
ACCOUNT: 002392 RE ACREAGE: 0.56

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 13-0007-A

LOCATION: 488  CAPE MONDAY ROAD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002392 RE

NAME: ABRAMSON, ROBERT ERIK

MAP/LOT: 13-0007-A

LOCATION: 488  CAPE MONDAY ROAD

ACREAGE: 0.56

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002392 RE

NAME: ABRAMSON, ROBERT ERIK

MAP/LOT: 13-0007-A

LOCATION: 488  CAPE MONDAY ROAD

ACREAGE: 0.56

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $2,378.53

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $2,378.53

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $2,378.53

SECOND HALF DUE: $2,378.53

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*001696RE*

*001696RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

229
ADAMS, KRISTOPHER M
143 POND ST
ROCKLAND, MA 02370-1027

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $18.97 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $211.77 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $183.52 44.30%

TOTAL $414.26 100.00%

LAND VALUE $53,800.00

BUILDING VALUE $0.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $53,800.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $53,800.00

TOTAL TAX $414.26

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $414.26
ACCOUNT: 001696 RE ACREAGE: 3.30

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 55-0051

LOCATION: WATERFORD RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B39284P346 03/24/2022

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001696 RE

NAME: ADAMS, KRISTOPHER M

MAP/LOT: 55-0051

LOCATION: WATERFORD RD

ACREAGE: 3.30

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001696 RE

NAME: ADAMS, KRISTOPHER M

MAP/LOT: 55-0051

LOCATION: WATERFORD RD

ACREAGE: 3.30

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $207.13

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $207.13

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $207.13

SECOND HALF DUE: $207.13

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000369RE*

*000369RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

230
ADAMS, LISA M
27 SPRING HOUSE RD
HARRISON, ME 04040-3127

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $54.27 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $605.79 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $524.97 44.30%

TOTAL $1,185.03 100.00%

LAND VALUE $73,600.00

BUILDING VALUE $80,300.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $153,900.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $153,900.00

TOTAL TAX $1,185.03

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $1,185.03
ACCOUNT: 000369 RE ACREAGE: 1.60

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 53-0003-C04

LOCATION: 27  SPRING HOUSE RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B38659P7 09/15/2021

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000369 RE

NAME: ADAMS, LISA M

MAP/LOT: 53-0003-C04

LOCATION: 27  SPRING HOUSE RD

ACREAGE: 1.60

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000369 RE

NAME: ADAMS, LISA M

MAP/LOT: 53-0003-C04

LOCATION: 27  SPRING HOUSE RD

ACREAGE: 1.60

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $592.51

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $592.52

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $592.52

SECOND HALF DUE: $592.51

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*002105RE*

*002105RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

231
ADLEY, EDWARD J
ADLEY, CHERYL A
1617 VALLEY DR
VENICE, FL 34292-4320

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $16.15 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $180.28 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $156.23 44.30%

TOTAL $352.66 100.00%

LAND VALUE $45,800.00

BUILDING VALUE $0.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $45,800.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $45,800.00

TOTAL TAX $352.66

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $352.66
ACCOUNT: 002105 RE ACREAGE: 2.80

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 08-0002-01

LOCATION: SKYVIEW RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B38498P253 08/02/2021 B21919P342 10/07/2004

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002105 RE

NAME: ADLEY, EDWARD J

MAP/LOT: 08-0002-01

LOCATION: SKYVIEW RD

ACREAGE: 2.80

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002105 RE

NAME: ADLEY, EDWARD J

MAP/LOT: 08-0002-01

LOCATION: SKYVIEW RD

ACREAGE: 2.80

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $176.33

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $176.33

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $176.33

SECOND HALF DUE: $176.33

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000353RE*

*000353RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

232
ADLEY, WILLIAM J
ADLEY, LINDA M
44 WILSON RD
TEWKSBURY, MA 01876-3021

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $28.60 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $319.23 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $276.64 44.30%

TOTAL $624.47 100.00%

LAND VALUE $81,100.00

BUILDING VALUE $0.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $81,100.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $81,100.00

TOTAL TAX $624.47

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $624.47
ACCOUNT: 000353 RE ACREAGE: 1.19

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 21-0130

LOCATION: CAPE MONDAY RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000353 RE

NAME: ADLEY, WILLIAM J

MAP/LOT: 21-0130

LOCATION: CAPE MONDAY RD

ACREAGE: 1.19

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000353 RE

NAME: ADLEY, WILLIAM J

MAP/LOT: 21-0130

LOCATION: CAPE MONDAY RD

ACREAGE: 1.19

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $312.23

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $312.24

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $312.24

SECOND HALF DUE: $312.23

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1 - M2



*001137RE*

*001137RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

233
ADLEY, WILLIAM J
ADLEY, LINDA M
44 WILSON RD
TEWKSBURY, MA 01876-3021

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $198.02 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $2,210.20 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $1,915.33 44.30%

TOTAL $4,323.55 100.00%

LAND VALUE $138,500.00

BUILDING VALUE $423,000.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $561,500.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $561,500.00

TOTAL TAX $4,323.55

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $4,323.55
ACCOUNT: 001137 RE ACREAGE: 0.96

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 21-0128

LOCATION: 9  COVE RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001137 RE

NAME: ADLEY, WILLIAM J

MAP/LOT: 21-0128

LOCATION: 9  COVE RD

ACREAGE: 0.96

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001137 RE

NAME: ADLEY, WILLIAM J

MAP/LOT: 21-0128

LOCATION: 9  COVE RD

ACREAGE: 0.96

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $2,161.77

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $2,161.78

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $2,161.78

SECOND HALF DUE: $2,161.77

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1 - M2



*000580RE*

*000580RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

234
AFDHAL, NEZAM H
AFDHAL, CLARE T
59 CONSTELLATION WHARF
CHARLESTOWN, MA 02129-4227

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $303.50 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $3,387.53 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $2,935.59 44.30%

TOTAL $6,626.62 100.00%

LAND VALUE $229,300.00

BUILDING VALUE $651,900.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $881,200.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $20,600.00

NET ASSESSMENT $860,600.00

TOTAL TAX $6,626.62

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $165.76

TOTAL DUE _ $6,460.86
ACCOUNT: 000580 RE ACREAGE: 2.50

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 54-0027-A

LOCATION: 109  DEER HILL RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B17792P291

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000580 RE

NAME: AFDHAL, NEZAM H

MAP/LOT: 54-0027-A

LOCATION: 109  DEER HILL RD

ACREAGE: 2.50

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000580 RE

NAME: AFDHAL, NEZAM H

MAP/LOT: 54-0027-A

LOCATION: 109  DEER HILL RD

ACREAGE: 2.50

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $3,313.31

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $3,147.55

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $3,147.55

SECOND HALF DUE: $3,313.31

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000968RE*

*000968RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

235
AHERN, SUSAN J & WILLIAM P & JUDITH H
O'SHAUGHNESSY, JUDITH A & ROBERT J
149R PINE ST
NORWELL, MA 02061-2618

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $128.62 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $1,435.55 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $1,244.03 44.30%

TOTAL $2,808.19 100.00%

LAND VALUE $66,700.00

BUILDING VALUE $298,000.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $364,700.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $364,700.00

TOTAL TAX $2,808.19

PAST DUE $6.46

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $2,814.65
ACCOUNT: 000968 RE ACREAGE: 0.51

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 45-0185

LOCATION: 97  MAIN ST

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000968 RE

NAME: AHERN, SUSAN J & WILLIAM P & JUDITH H

MAP/LOT: 45-0185

LOCATION: 97  MAIN ST

ACREAGE: 0.51

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000968 RE

NAME: AHERN, SUSAN J & WILLIAM P & JUDITH H

MAP/LOT: 45-0185

LOCATION: 97  MAIN ST

ACREAGE: 0.51

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $1,404.09

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $1,404.10

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,404.10

SECOND HALF DUE: $1,404.09

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000009RE*

*000009RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

236
AHLQUIST, THEODORE & FREDA-LIVING TRUST
106 PLAINS RD
HARRISON, ME 04040-3642

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $101.04 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $1,127.73 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $977.28 44.30%

TOTAL $2,206.05 100.00%

LAND VALUE $79,100.00

BUILDING VALUE $232,400.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $311,500.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $25,000.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $286,500.00

TOTAL TAX $2,206.05

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $2,206.05
ACCOUNT: 000009 RE ACREAGE: 0.96

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 40-0001-G

LOCATION: 106  PLAINS RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B23421P47 11/23/2005

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000009 RE

NAME: AHLQUIST, THEODORE & FREDA - LIVING TRUST

MAP/LOT: 40-0001-G

LOCATION: 106  PLAINS RD

ACREAGE: 0.96

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000009 RE

NAME: AHLQUIST, THEODORE & FREDA - LIVING TRUST

MAP/LOT: 40-0001-G

LOCATION: 106  PLAINS RD

ACREAGE: 0.96

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $1,103.02

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $1,103.03

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,103.03

SECOND HALF DUE: $1,103.02

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*002219RE*

*002219RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

237
ALBERT JIMMI J
PO BOX 393
RAYMOND, ME 04071-0393

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $167.65 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $1,871.29 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $1,621.64 44.30%

TOTAL $3,660.58 100.00%

LAND VALUE $84,800.00

BUILDING VALUE $415,600.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $500,400.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $25,000.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $475,400.00

TOTAL TAX $3,660.58

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $3,660.58
ACCOUNT: 002219 RE ACREAGE: 1.80

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 07-0001-A

LOCATION: 1025  NAPLES ROAD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002219 RE

NAME: ALBERT JIMMI J

MAP/LOT: 07-0001-A

LOCATION: 1025  NAPLES ROAD

ACREAGE: 1.80

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002219 RE

NAME: ALBERT JIMMI J

MAP/LOT: 07-0001-A

LOCATION: 1025  NAPLES ROAD

ACREAGE: 1.80

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $1,830.29

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $1,830.29

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,830.29

SECOND HALF DUE: $1,830.29

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000119RE*

*000119RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

238
ALBERT, DANA
MURPHY, PETER
GRIPAULDI TRUST
38 TORREY ST
SOUTH WEYMOUTH, MA 02190-2534

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $15.76 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $175.95 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $152.48 44.30%

TOTAL $344.19 100.00%

LAND VALUE $44,700.00

BUILDING VALUE $0.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $44,700.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $44,700.00

TOTAL TAX $344.19

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $344.19
ACCOUNT: 000119 RE ACREAGE: 1.78

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 45-0124

LOCATION: 45  WATERFORD RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B14376P197

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000119 RE

NAME: ALBERT, DANA

MAP/LOT: 45-0124

LOCATION: 45  WATERFORD RD

ACREAGE: 1.78

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000119 RE

NAME: ALBERT, DANA

MAP/LOT: 45-0124

LOCATION: 45  WATERFORD RD

ACREAGE: 1.78

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $172.09

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $172.10

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $172.10

SECOND HALF DUE: $172.09

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1 - M2



*001958RE*

*001958RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

239
ALBERT, DANA
MURPHY, PETER
GRIPAULDI TRUST
38 TORREY ST
SOUTH WEYMOUTH, MA 02190-2534

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $55.16 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $615.63 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $533.50 44.30%

TOTAL $1,204.28 100.00%

LAND VALUE $59,300.00

BUILDING VALUE $97,100.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $156,400.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $156,400.00

TOTAL TAX $1,204.28

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $1,204.28
ACCOUNT: 001958 RE ACREAGE: 0.33

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 55-0018

LOCATION: 70  WATERFORD RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B14376P198

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001958 RE

NAME: ALBERT, DANA

MAP/LOT: 55-0018

LOCATION: 70  WATERFORD RD

ACREAGE: 0.33

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001958 RE

NAME: ALBERT, DANA

MAP/LOT: 55-0018

LOCATION: 70  WATERFORD RD

ACREAGE: 0.33

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $602.14

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $602.14

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $602.14

SECOND HALF DUE: $602.14

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1 - M2



*002814RE*

*002814RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

240
ALBERT, PAUL R
5 MOSS RD
HARRISON, ME 04040-4149

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $137.96 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $1,539.86 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $1,334.42 44.30%

TOTAL $3,012.24 100.00%

LAND VALUE $88,600.00

BUILDING VALUE $302,600.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $391,200.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $391,200.00

TOTAL TAX $3,012.24

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $3,012.24
ACCOUNT: 002814 RE ACREAGE: 2.43

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 12-0001-04

LOCATION: 5  MOSS ROAD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B40136P297 05/19/2023

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002814 RE

NAME: ALBERT, PAUL R

MAP/LOT: 12-0001-04

LOCATION: 5  MOSS ROAD

ACREAGE: 2.43

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002814 RE

NAME: ALBERT, PAUL R

MAP/LOT: 12-0001-04

LOCATION: 5  MOSS ROAD

ACREAGE: 2.43

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $1,506.12

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $1,506.12

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,506.12

SECOND HALF DUE: $1,506.12

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*001340RE*

*001340RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

241
ALDRICH, SUSAN L
100 TIMBERLINE RD
WARWICK, RI 02886-9334

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $93.56 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $1,044.28 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $904.96 44.30%

TOTAL $2,042.81 100.00%

LAND VALUE $95,000.00

BUILDING VALUE $170,300.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $265,300.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $265,300.00

TOTAL TAX $2,042.81

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $2,042.81
ACCOUNT: 001340 RE ACREAGE: 3.50

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 03-0012-A01

LOCATION: 1244  EDES FALLS RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B24697P302 12/27/2006

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001340 RE

NAME: ALDRICH, SUSAN L

MAP/LOT: 03-0012-A01

LOCATION: 1244  EDES FALLS RD

ACREAGE: 3.50

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001340 RE

NAME: ALDRICH, SUSAN L

MAP/LOT: 03-0012-A01

LOCATION: 1244  EDES FALLS RD

ACREAGE: 3.50

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $1,021.40

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $1,021.41

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,021.41

SECOND HALF DUE: $1,021.40

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000017RE*

*000017RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

242
ALEXANDER, ALAN A JR-LIVING TRUST
ALEXANDER, MARGARET F - LIVING TRUST
C/O ALAN ALEXANDER JR &
MARGARET ALEXANDER - TTEE
101 GAME WAY
BRIDGTON, ME 04009-4068

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $41.79 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $466.44 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $404.22 44.30%

TOTAL $912.45 100.00%

LAND VALUE $92,500.00

BUILDING VALUE $26,000.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $118,500.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $118,500.00

TOTAL TAX $912.45

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $912.45
ACCOUNT: 000017 RE ACREAGE: 0.75

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 47-0040

LOCATION: 5  MAPLE RIDGE ROAD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000017 RE

NAME: ALEXANDER, ALAN A JR - LIVING TRUST

MAP/LOT: 47-0040

LOCATION: 5  MAPLE RIDGE ROAD

ACREAGE: 0.75

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000017 RE

NAME: ALEXANDER, ALAN A JR - LIVING TRUST

MAP/LOT: 47-0040

LOCATION: 5  MAPLE RIDGE ROAD

ACREAGE: 0.75

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $456.22

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $456.23

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $456.23

SECOND HALF DUE: $456.22

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1 - M2



*002555RE*

*002555RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

243
ALEXANDER, ALAN A JR-LIVING TRUST
ALEXANDER, MARGARET F - LIVING TRUST
C/O ALAN ALEXANDER JR &
MARGARET ALEXANDER - TTEE
101 GAME WAY
BRIDGTON, ME 04009-4068

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $16.26 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $181.46 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $157.25 44.30%

TOTAL $354.97 100.00%

LAND VALUE $46,100.00

BUILDING VALUE $0.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $46,100.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $46,100.00

TOTAL TAX $354.97

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $354.97
ACCOUNT: 002555 RE ACREAGE: 0.74

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 47-0040-A

LOCATION: MAYFLOWER LN

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002555 RE

NAME: ALEXANDER, ALAN A JR - LIVING TRUST

MAP/LOT: 47-0040-A

LOCATION: MAYFLOWER LN

ACREAGE: 0.74

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002555 RE

NAME: ALEXANDER, ALAN A JR - LIVING TRUST

MAP/LOT: 47-0040-A

LOCATION: MAYFLOWER LN

ACREAGE: 0.74

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $177.48

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $177.49

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $177.49

SECOND HALF DUE: $177.48

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1 - M2



*000018RE*

*000018RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

244
ALEXANDER, WAYNE P
ALEXANDER, ANNA-JEAN L
579 PLAINS RD
HARRISON, ME 04040-3822

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $115.53 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $1,289.51 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $1,117.48 44.30%

TOTAL $2,522.52 100.00%

LAND VALUE $66,300.00

BUILDING VALUE $286,300.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $352,600.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $25,000.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $327,600.00

TOTAL TAX $2,522.52

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $2,522.52
ACCOUNT: 000018 RE ACREAGE: 0.50

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 26-0010

LOCATION: 579  PLAINS RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B11897P242

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000018 RE

NAME: ALEXANDER, WAYNE P

MAP/LOT: 26-0010

LOCATION: 579  PLAINS RD

ACREAGE: 0.50

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000018 RE

NAME: ALEXANDER, WAYNE P

MAP/LOT: 26-0010

LOCATION: 579  PLAINS RD

ACREAGE: 0.50

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $1,261.26

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $1,261.26

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,261.26

SECOND HALF DUE: $1,261.26

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*001727RE*

*001727RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

245
ALLAN, RICHARD G
ALLAN, CAROLYN A
28 KENDALL ST
BARRE, MA 01005-8887

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $124.31 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $1,387.52 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $1,202.41 44.30%

TOTAL $2,714.25 100.00%

LAND VALUE $82,000.00

BUILDING VALUE $270,500.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $352,500.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $352,500.00

TOTAL TAX $2,714.25

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $2,714.25
ACCOUNT: 001727 RE ACREAGE: 3.00

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 13-0008

LOCATION: 48  ARTIST FALLS RD.

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B14376P182 12/10/1998

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001727 RE

NAME: ALLAN, RICHARD G

MAP/LOT: 13-0008

LOCATION: 48  ARTIST FALLS RD.

ACREAGE: 3.00

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001727 RE

NAME: ALLAN, RICHARD G

MAP/LOT: 13-0008

LOCATION: 48  ARTIST FALLS RD.

ACREAGE: 3.00

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $1,357.12

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $1,357.13

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,357.13

SECOND HALF DUE: $1,357.12

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000460RE*

*000460RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

246
ALLARD, CHRISTOPHER M
16314 E ARROW DR UNIT 201
FOUNTAIN HILLS, AZ 85268-8702

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $12.73 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $142.10 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $123.14 44.30%

TOTAL $277.97 100.00%

LAND VALUE $36,100.00

BUILDING VALUE $0.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $36,100.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $36,100.00

TOTAL TAX $277.97

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $277.97
ACCOUNT: 000460 RE ACREAGE: 1.19

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 28-0003-04

LOCATION: COUNTRY LN

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000460 RE

NAME: ALLARD, CHRISTOPHER M

MAP/LOT: 28-0003-04

LOCATION: COUNTRY LN

ACREAGE: 1.19

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000460 RE

NAME: ALLARD, CHRISTOPHER M

MAP/LOT: 28-0003-04

LOCATION: COUNTRY LN

ACREAGE: 1.19

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $138.98

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $138.99

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $138.99

SECOND HALF DUE: $138.98

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*002586RE*

*002586RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

247
ALLARD, MARCEL
205 S GOODNOW RD
PAYSON, AZ 85541-5026

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $52.83 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $589.65 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $510.98 44.30%

TOTAL $1,153.46 100.00%

LAND VALUE $149,800.00

BUILDING VALUE $0.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $149,800.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $149,800.00

TOTAL TAX $1,153.46

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.26

TOTAL DUE _ $1,153.20
ACCOUNT: 002586 RE ACREAGE: 38.50

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 38-0001-D

LOCATION: BOLSTERS MILLS RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B40398P312 10/03/2023 B17505P303 03/29/2002

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002586 RE

NAME: ALLARD, MARCEL

MAP/LOT: 38-0001-D

LOCATION: BOLSTERS MILLS RD

ACREAGE: 38.50

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002586 RE

NAME: ALLARD, MARCEL

MAP/LOT: 38-0001-D

LOCATION: BOLSTERS MILLS RD

ACREAGE: 38.50

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $576.73

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $576.47

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $576.47

SECOND HALF DUE: $576.73

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*002146RE*

*002146RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

248
ALLEN, CORENE NANETTE
ALLEN, DANIEL ROBERT
7 FRIENDLY ACRES
HARRISON, ME 04040-3915

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $122.94 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $1,372.17 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $1,189.11 44.30%

TOTAL $2,684.22 100.00%

LAND VALUE $86,600.00

BUILDING VALUE $262,000.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $348,600.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $348,600.00

TOTAL TAX $2,684.22

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $2,684.22
ACCOUNT: 002146 RE ACREAGE: 3.76

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 41-0002

LOCATION: 7  FRIENDLY ACRES

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B14372P300

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002146 RE

NAME: ALLEN, CORENE NANETTE

MAP/LOT: 41-0002

LOCATION: 7  FRIENDLY ACRES

ACREAGE: 3.76

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002146 RE

NAME: ALLEN, CORENE NANETTE

MAP/LOT: 41-0002

LOCATION: 7  FRIENDLY ACRES

ACREAGE: 3.76

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $1,342.11

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $1,342.11

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,342.11

SECOND HALF DUE: $1,342.11

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000021RE*

*000021RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

249
ALLEN, CORRINNE
46 ISLAND POND RD
HARRISON, ME 04040-3213

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $102.48 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $1,143.87 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $991.27 44.30%

TOTAL $2,237.62 100.00%

LAND VALUE $197,800.00

BUILDING VALUE $117,800.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $315,600.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $25,000.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $290,600.00

TOTAL TAX $2,237.62

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $2,237.62
ACCOUNT: 000021 RE ACREAGE: 0.62

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 59-0017

LOCATION: 46  ISLAND POND RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B11518P173

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000021 RE

NAME: ALLEN, CORRINNE

MAP/LOT: 59-0017

LOCATION: 46  ISLAND POND RD

ACREAGE: 0.62

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000021 RE

NAME: ALLEN, CORRINNE

MAP/LOT: 59-0017

LOCATION: 46  ISLAND POND RD

ACREAGE: 0.62

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $1,118.81

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $1,118.81

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,118.81

SECOND HALF DUE: $1,118.81

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000024RE*

*000024RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

250
ALLEN, JAMES I JR
ALLEN, PAULA A
85 WATERFORD RD
HARRISON, ME 04040-3003

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $69.44 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $775.05 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $671.65 44.30%

TOTAL $1,516.13 100.00%

LAND VALUE $83,000.00

BUILDING VALUE $144,900.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $227,900.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $25,000.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $6,000.00

NET ASSESSMENT $196,900.00

TOTAL TAX $1,516.13

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $1,516.13
ACCOUNT: 000024 RE ACREAGE: 1.50

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 55-0011

LOCATION: 85  WATERFORD RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B6310P264

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000024 RE

NAME: ALLEN, JAMES I JR

MAP/LOT: 55-0011

LOCATION: 85  WATERFORD RD

ACREAGE: 1.50

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000024 RE

NAME: ALLEN, JAMES I JR

MAP/LOT: 55-0011

LOCATION: 85  WATERFORD RD

ACREAGE: 1.50

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $758.06

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $758.07

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $758.07

SECOND HALF DUE: $758.06

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000025RE*

*000025RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

251
ALLEN, REGINALD O
ALLEN, CARMEN G
49 WATERFORD RD
HARRISON, ME 04040-3003

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $42.64 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $475.89 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $412.40 44.30%

TOTAL $930.93 100.00%

LAND VALUE $51,800.00

BUILDING VALUE $100,100.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $151,900.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $25,000.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $6,000.00

NET ASSESSMENT $120,900.00

TOTAL TAX $930.93

PAST DUE $768.69

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $1,699.62
ACCOUNT: 000025 RE ACREAGE: 0.20

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 45-0123

LOCATION: 49  WATERFORD RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B6597P297

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000025 RE

NAME: ALLEN, REGINALD O

MAP/LOT: 45-0123

LOCATION: 49  WATERFORD RD

ACREAGE: 0.20

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000025 RE

NAME: ALLEN, REGINALD O

MAP/LOT: 45-0123

LOCATION: 49  WATERFORD RD

ACREAGE: 0.20

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $465.46

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $465.47

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $465.47

SECOND HALF DUE: $465.46

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000026RE*

*000026RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

252
ALLEN, VESTA M-(HEIRS OF)
160 WATERFORD RD
HARRISON, ME 04040-3009

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $43.59 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $486.52 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $421.61 44.30%

TOTAL $951.72 100.00%

LAND VALUE $95,000.00

BUILDING VALUE $28,600.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $123,600.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $123,600.00

TOTAL TAX $951.72

PAST DUE $1,347.39

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $2,299.11
ACCOUNT: 000026 RE ACREAGE: 3.50

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 55-0038

LOCATION: 160  WATERFORD RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B3164P67

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000026 RE

NAME: ALLEN, VESTA M - (HEIRS OF)

MAP/LOT: 55-0038

LOCATION: 160  WATERFORD RD

ACREAGE: 3.50

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000026 RE

NAME: ALLEN, VESTA M - (HEIRS OF)

MAP/LOT: 55-0038

LOCATION: 160  WATERFORD RD

ACREAGE: 3.50

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $475.86

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $475.86

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $475.86

SECOND HALF DUE: $475.86

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000728RE*

*000728RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

253
ALM, JEANETTE C & OJANTAKANEN, MARCIA N
BLANCHARD, LAUREN L
71 HIGH ST
GLOUCESTER, MA 01930-1165

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $15.38 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $171.62 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $148.72 44.30%

TOTAL $335.72 100.00%

LAND VALUE $43,600.00

BUILDING VALUE $0.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $43,600.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $43,600.00

TOTAL TAX $335.72

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $335.72
ACCOUNT: 000728 RE ACREAGE: 1.60

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 43-0011

LOCATION: DAWES HILL RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B3162P191

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000728 RE

NAME: ALM, JEANETTE C & OJANTAKANEN, MARCIA N

MAP/LOT: 43-0011

LOCATION: DAWES HILL RD

ACREAGE: 1.60

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000728 RE

NAME: ALM, JEANETTE C & OJANTAKANEN, MARCIA N

MAP/LOT: 43-0011

LOCATION: DAWES HILL RD

ACREAGE: 1.60

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $167.86

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $167.86

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $167.86

SECOND HALF DUE: $167.86

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000031RE*

*000031RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

254
ALMEIDA, JAMES J
317 CARSLEY RD
HARRISON, ME 04040-3929

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $57.73 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $644.36 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $558.40 44.30%

TOTAL $1,260.49 100.00%

LAND VALUE $106,700.00

BUILDING VALUE $57,000.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $163,700.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $163,700.00

TOTAL TAX $1,260.49

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $1,260.49
ACCOUNT: 000031 RE ACREAGE: 5.45

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 19-0019

LOCATION: 317  CARSLEY RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000031 RE

NAME: ALMEIDA, JAMES J

MAP/LOT: 19-0019

LOCATION: 317  CARSLEY RD

ACREAGE: 5.45

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000031 RE

NAME: ALMEIDA, JAMES J

MAP/LOT: 19-0019

LOCATION: 317  CARSLEY RD

ACREAGE: 5.45

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $630.24

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $630.25

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $630.25

SECOND HALF DUE: $630.24

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*001476RE*

*001476RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

255
ALPER, JOEL BARRY
ALPER, LORI POPKEWITZ
18 ROBINSON DR
BEDFORD, MA 01730-1341

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $131.15 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $1,463.89 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $1,268.59 44.30%

TOTAL $2,863.63 100.00%

LAND VALUE $371,900.00

BUILDING VALUE $0.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $371,900.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $371,900.00

TOTAL TAX $2,863.63

PAST DUE $2.27

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $2,865.90
ACCOUNT: 001476 RE ACREAGE: 1.26

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 55-0004-07

LOCATION: OAK SHORE RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001476 RE

NAME: ALPER, JOEL BARRY

MAP/LOT: 55-0004-07

LOCATION: OAK SHORE RD

ACREAGE: 1.26

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001476 RE

NAME: ALPER, JOEL BARRY

MAP/LOT: 55-0004-07

LOCATION: OAK SHORE RD

ACREAGE: 1.26

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $1,431.81

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $1,431.82

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,431.82

SECOND HALF DUE: $1,431.81

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000027RE*

*000027RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

256
ALPINE VILLAGE ON LONG LAKE INC
C/O SHAWNA DOWDEN
34 JOHNSON AVE
MEDFORD, MA 02155-1446

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $19.85 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $221.61 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $192.04 44.30%

TOTAL $433.51 100.00%

LAND VALUE $56,300.00

BUILDING VALUE $0.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $56,300.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $56,300.00

TOTAL TAX $433.51

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $433.51
ACCOUNT: 000027 RE ACREAGE: 1.33

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 01-0006-A

LOCATION: ALPINE VILLAGE COMMON AREA

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000027 RE

NAME: ALPINE VILLAGE ON LONG LAKE INC

MAP/LOT: 01-0006-A

LOCATION: ALPINE VILLAGE COMMON AREA

ACREAGE: 1.33

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000027 RE

NAME: ALPINE VILLAGE ON LONG LAKE INC

MAP/LOT: 01-0006-A

LOCATION: ALPINE VILLAGE COMMON AREA

ACREAGE: 1.33

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $216.75

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $216.76

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $216.76

SECOND HALF DUE: $216.75

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000028RE*

*000028RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

257
ALVES, ANTHONY P
ALVES, PAULA A
PO BOX 522
HARRISON, ME 04040-0522

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $148.93 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $1,662.27 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $1,440.51 44.30%

TOTAL $3,251.71 100.00%

LAND VALUE $207,400.00

BUILDING VALUE $214,900.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $422,300.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $422,300.00

TOTAL TAX $3,251.71

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $3,251.71
ACCOUNT: 000028 RE ACREAGE: 6.40

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 46-0013-C

LOCATION: 27  DIANE'S WAY

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000028 RE

NAME: ALVES, ANTHONY P

MAP/LOT: 46-0013-C

LOCATION: 27  DIANE'S WAY

ACREAGE: 6.40

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000028 RE

NAME: ALVES, ANTHONY P

MAP/LOT: 46-0013-C

LOCATION: 27  DIANE'S WAY

ACREAGE: 6.40

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $1,625.85

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $1,625.86

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,625.86

SECOND HALF DUE: $1,625.85

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*002842RE*

*002842RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

258
ALVES, ANTHONY P
LAREAU-ALVES, MICHELLE
164 HOPEDALE ST
HOPEDALE, MA 01747-1910

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $35.27 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $393.62 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $341.11 44.30%

TOTAL $770.00 100.00%

LAND VALUE $100,000.00

BUILDING VALUE $0.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $100,000.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $100,000.00

TOTAL TAX $770.00

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $770.00
ACCOUNT: 002842 RE ACREAGE: 1.00

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 46-0006

LOCATION: OLD WHITNEY RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B38979P135 12/10/2021

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002842 RE

NAME: ALVES, ANTHONY P

MAP/LOT: 46-0006

LOCATION: OLD WHITNEY RD

ACREAGE: 1.00

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002842 RE

NAME: ALVES, ANTHONY P

MAP/LOT: 46-0006

LOCATION: OLD WHITNEY RD

ACREAGE: 1.00

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $385.00

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $385.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $385.00

SECOND HALF DUE: $385.00

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*001062RE*

*001062RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

259
ALVES, DAVID A,
ALVES, DEBORAH
132 TEMPLE HILL RD
HARRISON, ME 04040-3206

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $83.86 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $936.04 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $811.16 44.30%

TOTAL $1,831.06 100.00%

LAND VALUE $79,100.00

BUILDING VALUE $189,700.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $268,800.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $25,000.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $6,000.00

NET ASSESSMENT $237,800.00

TOTAL TAX $1,831.06

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $1,831.06
ACCOUNT: 001062 RE ACREAGE: 0.96

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 52-0008

LOCATION: 132  TEMPLE HILL RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001062 RE

NAME: ALVES, DAVID A,

MAP/LOT: 52-0008

LOCATION: 132  TEMPLE HILL RD

ACREAGE: 0.96

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001062 RE

NAME: ALVES, DAVID A,

MAP/LOT: 52-0008

LOCATION: 132  TEMPLE HILL RD

ACREAGE: 0.96

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $915.53

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $915.53

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $915.53

SECOND HALF DUE: $915.53

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000029RE*

*000029RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

260
AMANN, CHRIS F
KIRSCHNER MARGARET J.
PO BOX 692
HARRISON, ME 04040-0692

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $156.69 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $1,748.87 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $1,515.55 44.30%

TOTAL $3,421.11 100.00%

LAND VALUE $201,000.00

BUILDING VALUE $268,300.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $469,300.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $25,000.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $444,300.00

TOTAL TAX $3,421.11

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $3,421.11
ACCOUNT: 000029 RE ACREAGE: 13.00

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 44-0011-D

LOCATION: 66  HOBBS HILL LN

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B15170P317

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000029 RE

NAME: AMANN, CHRIS F

MAP/LOT: 44-0011-D

LOCATION: 66  HOBBS HILL LN

ACREAGE: 13.00

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000029 RE

NAME: AMANN, CHRIS F

MAP/LOT: 44-0011-D

LOCATION: 66  HOBBS HILL LN

ACREAGE: 13.00

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $1,710.55

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $1,710.56

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,710.56

SECOND HALF DUE: $1,710.55

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*002547RE*

*002547RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

261
AMANN, CHRIS F
PO BOX 692
HARRISON, ME 04040-0692

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $18.51 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $206.65 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $179.08 44.30%

TOTAL $404.25 100.00%

LAND VALUE $52,500.00

BUILDING VALUE $0.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $52,500.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $52,500.00

TOTAL TAX $404.25

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $404.25
ACCOUNT: 002547 RE ACREAGE: 1.00

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 44-0011-D01

LOCATION: HOBBS HILL LN

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B25008P126 04/13/2007

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002547 RE

NAME: AMANN, CHRIS F

MAP/LOT: 44-0011-D01

LOCATION: HOBBS HILL LN

ACREAGE: 1.00

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002547 RE

NAME: AMANN, CHRIS F

MAP/LOT: 44-0011-D01

LOCATION: HOBBS HILL LN

ACREAGE: 1.00

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $202.12

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $202.13

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $202.13

SECOND HALF DUE: $202.12

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000676RE*

*000676RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

262
AMARAL, LEONARDO
19 FRIENDLY ACRES
HARRISON, ME 04040-3915

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $136.59 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $1,524.51 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $1,321.12 44.30%

TOTAL $2,982.21 100.00%

LAND VALUE $90,300.00

BUILDING VALUE $297,000.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $387,300.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $387,300.00

TOTAL TAX $2,982.21

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $2,982.21
ACCOUNT: 000676 RE ACREAGE: 4.38

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 41-0001

LOCATION: 19  FRIENDLY ACRES

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B39146P54 02/02/2022

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000676 RE

NAME: AMARAL, LEONARDO

MAP/LOT: 41-0001

LOCATION: 19  FRIENDLY ACRES

ACREAGE: 4.38

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000676 RE

NAME: AMARAL, LEONARDO

MAP/LOT: 41-0001

LOCATION: 19  FRIENDLY ACRES

ACREAGE: 4.38

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $1,491.10

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $1,491.11

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,491.11

SECOND HALF DUE: $1,491.10

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000030RE*

*000030RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

263
AMENT, ROBERT A JR
1705 KINGSWOOD DR
PRINCE FREDERICK, MD 20678-4011

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $38.05 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $424.72 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $368.06 44.30%

TOTAL $830.83 100.00%

LAND VALUE $82,400.00

BUILDING VALUE $25,500.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $107,900.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $107,900.00

TOTAL TAX $830.83

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $830.83
ACCOUNT: 000030 RE ACREAGE: 1.40

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 23-0008-A

LOCATION: 419  EDES FALLS RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B8914P125

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000030 RE

NAME: AMENT, ROBERT A JR

MAP/LOT: 23-0008-A

LOCATION: 419  EDES FALLS RD

ACREAGE: 1.40

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000030 RE

NAME: AMENT, ROBERT A JR

MAP/LOT: 23-0008-A

LOCATION: 419  EDES FALLS RD

ACREAGE: 1.40

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $415.41

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $415.42

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $415.42

SECOND HALF DUE: $415.41

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000033RE*

*000033RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

264
ANABLE, ALEXANDRA & ANABLE, TESSA E
FERRIS, PERRYN V
PERRYN FERRIS
101 SHERMAN ST
PORTLAND, ME 04101-2143

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $493.37 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $5,506.80 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $4,772.13 44.30%

TOTAL $10,772.30 100.00%

LAND VALUE $1,054,900.00

BUILDING VALUE $344,100.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $1,399,000.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $1,399,000.00

TOTAL TAX $10,772.30

PAST DUE $1.83

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $10,774.13
ACCOUNT: 000033 RE ACREAGE: 1.26

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 13-0029

LOCATION: 7  LOVEJOY ISLAND WAY

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B40602P29 02/07/2024 B40601P332 02/07/2024

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000033 RE

NAME: ANABLE, ALEXANDRA & ANABLE, TESSA E

MAP/LOT: 13-0029

LOCATION: 7  LOVEJOY ISLAND WAY

ACREAGE: 1.26

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000033 RE

NAME: ANABLE, ALEXANDRA & ANABLE, TESSA E

MAP/LOT: 13-0029

LOCATION: 7  LOVEJOY ISLAND WAY

ACREAGE: 1.26

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $5,386.15

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $5,386.15

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $5,386.15

SECOND HALF DUE: $5,386.15

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000035RE*

*000035RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

265
ANASTASIO ROYE, ROBERT
ANASTASIO ROYE, CAROL
494 WINTHROP AVE APT 1
NEW HAVEN, CT 06511-3127

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $179.68 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $2,005.51 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $1,737.96 44.30%

TOTAL $3,923.15 100.00%

LAND VALUE $421,100.00

BUILDING VALUE $88,400.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $509,500.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $509,500.00

TOTAL TAX $3,923.15

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $3,923.15
ACCOUNT: 000035 RE ACREAGE: 0.06

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 45-0097

LOCATION: 11  MISTY COVE DR

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000035 RE

NAME: ANASTASIO ROYE, ROBERT

MAP/LOT: 45-0097

LOCATION: 11  MISTY COVE DR

ACREAGE: 0.06

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000035 RE

NAME: ANASTASIO ROYE, ROBERT

MAP/LOT: 45-0097

LOCATION: 11  MISTY COVE DR

ACREAGE: 0.06

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $1,961.57

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $1,961.58

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,961.58

SECOND HALF DUE: $1,961.57

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*001635RE*

*001635RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

266
ANDERSEN, KATHRYN RUTH
PO BOX 394
HARRISON, ME 04040-0394

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $77.73 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $867.55 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $751.81 44.30%

TOTAL $1,697.08 100.00%

LAND VALUE $64,900.00

BUILDING VALUE $180,500.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $245,400.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $25,000.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $220,400.00

TOTAL TAX $1,697.08

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $1,697.08
ACCOUNT: 001635 RE ACREAGE: 0.46

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 45-0187

LOCATION: 87  MAIN ST

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B16311P337

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001635 RE

NAME: ANDERSEN, KATHRYN RUTH

MAP/LOT: 45-0187

LOCATION: 87  MAIN ST

ACREAGE: 0.46

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001635 RE

NAME: ANDERSEN, KATHRYN RUTH

MAP/LOT: 45-0187

LOCATION: 87  MAIN ST

ACREAGE: 0.46

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $848.54

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $848.54

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $848.54

SECOND HALF DUE: $848.54

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000036RE*

*000036RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

267
ANDERSON ERNEST H JR
ANDERSON, TAMMY
816 EDES FALLS RD
HARRISON, ME 04040-4027

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $142.62 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $1,591.82 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $1,379.45 44.30%

TOTAL $3,113.88 100.00%

LAND VALUE $148,900.00

BUILDING VALUE $280,500.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $429,400.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $25,000.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $404,400.00

TOTAL TAX $3,113.88

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $3,113.88
ACCOUNT: 000036 RE ACREAGE: 16.80

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 15-0007-A

LOCATION: 816  EDES FALLS RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B13531P176

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000036 RE

NAME: ANDERSON ERNEST H JR

MAP/LOT: 15-0007-A

LOCATION: 816  EDES FALLS RD

ACREAGE: 16.80

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000036 RE

NAME: ANDERSON ERNEST H JR

MAP/LOT: 15-0007-A

LOCATION: 816  EDES FALLS RD

ACREAGE: 16.80

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $1,556.94

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $1,556.94

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,556.94

SECOND HALF DUE: $1,556.94

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000867RE*

*000867RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

268
ANDERSON LEONARD T. & LINDA A.
23 CUTLER RD
PAXTON, MA 01612-1423

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $357.84 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $3,994.10 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $3,461.24 44.30%

TOTAL $7,813.19 100.00%

LAND VALUE $712,100.00

BUILDING VALUE $302,600.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $1,014,700.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $1,014,700.00

TOTAL TAX $7,813.19

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $7,813.19
ACCOUNT: 000867 RE ACREAGE: 0.42

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 12-0030

LOCATION: 106  LITTLE COVE ROAD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000867 RE

NAME: ANDERSON LEONARD T. & LINDA A.

MAP/LOT: 12-0030

LOCATION: 106  LITTLE COVE ROAD

ACREAGE: 0.42

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000867 RE

NAME: ANDERSON LEONARD T. & LINDA A.

MAP/LOT: 12-0030

LOCATION: 106  LITTLE COVE ROAD

ACREAGE: 0.42

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $3,906.59

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $3,906.60

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $3,906.60

SECOND HALF DUE: $3,906.59

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*002354RE*

*002354RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

269
ANDERSON, BEN J
ANDERSON, LISA J
10 ADAMS ST
SALEM, MA 01970-4404

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $220.31 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $2,458.97 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $2,130.91 44.30%

TOTAL $4,810.19 100.00%

LAND VALUE $120,000.00

BUILDING VALUE $504,700.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $624,700.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $624,700.00

TOTAL TAX $4,810.19

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $4,810.19
ACCOUNT: 002354 RE ACREAGE: 1.00

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 55-0051-02A

LOCATION: 204  HARRISON HEIGHTS RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B35621P33 05/03/2019

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002354 RE

NAME: ANDERSON, BEN J

MAP/LOT: 55-0051-02A

LOCATION: 204  HARRISON HEIGHTS RD

ACREAGE: 1.00

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002354 RE

NAME: ANDERSON, BEN J

MAP/LOT: 55-0051-02A

LOCATION: 204  HARRISON HEIGHTS RD

ACREAGE: 1.00

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $2,405.09

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $2,405.10

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $2,405.10

SECOND HALF DUE: $2,405.09

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000037RE*

*000037RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

270
ANDERSON, JEFFREY
ANDERSON, CHRISTINE
146 KIMBALL RD
HARRISON, ME 04040-3211

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $114.97 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $1,283.21 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $1,112.02 44.30%

TOTAL $2,510.20 100.00%

LAND VALUE $111,500.00

BUILDING VALUE $239,500.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $351,000.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $25,000.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $326,000.00

TOTAL TAX $2,510.20

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $2,510.20
ACCOUNT: 000037 RE ACREAGE: 5.00

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 51-0007

LOCATION: 146  KIMBALL RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B6691P192

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000037 RE

NAME: ANDERSON, JEFFREY

MAP/LOT: 51-0007

LOCATION: 146  KIMBALL RD

ACREAGE: 5.00

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000037 RE

NAME: ANDERSON, JEFFREY

MAP/LOT: 51-0007

LOCATION: 146  KIMBALL RD

ACREAGE: 5.00

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $1,255.10

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $1,255.10

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,255.10

SECOND HALF DUE: $1,255.10

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000015RE*

*000015RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

271
ANDERSON, TIMOTHY A SR
ANDERSON, MELISSA A
67 PLEASANT VALLEY RD
AMESBURY, MA 01913-4518

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $359.33 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $4,010.63 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $3,475.57 44.30%

TOTAL $7,845.53 100.00%

LAND VALUE $725,700.00

BUILDING VALUE $293,200.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $1,018,900.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $1,018,900.00

TOTAL TAX $7,845.53

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $7,845.53
ACCOUNT: 000015 RE ACREAGE: 0.49

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 21-0068

LOCATION: 253  CAPE MONDAY RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000015 RE

NAME: ANDERSON, TIMOTHY A SR

MAP/LOT: 21-0068

LOCATION: 253  CAPE MONDAY RD

ACREAGE: 0.49

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000015 RE

NAME: ANDERSON, TIMOTHY A SR

MAP/LOT: 21-0068

LOCATION: 253  CAPE MONDAY RD

ACREAGE: 0.49

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $3,922.76

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $3,922.77

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $3,922.77

SECOND HALF DUE: $3,922.76

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*001154RE*

*001154RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

272
ANDREWS BETTY J
ANDREWS, THOMAS W SR
63 N BRIDGTON RD
WATERFORD, ME 04088-3823

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $37.03 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $413.31 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $358.17 44.30%

TOTAL $808.50 100.00%

LAND VALUE $105,000.00

BUILDING VALUE $0.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $105,000.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $105,000.00

TOTAL TAX $808.50

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $808.50
ACCOUNT: 001154 RE ACREAGE: 15.00

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 15-0005

LOCATION: EDES FALLS RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001154 RE

NAME: ANDREWS BETTY J

MAP/LOT: 15-0005

LOCATION: EDES FALLS RD

ACREAGE: 15.00

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001154 RE

NAME: ANDREWS BETTY J

MAP/LOT: 15-0005

LOCATION: EDES FALLS RD

ACREAGE: 15.00

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $404.25

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $404.25

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $404.25

SECOND HALF DUE: $404.25

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000040RE*

*000040RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

273
ANDREWS, HUGH B & BRENDA S-FAMILY TRUST
C/O TIMOTHY J ANDREWS - TRUSTEE
PO BOX 212
MILLER PLACE, NY 11764-0212

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $45.03 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $502.66 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $435.60 44.30%

TOTAL $983.29 100.00%

LAND VALUE $58,300.00

BUILDING VALUE $69,400.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $127,700.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $127,700.00

TOTAL TAX $983.29

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $983.29
ACCOUNT: 000040 RE ACREAGE: 0.90

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 19-0008

LOCATION: 677  EDES FALLS RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000040 RE

NAME: ANDREWS, HUGH B & BRENDA S - FAMILY TRUST

MAP/LOT: 19-0008

LOCATION: 677  EDES FALLS RD

ACREAGE: 0.90

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000040 RE

NAME: ANDREWS, HUGH B & BRENDA S - FAMILY TRUST

MAP/LOT: 19-0008

LOCATION: 677  EDES FALLS RD

ACREAGE: 0.90

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $491.64

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $491.65

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $491.65

SECOND HALF DUE: $491.64

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000322RE*

*000322RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

274
ANDREWS, JAMES H
HASLETT, AARON
110 CHAPMAN RD
HARRISON, ME 04040-3539

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $129.71 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $1,447.75 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $1,254.60 44.30%

TOTAL $2,832.06 100.00%

LAND VALUE $104,900.00

BUILDING VALUE $287,900.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $392,800.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $25,000.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $367,800.00

TOTAL TAX $2,832.06

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $2,832.06
ACCOUNT: 000322 RE ACREAGE: 6.77

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 34-0036

LOCATION: 110  CHAPMAN RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000322 RE

NAME: ANDREWS, JAMES H

MAP/LOT: 34-0036

LOCATION: 110  CHAPMAN RD

ACREAGE: 6.77

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000322 RE

NAME: ANDREWS, JAMES H

MAP/LOT: 34-0036

LOCATION: 110  CHAPMAN RD

ACREAGE: 6.77

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $1,416.03

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $1,416.03

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,416.03

SECOND HALF DUE: $1,416.03

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000041RE*

*000041RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

275
ANDREWS, KEITH E
ANDREWS, PATRICIA
4 ZAKELO RD
HARRISON, ME 04040-4124

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $109.57 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $1,222.99 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $1,059.83 44.30%

TOTAL $2,392.39 100.00%

LAND VALUE $80,000.00

BUILDING VALUE $255,700.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $335,700.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $25,000.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $310,700.00

TOTAL TAX $2,392.39

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $2,392.39
ACCOUNT: 000041 RE ACREAGE: 1.00

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 22-0012-A

LOCATION: 4  ZAKELO RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B8330P9

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000041 RE

NAME: ANDREWS, KEITH E

MAP/LOT: 22-0012-A

LOCATION: 4  ZAKELO RD

ACREAGE: 1.00

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000041 RE

NAME: ANDREWS, KEITH E

MAP/LOT: 22-0012-A

LOCATION: 4  ZAKELO RD

ACREAGE: 1.00

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $1,196.19

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $1,196.20

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,196.20

SECOND HALF DUE: $1,196.19

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000470RE*

*000470RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

276
ANDREWS, LENITA L
ANDREWS, SCOTT C
142 CARSLEY RD
HARRISON, ME 04040-3934

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $22.32 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $249.16 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $215.92 44.30%

TOTAL $487.41 100.00%

LAND VALUE $63,300.00

BUILDING VALUE $0.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $63,300.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $63,300.00

TOTAL TAX $487.41

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $487.41
ACCOUNT: 000470 RE ACREAGE: 0.62

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 23-0004

LOCATION: 136  CARSLEY RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000470 RE

NAME: ANDREWS, LENITA L

MAP/LOT: 23-0004

LOCATION: 136  CARSLEY RD

ACREAGE: 0.62

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000470 RE

NAME: ANDREWS, LENITA L

MAP/LOT: 23-0004

LOCATION: 136  CARSLEY RD

ACREAGE: 0.62

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $243.70

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $243.71

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $243.71

SECOND HALF DUE: $243.70

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000044RE*

*000044RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

277
ANDREWS, SCOTT C
ANDREWS, LENITA L
142 CARSLEY RD
HARRISON, ME 04040-3934

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $56.21 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $627.44 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $543.73 44.30%

TOTAL $1,227.38 100.00%

LAND VALUE $87,800.00

BUILDING VALUE $71,600.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $159,400.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $159,400.00

TOTAL TAX $1,227.38

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $1,227.38
ACCOUNT: 000044 RE ACREAGE: 2.30

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 23-0003-C

LOCATION: 142  CARSLEY RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000044 RE

NAME: ANDREWS, SCOTT C

MAP/LOT: 23-0003-C

LOCATION: 142  CARSLEY RD

ACREAGE: 2.30

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000044 RE

NAME: ANDREWS, SCOTT C

MAP/LOT: 23-0003-C

LOCATION: 142  CARSLEY RD

ACREAGE: 2.30

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $613.69

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $613.69

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $613.69

SECOND HALF DUE: $613.69

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000045RE*

*000045RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

278
ANDREWS, STEPHEN L
ANDREWS LORI E
510 NAPLES RD
HARRISON, ME 04040-3913

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $79.00 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $881.72 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $764.09 44.30%

TOTAL $1,724.80 100.00%

LAND VALUE $69,700.00

BUILDING VALUE $185,300.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $255,000.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $25,000.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $6,000.00

NET ASSESSMENT $224,000.00

TOTAL TAX $1,724.80

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $1,724.80
ACCOUNT: 000045 RE ACREAGE: 0.60

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 22-0006

LOCATION: 510  NAPLES RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B19750P347

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000045 RE

NAME: ANDREWS, STEPHEN L

MAP/LOT: 22-0006

LOCATION: 510  NAPLES RD

ACREAGE: 0.60

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000045 RE

NAME: ANDREWS, STEPHEN L

MAP/LOT: 22-0006

LOCATION: 510  NAPLES RD

ACREAGE: 0.60

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $862.40

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $862.40

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $862.40

SECOND HALF DUE: $862.40

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*002595RE*

*002595RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

279
ANDRULOT, MATTHEW A
ANDRULOT, SHARON P
8 THREE SISTERS CT
BALDWIN, MD 21013-9793

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $29.06 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $324.35 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $281.07 44.30%

TOTAL $634.48 100.00%

LAND VALUE $82,400.00

BUILDING VALUE $0.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $82,400.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $82,400.00

TOTAL TAX $634.48

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $634.48
ACCOUNT: 002595 RE ACREAGE: 6.40

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 56-0015

LOCATION: RIDGEVIEW RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002595 RE

NAME: ANDRULOT, MATTHEW A

MAP/LOT: 56-0015

LOCATION: RIDGEVIEW RD

ACREAGE: 6.40

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002595 RE

NAME: ANDRULOT, MATTHEW A

MAP/LOT: 56-0015

LOCATION: RIDGEVIEW RD

ACREAGE: 6.40

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $317.24

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $317.24

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $317.24

SECOND HALF DUE: $317.24

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000047RE*

*000047RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

280
ANNINO BRIAN & LINDA
14 BELKNAP DR
ANDOVER, MA 01810-4854

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $303.78 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $3,390.68 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $2,938.32 44.30%

TOTAL $6,632.78 100.00%

LAND VALUE $569,800.00

BUILDING VALUE $291,600.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $861,400.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $861,400.00

TOTAL TAX $6,632.78

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $6,632.78
ACCOUNT: 000047 RE ACREAGE: 2.70

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 47-0009

LOCATION: 360  NORWAY ROAD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B11200P129

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000047 RE

NAME: ANNINO BRIAN & LINDA

MAP/LOT: 47-0009

LOCATION: 360  NORWAY ROAD

ACREAGE: 2.70

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000047 RE

NAME: ANNINO BRIAN & LINDA

MAP/LOT: 47-0009

LOCATION: 360  NORWAY ROAD

ACREAGE: 2.70

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $3,316.39

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $3,316.39

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $3,316.39

SECOND HALF DUE: $3,316.39

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000034RE*

*000034RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

281
ANONYMOUS WAY TRUST
C/O PAUL D ANASTASIA
303 NORTH ST
WALPOLE, MA 02081-2117

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $273.98 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $3,058.06 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $2,650.08 44.30%

TOTAL $5,982.13 100.00%

LAND VALUE $547,700.00

BUILDING VALUE $229,200.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $776,900.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $776,900.00

TOTAL TAX $5,982.13

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $5,982.13
ACCOUNT: 000034 RE ACREAGE: 1.85

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 45-0148-06

LOCATION: 18  ANONYMOUS WAY

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000034 RE

NAME: ANONYMOUS WAY TRUST

MAP/LOT: 45-0148-06

LOCATION: 18  ANONYMOUS WAY

ACREAGE: 1.85

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000034 RE

NAME: ANONYMOUS WAY TRUST

MAP/LOT: 45-0148-06

LOCATION: 18  ANONYMOUS WAY

ACREAGE: 1.85

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $2,991.06

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $2,991.07

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $2,991.07

SECOND HALF DUE: $2,991.06

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000723RE*

*000723RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

282
AQUAJAM LLC
C/O THOMAS H. PLATZ
2 GREAT FALLS PLZ
AUBURN, ME 04210-5966

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $1,082.70 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $12,084.65 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $10,472.42 44.30%

TOTAL $23,639.77 100.00%

LAND VALUE $1,727,800.00

BUILDING VALUE $1,342,300.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $3,070,100.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $3,070,100.00

TOTAL TAX $23,639.77

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.05

TOTAL DUE _ $23,639.72
ACCOUNT: 000723 RE ACREAGE: 1.70

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 22-0021-G

LOCATION: 138  ZAKELO RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000723 RE

NAME: AQUAJAM LLC

MAP/LOT: 22-0021-G

LOCATION: 138  ZAKELO RD

ACREAGE: 1.70

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000723 RE

NAME: AQUAJAM LLC

MAP/LOT: 22-0021-G

LOCATION: 138  ZAKELO RD

ACREAGE: 1.70

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $11,819.88

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $11,819.84

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $11,819.84

SECOND HALF DUE: $11,819.88

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000050RE*

*000050RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

283
AREY DELBERT M
AREY, PAMELA C
663 NAPLES RD
HARRISON, ME 04040-4103

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $204.05 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $2,277.51 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $1,973.66 44.30%

TOTAL $4,455.22 100.00%

LAND VALUE $224,000.00

BUILDING VALUE $394,100.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $618,100.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $25,000.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $14,500.00

NET ASSESSMENT $578,600.00

TOTAL TAX $4,455.22

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $4,455.22
ACCOUNT: 000050 RE ACREAGE: 5.00

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 20-0011-B

LOCATION: 663  NAPLES ROAD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B13234P78

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000050 RE

NAME: AREY DELBERT M

MAP/LOT: 20-0011-B

LOCATION: 663  NAPLES ROAD

ACREAGE: 5.00

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000050 RE

NAME: AREY DELBERT M

MAP/LOT: 20-0011-B

LOCATION: 663  NAPLES ROAD

ACREAGE: 5.00

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $2,227.61

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $2,227.61

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $2,227.61

SECOND HALF DUE: $2,227.61

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*001450RE*

*001450RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

284
AREY, ELBERT M
AREY, PAMELA C
663 NAPLES RD
HARRISON, ME 04040-4103

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $100.51 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $1,121.83 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $972.16 44.30%

TOTAL $2,194.50 100.00%

LAND VALUE $86,000.00

BUILDING VALUE $199,000.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $285,000.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $285,000.00

TOTAL TAX $2,194.50

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $2,194.50
ACCOUNT: 001450 RE ACREAGE: 2.00

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 22-0017

LOCATION: 585  NAPLES RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001450 RE

NAME: AREY, ELBERT M

MAP/LOT: 22-0017

LOCATION: 585  NAPLES RD

ACREAGE: 2.00

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001450 RE

NAME: AREY, ELBERT M

MAP/LOT: 22-0017

LOCATION: 585  NAPLES RD

ACREAGE: 2.00

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $1,097.25

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $1,097.25

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,097.25

SECOND HALF DUE: $1,097.25

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000386RE*

*000386RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

285
ARMSTRONG, BRENT J II
AUBE, AMANDA LYNN
70 COLONIAL CIR
HARRISON, ME 04040-3950

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $117.65 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $1,313.13 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $1,137.94 44.30%

TOTAL $2,568.72 100.00%

LAND VALUE $70,500.00

BUILDING VALUE $263,100.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $333,600.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $333,600.00

TOTAL TAX $2,568.72

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $2,568.72
ACCOUNT: 000386 RE ACREAGE: 1.09

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 23-0032

LOCATION: 70  COLONIAL CIR

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000386 RE

NAME: ARMSTRONG, BRENT J II

MAP/LOT: 23-0032

LOCATION: 70  COLONIAL CIR

ACREAGE: 1.09

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000386 RE

NAME: ARMSTRONG, BRENT J II

MAP/LOT: 23-0032

LOCATION: 70  COLONIAL CIR

ACREAGE: 1.09

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $1,284.36

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $1,284.36

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,284.36

SECOND HALF DUE: $1,284.36

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*001960RE*

*001960RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

286
ARMSTRONG, ELIZABETH C M
PO BOX 421
HARRISON, ME 04040-0421

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $122.73 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $1,369.81 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $1,187.06 44.30%

TOTAL $2,679.60 100.00%

LAND VALUE $83,600.00

BUILDING VALUE $289,400.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $373,000.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $25,000.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $348,000.00

TOTAL TAX $2,679.60

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $2,679.60
ACCOUNT: 001960 RE ACREAGE: 1.60

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 34-0006-02

LOCATION: 102  NAPLES RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B33090P343 05/06/2016

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001960 RE

NAME: ARMSTRONG, ELIZABETH C M

MAP/LOT: 34-0006-02

LOCATION: 102  NAPLES RD

ACREAGE: 1.60

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001960 RE

NAME: ARMSTRONG, ELIZABETH C M

MAP/LOT: 34-0006-02

LOCATION: 102  NAPLES RD

ACREAGE: 1.60

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $1,339.80

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $1,339.80

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,339.80

SECOND HALF DUE: $1,339.80

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000051RE*

*000051RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

287
ARNDT, MARY KESSELI
81 RICH RD
HARRISON, ME 04040-3625

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $85.41 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $953.36 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $826.17 44.30%

TOTAL $1,864.94 100.00%

LAND VALUE $88,000.00

BUILDING VALUE $179,200.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $267,200.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $25,000.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $242,200.00

TOTAL TAX $1,864.94

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $1,864.94
ACCOUNT: 000051 RE ACREAGE: 4.00

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 40-0014

LOCATION: 81  RICH RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B8425P174

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000051 RE

NAME: ARNDT, MARY KESSELI

MAP/LOT: 40-0014

LOCATION: 81  RICH RD

ACREAGE: 4.00

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000051 RE

NAME: ARNDT, MARY KESSELI

MAP/LOT: 40-0014

LOCATION: 81  RICH RD

ACREAGE: 4.00

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $932.47

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $932.47

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $932.47

SECOND HALF DUE: $932.47

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*002612RE*

*002612RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

288
AT & T MOBILITY
754 PEACHTREE ST NE
ATLANTA, GA 30308-1206

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $23.56 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $262.94 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $227.86 44.30%

TOTAL $514.36 100.00%

LAND VALUE $0.00

BUILDING VALUE $66,800.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $66,800.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $66,800.00

TOTAL TAX $514.36

PAST DUE $915.89

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $1,430.25
ACCOUNT: 002612 RE ACREAGE: 0.00

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 31-0001-LEASE-5

LOCATION: 57  LEANDER HARMON RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002612 RE

NAME: AT&T MOBILITY

MAP/LOT: 31-0001-LEASE-5

LOCATION: 57  LEANDER HARMON RD

ACREAGE: 0.00

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002612 RE

NAME: AT&T MOBILITY

MAP/LOT: 31-0001-LEASE-5

LOCATION: 57  LEANDER HARMON RD

ACREAGE: 0.00

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $257.18

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $257.18

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $257.18

SECOND HALF DUE: $257.18

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*001761RE*

*001761RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

289
AUGER, MICHAEL J
AUGER, GINA M
51 OAKLAND AVE
WESTBROOK, ME 04092-4025

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $70.53 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $787.25 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $682.22 44.30%

TOTAL $1,540.00 100.00%

LAND VALUE $200,000.00

BUILDING VALUE $0.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $200,000.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $200,000.00

TOTAL TAX $1,540.00

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $1,540.00
ACCOUNT: 001761 RE ACREAGE: 1.00

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 46-0005

LOCATION: 55  OLD WHITNEY RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B40297P232 08/11/2023

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001761 RE

NAME: AUGER, MICHAEL J

MAP/LOT: 46-0005

LOCATION: 55  OLD WHITNEY RD

ACREAGE: 1.00

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001761 RE

NAME: AUGER, MICHAEL J

MAP/LOT: 46-0005

LOCATION: 55  OLD WHITNEY RD

ACREAGE: 1.00

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $770.00

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $770.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $770.00

SECOND HALF DUE: $770.00

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*001135RE*

*001135RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

290
AUGUST, CYNTHIA M-LIVING TRUST
SHOPPER, DAVID B - LIVING TRUST
20 MANNING ST
IPSWICH, MA 01938-1922

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $169.98 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $1,897.27 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $1,644.15 44.30%

TOTAL $3,711.40 100.00%

LAND VALUE $239,300.00

BUILDING VALUE $242,700.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $482,000.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $482,000.00

TOTAL TAX $3,711.40

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $3,711.40
ACCOUNT: 001135 RE ACREAGE: 65.50

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 05-0001-B

LOCATION: 149  BUCK RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001135 RE

NAME: AUGUST, CYNTHIA M - LIVING TRUST

MAP/LOT: 05-0001-B

LOCATION: 149  BUCK RD

ACREAGE: 65.50

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001135 RE

NAME: AUGUST, CYNTHIA M - LIVING TRUST

MAP/LOT: 05-0001-B

LOCATION: 149  BUCK RD

ACREAGE: 65.50

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $1,855.70

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $1,855.70

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,855.70

SECOND HALF DUE: $1,855.70

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000422RE*

*000422RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

291
AURELIO, NICHOLAS
PERRY, JENNA L
18 SHORT ST
TAUNTON, MA 02780-2018

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $185.29 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $2,068.10 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $1,792.19 44.30%

TOTAL $4,045.58 100.00%

LAND VALUE $137,700.00

BUILDING VALUE $387,700.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $525,400.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $525,400.00

TOTAL TAX $4,045.58

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $4,045.58
ACCOUNT: 000422 RE ACREAGE: 0.94

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 21-0108

LOCATION: 10  PINE POINT RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000422 RE

NAME: AURELIO, NICHOLAS

MAP/LOT: 21-0108

LOCATION: 10  PINE POINT RD

ACREAGE: 0.94

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000422 RE

NAME: AURELIO, NICHOLAS

MAP/LOT: 21-0108

LOCATION: 10  PINE POINT RD

ACREAGE: 0.94

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $2,022.79

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $2,022.79

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $2,022.79

SECOND HALF DUE: $2,022.79

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*002590RE*

*002590RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

292
AYALA, CYNTHIA S
223 STATE PARK RD
CASCO, ME 04015-3605

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $33.71 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $376.30 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $326.10 44.30%

TOTAL $736.12 100.00%

LAND VALUE $86,000.00

BUILDING VALUE $9,600.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $95,600.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $95,600.00

TOTAL TAX $736.12

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $736.12
ACCOUNT: 002590 RE ACREAGE: 2.00

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 15-0011-A

LOCATION: 902  MAPLE RIDGE RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B38037P68 04/07/2021

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002590 RE

NAME: AYALA, CYNTHIA S

MAP/LOT: 15-0011-A

LOCATION: 902  MAPLE RIDGE RD

ACREAGE: 2.00

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002590 RE

NAME: AYALA, CYNTHIA S

MAP/LOT: 15-0011-A

LOCATION: 902  MAPLE RIDGE RD

ACREAGE: 2.00

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $368.06

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $368.06

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $368.06

SECOND HALF DUE: $368.06

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000325RE*

*000325RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

293
AZAIR, HALIMO M
195 DAWES HILL RD
HARRISON, ME 04040-3400

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $107.88 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $1,204.10 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $1,043.46 44.30%

TOTAL $2,355.43 100.00%

LAND VALUE $86,600.00

BUILDING VALUE $219,300.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $305,900.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $305,900.00

TOTAL TAX $2,355.43

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $2,355.43
ACCOUNT: 000325 RE ACREAGE: 2.10

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 43-0010-01

LOCATION: 195  DAWES HILL RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B27771P1 05/13/2010

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000325 RE

NAME: AZAIR, HALIMO M

MAP/LOT: 43-0010-01

LOCATION: 195  DAWES HILL RD

ACREAGE: 2.10

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000325 RE

NAME: AZAIR, HALIMO M

MAP/LOT: 43-0010-01

LOCATION: 195  DAWES HILL RD

ACREAGE: 2.10

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $1,177.71

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $1,177.72

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,177.72

SECOND HALF DUE: $1,177.71

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000897RE*

*000897RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

294
BABBITT, MARK A
JACK, JAN Z
252 MAPLE RIDGE RD
HARRISON, ME 04040-3328

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $60.38 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $673.88 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $583.98 44.30%

TOTAL $1,318.24 100.00%

LAND VALUE $78,000.00

BUILDING VALUE $118,200.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $196,200.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $25,000.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $171,200.00

TOTAL TAX $1,318.24

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $1,318.24
ACCOUNT: 000897 RE ACREAGE: 2.00

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 43-0008-C

LOCATION: 252  MAPLE RIDGE RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B14569P117

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000897 RE

NAME: BABBITT, MARK A

MAP/LOT: 43-0008-C

LOCATION: 252  MAPLE RIDGE RD

ACREAGE: 2.00

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000897 RE

NAME: BABBITT, MARK A

MAP/LOT: 43-0008-C

LOCATION: 252  MAPLE RIDGE RD

ACREAGE: 2.00

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $659.12

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $659.12

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $659.12

SECOND HALF DUE: $659.12

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*001420RE*

*001420RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

295
BACKLUND ALAN L
BACKLUND, JENNY L
PO BOX 374
HARRISON, ME 04040-0374

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $109.25 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $1,219.45 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $1,056.76 44.30%

TOTAL $2,385.46 100.00%

LAND VALUE $94,400.00

BUILDING VALUE $240,400.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $334,800.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $25,000.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $309,800.00

TOTAL TAX $2,385.46

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $2,385.46
ACCOUNT: 001420 RE ACREAGE: 3.40

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 13-0001-A01

LOCATION: 90  CAPE MONDAY RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B34181P296 07/25/2017 B23031P127 08/16/2005

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001420 RE

NAME: BACKLUND ALAN L

MAP/LOT: 13-0001-A01

LOCATION: 90  CAPE MONDAY RD

ACREAGE: 3.40

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001420 RE

NAME: BACKLUND ALAN L

MAP/LOT: 13-0001-A01

LOCATION: 90  CAPE MONDAY RD

ACREAGE: 3.40

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $1,192.73

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $1,192.73

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,192.73

SECOND HALF DUE: $1,192.73

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*002485RE*

*002485RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

296
BAHR, MERLIN F A
155 SKYVIEW RD
HARRISON, ME 04040-4431

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $187.90 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $2,097.23 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $1,817.43 44.30%

TOTAL $4,102.56 100.00%

LAND VALUE $146,700.00

BUILDING VALUE $386,100.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $532,800.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $532,800.00

TOTAL TAX $4,102.56

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $114.01

TOTAL DUE _ $3,988.55
ACCOUNT: 002485 RE ACREAGE: 2.11

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 08-0002-09

LOCATION: 155  SKYVIEW RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B34448P45 11/08/2017

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002485 RE

NAME: BAHR, MERLIN F A

MAP/LOT: 08-0002-09

LOCATION: 155  SKYVIEW RD

ACREAGE: 2.11

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002485 RE

NAME: BAHR, MERLIN F A

MAP/LOT: 08-0002-09

LOCATION: 155  SKYVIEW RD

ACREAGE: 2.11

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $2,051.28

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $1,937.27

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,937.27

SECOND HALF DUE: $2,051.28

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*001050RE*

*001050RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

297
BAILEY, CHARLES B
6234 KIRKBRIDE DR
DANVERS, MA 01923-7204

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $500.39 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $5,585.13 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $4,840.01 44.30%

TOTAL $10,925.53 100.00%

LAND VALUE $892,400.00

BUILDING VALUE $526,500.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $1,418,900.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $1,418,900.00

TOTAL TAX $10,925.53

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $10,925.53
ACCOUNT: 001050 RE ACREAGE: 3.00

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 07-0017

LOCATION: 84  PINE HARBOR ROAD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B23794P305 03/28/2006

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001050 RE

NAME: BAILEY, CHARLES B

MAP/LOT: 07-0017

LOCATION: 84  PINE HARBOR ROAD

ACREAGE: 3.00

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001050 RE

NAME: BAILEY, CHARLES B

MAP/LOT: 07-0017

LOCATION: 84  PINE HARBOR ROAD

ACREAGE: 3.00

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $5,462.76

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $5,462.77

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $5,462.77

SECOND HALF DUE: $5,462.76

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*002486RE*

*002486RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

298
BAILLARGEON, ARTHUR W
BAILLARGEON, SUZANNE M
20 BLACK LEAD MINE LN
WALPOLE, NH 03608-5055

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $26.94 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $300.73 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $260.61 44.30%

TOTAL $588.28 100.00%

LAND VALUE $76,400.00

BUILDING VALUE $0.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $76,400.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $76,400.00

TOTAL TAX $588.28

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $588.28
ACCOUNT: 002486 RE ACREAGE: 2.06

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 08-0002-10

LOCATION: SKYVIEW RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B40615P89 02/16/2024

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002486 RE

NAME: BAILLARGEON, ARTHUR W

MAP/LOT: 08-0002-10

LOCATION: SKYVIEW RD

ACREAGE: 2.06

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002486 RE

NAME: BAILLARGEON, ARTHUR W

MAP/LOT: 08-0002-10

LOCATION: SKYVIEW RD

ACREAGE: 2.06

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $294.14

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $294.14

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $294.14

SECOND HALF DUE: $294.14

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*002478RE*

*002478RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

299
BAJDEK FAMILY LIVING TRUST
C/O TANESSA A BAJDEK &
MATTHEW J BAJDEK - TTEE
118 SKYVIEW RD
HARRISON, ME 04040-4432

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $123.64 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $1,380.05 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $1,195.93 44.30%

TOTAL $2,699.62 100.00%

LAND VALUE $76,700.00

BUILDING VALUE $273,900.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $350,600.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $350,600.00

TOTAL TAX $2,699.62

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $2,699.62
ACCOUNT: 002478 RE ACREAGE: 2.11

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 08-0002-02

LOCATION: 118  SKYVIEW RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B39692P77 09/02/2022

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002478 RE

NAME: BAJDEK FAMILY LIVING TRUST

MAP/LOT: 08-0002-02

LOCATION: 118  SKYVIEW RD

ACREAGE: 2.11

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002478 RE

NAME: BAJDEK FAMILY LIVING TRUST

MAP/LOT: 08-0002-02

LOCATION: 118  SKYVIEW RD

ACREAGE: 2.11

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $1,349.81

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $1,349.81

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,349.81

SECOND HALF DUE: $1,349.81

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000862RE*

*000862RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

300
BAKER JASON A
BAKER, EMILY C
64 DUNDEE LN
HARRISON, ME 04040-3339

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $61.86 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $690.42 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $598.31 44.30%

TOTAL $1,350.58 100.00%

LAND VALUE $84,500.00

BUILDING VALUE $90,900.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $175,400.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $175,400.00

TOTAL TAX $1,350.58

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $1,350.58
ACCOUNT: 000862 RE ACREAGE: 1.75

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 49-0018

LOCATION: 725  NORWAY RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000862 RE

NAME: BAKER JASON A

MAP/LOT: 49-0018

LOCATION: 725  NORWAY RD

ACREAGE: 1.75

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000862 RE

NAME: BAKER JASON A

MAP/LOT: 49-0018

LOCATION: 725  NORWAY RD

ACREAGE: 1.75

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $675.29

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $675.29

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $675.29

SECOND HALF DUE: $675.29

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000065RE*

*000065RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

301
BAKER ROBERT A
BAKER, DIANE R
65 MAPLE RIDGE RD
HARRISON, ME 04040-3321

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $83.55 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $932.50 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $808.09 44.30%

TOTAL $1,824.13 100.00%

LAND VALUE $86,000.00

BUILDING VALUE $175,900.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $261,900.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $25,000.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $236,900.00

TOTAL TAX $1,824.13

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $1,824.13
ACCOUNT: 000065 RE ACREAGE: 2.00

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 47-0042-E

LOCATION: 65  MAPLE RIDGE ROAD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B9523P278

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000065 RE

NAME: BAKER ROBERT A

MAP/LOT: 47-0042-E

LOCATION: 65  MAPLE RIDGE ROAD

ACREAGE: 2.00

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000065 RE

NAME: BAKER ROBERT A

MAP/LOT: 47-0042-E

LOCATION: 65  MAPLE RIDGE ROAD

ACREAGE: 2.00

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $912.06

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $912.07

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $912.07

SECOND HALF DUE: $912.06

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*002313RE*

*002313RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

302
BAKER, JASON
BAKER, EMILY C
64 DUNDEE LN
HARRISON, ME 04040-3339

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $93.42 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $1,042.71 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $903.60 44.30%

TOTAL $2,039.73 100.00%

LAND VALUE $80,000.00

BUILDING VALUE $184,900.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $264,900.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $264,900.00

TOTAL TAX $2,039.73

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $78.02

TOTAL DUE _ $1,961.71
ACCOUNT: 002313 RE ACREAGE: 1.00

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 36-0006-C

LOCATION: 340  MAPLE RIDGE RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002313 RE

NAME: BAKER, JASON

MAP/LOT: 36-0006-C

LOCATION: 340  MAPLE RIDGE RD

ACREAGE: 1.00

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002313 RE

NAME: BAKER, JASON

MAP/LOT: 36-0006-C

LOCATION: 340  MAPLE RIDGE RD

ACREAGE: 1.00

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $1,019.86

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $941.85

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $941.85

SECOND HALF DUE: $1,019.86

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*002312RE*

*002312RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

303
BAKER, JASON A
64 DUNDEE LN
HARRISON, ME 04040-3339

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $71.87 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $802.21 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $695.18 44.30%

TOTAL $1,569.26 100.00%

LAND VALUE $80,000.00

BUILDING VALUE $148,800.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $228,800.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $25,000.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $203,800.00

TOTAL TAX $1,569.26

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $1,569.26
ACCOUNT: 002312 RE ACREAGE: 1.00

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 36-0006-B

LOCATION: 334  MAPLE RIDGE RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B17951P323

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002312 RE

NAME: BAKER, JASON A

MAP/LOT: 36-0006-B

LOCATION: 334  MAPLE RIDGE RD

ACREAGE: 1.00

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002312 RE

NAME: BAKER, JASON A

MAP/LOT: 36-0006-B

LOCATION: 334  MAPLE RIDGE RD

ACREAGE: 1.00

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $784.63

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $784.63

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $784.63

SECOND HALF DUE: $784.63

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*002186RE*

*002186RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

304
BAKER, JEREMY E
72 HAMLIN RD
HARRISON, ME 04040-3111

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $38.93 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $434.56 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $376.59 44.30%

TOTAL $850.08 100.00%

LAND VALUE $87,000.00

BUILDING VALUE $48,400.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $135,400.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $25,000.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $110,400.00

TOTAL TAX $850.08

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $850.08
ACCOUNT: 002186 RE ACREAGE: 14.00

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 57-0003

LOCATION: 72  HAMLIN RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B31519P310 05/27/2014

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002186 RE

NAME: BAKER, JEREMY E

MAP/LOT: 57-0003

LOCATION: 72  HAMLIN RD

ACREAGE: 14.00

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002186 RE

NAME: BAKER, JEREMY E

MAP/LOT: 57-0003

LOCATION: 72  HAMLIN RD

ACREAGE: 14.00

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $425.04

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $425.04

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $425.04

SECOND HALF DUE: $425.04

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000807RE*

*000807RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

305
BAKER, LANCE H
BAKER, WENDY J
313 CARSLEY RD
HARRISON, ME 04040-3929

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $43.10 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $481.01 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $416.84 44.30%

TOTAL $940.94 100.00%

LAND VALUE $80,200.00

BUILDING VALUE $67,000.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $147,200.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $25,000.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $122,200.00

TOTAL TAX $940.94

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $940.94
ACCOUNT: 000807 RE ACREAGE: 1.03

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 19-0019-B

LOCATION: 313  CARSLEY RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B23458P170 12/05/2005

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000807 RE

NAME: BAKER, LANCE H

MAP/LOT: 19-0019-B

LOCATION: 313  CARSLEY RD

ACREAGE: 1.03

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000807 RE

NAME: BAKER, LANCE H

MAP/LOT: 19-0019-B

LOCATION: 313  CARSLEY RD

ACREAGE: 1.03

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $470.47

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $470.47

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $470.47

SECOND HALF DUE: $470.47

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000066RE*

*000066RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

306
BAKER, ROBERT S
BAKER, ANNE H
13 DILLON RD
HARRISON, ME 04040-3426

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $64.36 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $718.36 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $622.53 44.30%

TOTAL $1,405.25 100.00%

LAND VALUE $83,200.00

BUILDING VALUE $124,300.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $207,500.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $25,000.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $182,500.00

TOTAL TAX $1,405.25

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $1,405.25
ACCOUNT: 000066 RE ACREAGE: 1.53

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 44-0008-A

LOCATION: 13  DILLON RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B10313P130

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000066 RE

NAME: BAKER, ROBERT S

MAP/LOT: 44-0008-A

LOCATION: 13  DILLON RD

ACREAGE: 1.53

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000066 RE

NAME: BAKER, ROBERT S

MAP/LOT: 44-0008-A

LOCATION: 13  DILLON RD

ACREAGE: 1.53

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $702.62

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $702.63

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $702.63

SECOND HALF DUE: $702.62

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*002865RE*

*002865RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

307
BALDWIN & SON, LLC
686 LAKE HOUSE RD
NAPLES, ME 04055

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $142.16 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $1,586.70 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $1,375.01 44.30%

TOTAL $3,103.87 100.00%

LAND VALUE $91,900.00

BUILDING VALUE $311,200.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $403,100.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $403,100.00

TOTAL TAX $3,103.87

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $3,103.87
ACCOUNT: 002865 RE ACREAGE: 4.32

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 15-0003-B

LOCATION: EDES FALL RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002865 RE

NAME: BALDWIN & SON, LLC

MAP/LOT: 15-0003-B

LOCATION: EDES FALL RD

ACREAGE: 4.32

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002865 RE

NAME: BALDWIN & SON, LLC

MAP/LOT: 15-0003-B

LOCATION: EDES FALL RD

ACREAGE: 4.32

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $1,551.93

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $1,551.94

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,551.94

SECOND HALF DUE: $1,551.93

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*002854RE*

*002854RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

308
BALDWIN, HANNAH E
686 LAKE HOUSE ROAD
NAPLES, ME 04055

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $183.42 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $2,047.24 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $1,774.11 44.30%

TOTAL $4,004.77 100.00%

LAND VALUE $74,600.00

BUILDING VALUE $445,500.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $520,100.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $520,100.00

TOTAL TAX $4,004.77

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $4,004.77
ACCOUNT: 002854 RE ACREAGE: 1.77

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 15-0003-A

LOCATION: 5  YOUNGS LN

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B39951P25 01/19/2023

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002854 RE

NAME: BALDWIN, HANNAH E

MAP/LOT: 15-0003-A

LOCATION: 5  YOUNGS LN

ACREAGE: 1.77

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002854 RE

NAME: BALDWIN, HANNAH E

MAP/LOT: 15-0003-A

LOCATION: 5  YOUNGS LN

ACREAGE: 1.77

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $2,002.38

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $2,002.39

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $2,002.39

SECOND HALF DUE: $2,002.38

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*001098RE*

*001098RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

309
BALDWIN, KIM-TRUST AGREEMENT
C/O KIM H WILDE, TRUSTEE
36 HOBBS HILL LN
HARRISON, ME 04040-3451

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $122.97 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $1,372.57 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $1,189.45 44.30%

TOTAL $2,684.99 100.00%

LAND VALUE $124,500.00

BUILDING VALUE $253,200.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $377,700.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $25,000.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $4,000.00

NET ASSESSMENT $348,700.00

TOTAL TAX $2,684.99

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $2,684.99
ACCOUNT: 001098 RE ACREAGE: 4.25

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 44-0011-C02

LOCATION: 36  HOBBS HILL LN

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B24849P182 02/16/2007

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001098 RE

NAME: BALDWIN, KIM - TRUST AGREEMENT

MAP/LOT: 44-0011-C02

LOCATION: 36  HOBBS HILL LN

ACREAGE: 4.25

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001098 RE

NAME: BALDWIN, KIM - TRUST AGREEMENT

MAP/LOT: 44-0011-C02

LOCATION: 36  HOBBS HILL LN

ACREAGE: 4.25

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $1,342.49

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $1,342.50

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,342.50

SECOND HALF DUE: $1,342.49

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*002092RE*

*002092RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

310
BALDWIN, RANDY F
BALDWIN, REBECCA
686 LAKE HOUSE ROAD
NAPLES, ME 04055

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $41.90 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $467.63 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $405.24 44.30%

TOTAL $914.76 100.00%

LAND VALUE $115,400.00

BUILDING VALUE $3,400.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $118,800.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $118,800.00

TOTAL TAX $914.76

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $914.76
ACCOUNT: 002092 RE ACREAGE: 20.85

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 15-0003

LOCATION: EDES FALLS RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B39808P232 B39730P330 09/21/2022

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002092 RE

NAME: BALDWIN, RANDY F

MAP/LOT: 15-0003

LOCATION: EDES FALLS RD

ACREAGE: 20.85

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002092 RE

NAME: BALDWIN, RANDY F

MAP/LOT: 15-0003

LOCATION: EDES FALLS RD

ACREAGE: 20.85

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $457.38

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $457.38

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $457.38

SECOND HALF DUE: $457.38

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*002866RE*

*002866RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

311
BALDWIN, SETH G
686 LAKE HOUSE RD
NAPLES, ME 04055

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $17.07 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $190.51 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $165.10 44.30%

TOTAL $372.68 100.00%

LAND VALUE $48,400.00

BUILDING VALUE $0.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $48,400.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $48,400.00

TOTAL TAX $372.68

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $372.68
ACCOUNT: 002866 RE ACREAGE: 3.23

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 15-0003-C

LOCATION: EDES FALLS RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B14850P34

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002866 RE

NAME: BALDWIN, SETH G

MAP/LOT: 15-0003-C

LOCATION: EDES FALLS RD

ACREAGE: 3.23

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002866 RE

NAME: BALDWIN, SETH G

MAP/LOT: 15-0003-C

LOCATION: EDES FALLS RD

ACREAGE: 3.23

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $186.34

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $186.34

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $186.34

SECOND HALF DUE: $186.34

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000540RE*

*000540RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

312
BALLINGALL AMY
BALLINGALL, IAN MICHAEL
1062 EDES FALLS RD
HARRISON, ME 04040-4031

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $90.60 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $1,011.22 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $876.31 44.30%

TOTAL $1,978.13 100.00%

LAND VALUE $80,000.00

BUILDING VALUE $201,900.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $281,900.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $25,000.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $256,900.00

TOTAL TAX $1,978.13

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $1,978.13
ACCOUNT: 000540 RE ACREAGE: 1.00

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 09-0002

LOCATION: 1062  EDES FALLS ROAD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000540 RE

NAME: BALLINGALL AMY

MAP/LOT: 09-0002

LOCATION: 1062  EDES FALLS ROAD

ACREAGE: 1.00

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000540 RE

NAME: BALLINGALL AMY

MAP/LOT: 09-0002

LOCATION: 1062  EDES FALLS ROAD

ACREAGE: 1.00

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $989.06

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $989.07

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $989.07

SECOND HALF DUE: $989.06

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*002231RE*

*002231RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

313
BALLOU FAMILY TRUST
C/O DAVID T BALLOU &
DANA A BALLOU - TTEE
17 COACH RD
EXETER, NH 03833

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $89.40 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $997.84 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $864.71 44.30%

TOTAL $1,951.95 100.00%

LAND VALUE $99,500.00

BUILDING VALUE $154,000.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $253,500.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $253,500.00

TOTAL TAX $1,951.95

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $1,951.95
ACCOUNT: 002231 RE ACREAGE: 0.98

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 04-0006-A01

LOCATION: 4  BIG WOODS RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B39976P139 02/06/2023

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002231 RE

NAME: BALLOU FAMILY TRUST

MAP/LOT: 04-0006-A01

LOCATION: 4  BIG WOODS RD

ACREAGE: 0.98

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002231 RE

NAME: BALLOU FAMILY TRUST

MAP/LOT: 04-0006-A01

LOCATION: 4  BIG WOODS RD

ACREAGE: 0.98

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $975.97

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $975.98

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $975.98

SECOND HALF DUE: $975.97

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000964RE*

*000964RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

314
BANKS KENNETH E
BANKS, DENISE M
10 LAKE DR
LITTLETON, MA 01460-1809

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $212.69 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $2,373.95 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $2,057.23 44.30%

TOTAL $4,643.87 100.00%

LAND VALUE $181,000.00

BUILDING VALUE $422,100.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $603,100.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $603,100.00

TOTAL TAX $4,643.87

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $4,643.87
ACCOUNT: 000964 RE ACREAGE: 4.50

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 05-0011-A01

LOCATION: 1261  NAPLES RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B32674P170 10/20/2015

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000964 RE

NAME: BANKS KENNETH E

MAP/LOT: 05-0011-A01

LOCATION: 1261  NAPLES RD

ACREAGE: 4.50

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000964 RE

NAME: BANKS KENNETH E

MAP/LOT: 05-0011-A01

LOCATION: 1261  NAPLES RD

ACREAGE: 4.50

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $2,321.93

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $2,321.94

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $2,321.94

SECOND HALF DUE: $2,321.93

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000352RE*

*000352RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

315
BARBERA, KEVIN T
CUSHING-BARBERA, JENNIFER A
28 RED MAPLE RD
HAVERHILL, MA 01832-1088

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $150.66 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $1,681.56 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $1,457.22 44.30%

TOTAL $3,289.44 100.00%

LAND VALUE $139,200.00

BUILDING VALUE $288,000.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $427,200.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $427,200.00

TOTAL TAX $3,289.44

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $3,289.44
ACCOUNT: 000352 RE ACREAGE: 0.98

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 21-0127

LOCATION: 15  COVE RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000352 RE

NAME: BARBERA, KEVIN T

MAP/LOT: 21-0127

LOCATION: 15  COVE RD

ACREAGE: 0.98

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000352 RE

NAME: BARBERA, KEVIN T

MAP/LOT: 21-0127

LOCATION: 15  COVE RD

ACREAGE: 0.98

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $1,644.72

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $1,644.72

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,644.72

SECOND HALF DUE: $1,644.72

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000759RE*

*000759RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

316
BARKER, ASHLEIGH C
397 SUMMIT HILL RD
HARRISON, ME 04040-3748

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $64.64 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $721.51 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $625.25 44.30%

TOTAL $1,411.41 100.00%

LAND VALUE $87,400.00

BUILDING VALUE $95,900.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $183,300.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $183,300.00

TOTAL TAX $1,411.41

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $1,411.41
ACCOUNT: 000759 RE ACREAGE: 3.90

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 37-0004

LOCATION: 397  SUMMIT HILL RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000759 RE

NAME: BARKER, ASHLEIGH C

MAP/LOT: 37-0004

LOCATION: 397  SUMMIT HILL RD

ACREAGE: 3.90

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000759 RE

NAME: BARKER, ASHLEIGH C

MAP/LOT: 37-0004

LOCATION: 397  SUMMIT HILL RD

ACREAGE: 3.90

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $705.70

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $705.71

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $705.71

SECOND HALF DUE: $705.70

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000073RE*

*000073RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

317
BARKER, MATTHEW G
BARKER, PATRICIA
483 BOLSTERS MILLS RD
HARRISON, ME 04040-3803

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $130.17 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $1,452.87 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $1,259.04 44.30%

TOTAL $2,842.07 100.00%

LAND VALUE $128,000.00

BUILDING VALUE $266,100.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $394,100.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $25,000.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $369,100.00

TOTAL TAX $2,842.07

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $2,842.07
ACCOUNT: 000073 RE ACREAGE: 9.00

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 28-0001-A01

LOCATION: 483  BOLSTERS MILLS RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B10192P123

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000073 RE

NAME: BARKER, MATTHEW G

MAP/LOT: 28-0001-A01

LOCATION: 483  BOLSTERS MILLS RD

ACREAGE: 9.00

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000073 RE

NAME: BARKER, MATTHEW G

MAP/LOT: 28-0001-A01

LOCATION: 483  BOLSTERS MILLS RD

ACREAGE: 9.00

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $1,421.03

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $1,421.04

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,421.04

SECOND HALF DUE: $1,421.03

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000075RE*

*000075RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

318
BARKER, PATRICIA F
500 PLAINS RD
HARRISON, ME 04040-3830

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $71.87 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $802.21 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $695.18 44.30%

TOTAL $1,569.26 100.00%

LAND VALUE $92,800.00

BUILDING VALUE $136,000.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $228,800.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $25,000.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $203,800.00

TOTAL TAX $1,569.26

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $1,569.26
ACCOUNT: 000075 RE ACREAGE: 1.25

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 27-0009-B

LOCATION: 500  PLAINS RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B4040P215

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000075 RE

NAME: BARKER, PATRICIA F

MAP/LOT: 27-0009-B

LOCATION: 500  PLAINS RD

ACREAGE: 1.25

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000075 RE

NAME: BARKER, PATRICIA F

MAP/LOT: 27-0009-B

LOCATION: 500  PLAINS RD

ACREAGE: 1.25

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $784.63

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $784.63

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $784.63

SECOND HALF DUE: $784.63

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000931RE*

*000931RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

319
BARNACLE, ROY HENRY
BARNACLE, SARA M
PO BOX 673
HARRISON, ME 04040-0673

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $97.93 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $1,093.09 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $947.26 44.30%

TOTAL $2,138.29 100.00%

LAND VALUE $47,900.00

BUILDING VALUE $229,800.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $277,700.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $277,700.00

TOTAL TAX $2,138.29

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $2,138.29
ACCOUNT: 000931 RE ACREAGE: 0.15

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 45-0012

LOCATION: 19  SMITH ST

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000931 RE

NAME: BARNACLE, ROY HENRY

MAP/LOT: 45-0012

LOCATION: 19  SMITH ST

ACREAGE: 0.15

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000931 RE

NAME: BARNACLE, ROY HENRY

MAP/LOT: 45-0012

LOCATION: 19  SMITH ST

ACREAGE: 0.15

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $1,069.14

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $1,069.15

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,069.15

SECOND HALF DUE: $1,069.14

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000827RE*

*000827RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

320
BARTOL, TODD
BARTOL, KATHLEEN
19 LAVALLEY LN
NEWBURYPORT, MA 01950-3452

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $138.67 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $1,547.73 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $1,341.24 44.30%

TOTAL $3,027.64 100.00%

LAND VALUE $123,000.00

BUILDING VALUE $270,200.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $393,200.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $393,200.00

TOTAL TAX $3,027.64

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $3,027.64
ACCOUNT: 000827 RE ACREAGE: 1.50

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 45-0140-11

LOCATION: 84  HARRISON HEIGHTS RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000827 RE

NAME: BARTOL, TODD

MAP/LOT: 45-0140-11

LOCATION: 84  HARRISON HEIGHTS RD

ACREAGE: 1.50

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000827 RE

NAME: BARTOL, TODD

MAP/LOT: 45-0140-11

LOCATION: 84  HARRISON HEIGHTS RD

ACREAGE: 1.50

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $1,513.82

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $1,513.82

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,513.82

SECOND HALF DUE: $1,513.82

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*001763RE*

*001763RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

321
BARTON, PAULA J
SMITH, BRIAN R
C/O LINDA M SMITH
6030 SEAGULL LN
LAKELAND, FL 33809-2348

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $150.62 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $1,681.17 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $1,456.88 44.30%

TOTAL $3,288.67 100.00%

LAND VALUE $364,000.00

BUILDING VALUE $63,100.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $427,100.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $427,100.00

TOTAL TAX $3,288.67

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $2,500.00

TOTAL DUE _ $788.67
ACCOUNT: 001763 RE ACREAGE: 0.19

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 46-0044

LOCATION: 22  SHORELANDS POINT

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001763 RE

NAME: BARTON, PAULA J

MAP/LOT: 46-0044

LOCATION: 22  SHORELANDS POINT

ACREAGE: 0.19

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001763 RE

NAME: BARTON, PAULA J

MAP/LOT: 46-0044

LOCATION: 22  SHORELANDS POINT

ACREAGE: 0.19

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $788.67

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $0.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $0.00

SECOND HALF DUE: $788.67

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*002150RE*

*002150RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

322
BASHAM, JUSTIN LEON
BASHAM, LYDIA
8 WESTON FARM RD
HARRISON, ME 04040-3702

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $121.95 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $1,361.15 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $1,179.56 44.30%

TOTAL $2,662.66 100.00%

LAND VALUE $80,000.00

BUILDING VALUE $265,800.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $345,800.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $345,800.00

TOTAL TAX $2,662.66

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $2,662.66
ACCOUNT: 002150 RE ACREAGE: 1.00

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 29-0005-B

LOCATION: 8  WESTON FARM RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002150 RE

NAME: BASHAM, JUSTIN LEON

MAP/LOT: 29-0005-B

LOCATION: 8  WESTON FARM RD

ACREAGE: 1.00

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002150 RE

NAME: BASHAM, JUSTIN LEON

MAP/LOT: 29-0005-B

LOCATION: 8  WESTON FARM RD

ACREAGE: 1.00

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $1,331.33

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $1,331.33

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,331.33

SECOND HALF DUE: $1,331.33

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000618RE*

*000618RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

323
BASSWOOD BAY ASSOCIATION
C/O PAMELA MONTPELIER
10 BEAR POINT RD
HARRISON, ME 04040-4349

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $24.86 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $277.50 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $240.48 44.30%

TOTAL $542.85 100.00%

LAND VALUE $53,000.00

BUILDING VALUE $17,500.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $70,500.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $70,500.00

TOTAL TAX $542.85

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $542.85
ACCOUNT: 000618 RE ACREAGE: 0.47

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 01-0014

LOCATION: BASSWOOD BAY - COMMON AREA

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000618 RE

NAME: BASSWOOD BAY ASSOCIATION

MAP/LOT: 01-0014

LOCATION: BASSWOOD BAY - COMMON AREA

ACREAGE: 0.47

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000618 RE

NAME: BASSWOOD BAY ASSOCIATION

MAP/LOT: 01-0014

LOCATION: BASSWOOD BAY - COMMON AREA

ACREAGE: 0.47

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $271.42

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $271.43

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $271.43

SECOND HALF DUE: $271.42

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1 - M2



*000619RE*

*000619RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

324
BASSWOOD BAY ASSOCIATION
C/O PAMELA MONTPELIER
10 BEAR POINT RD
HARRISON, ME 04040-4349

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $16.58 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $185.00 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $160.32 44.30%

TOTAL $361.90 100.00%

LAND VALUE $47,000.00

BUILDING VALUE $0.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $47,000.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $47,000.00

TOTAL TAX $361.90

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $361.90
ACCOUNT: 000619 RE ACREAGE: 0.30

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 01-0022

LOCATION: BASSWOOD BAY RD - COM AREA

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B7571P221

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000619 RE

NAME: BASSWOOD BAY ASSOCIATION

MAP/LOT: 01-0022

LOCATION: BASSWOOD BAY RD - COM AREA

ACREAGE: 0.30

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000619 RE

NAME: BASSWOOD BAY ASSOCIATION

MAP/LOT: 01-0022

LOCATION: BASSWOOD BAY RD - COM AREA

ACREAGE: 0.30

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $180.95

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $180.95

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $180.95

SECOND HALF DUE: $180.95

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1 - M2



*002297RE*

*002297RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

325
BAVARO, DEMITRIA
99 BIG WOODS RD
HARRISON, ME 04040-4044

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $110.10 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $1,228.89 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $1,064.95 44.30%

TOTAL $2,403.94 100.00%

LAND VALUE $93,300.00

BUILDING VALUE $249,900.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $343,200.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $25,000.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $6,000.00

NET ASSESSMENT $312,200.00

TOTAL TAX $2,403.94

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $2,403.94
ACCOUNT: 002297 RE ACREAGE: 1.97

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 04-0006-A08

LOCATION: 99  BIG WOODS RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B33500P32 10/05/2016

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002297 RE

NAME: BAVARO, DEMITRIA

MAP/LOT: 04-0006-A08

LOCATION: 99  BIG WOODS RD

ACREAGE: 1.97

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002297 RE

NAME: BAVARO, DEMITRIA

MAP/LOT: 04-0006-A08

LOCATION: 99  BIG WOODS RD

ACREAGE: 1.97

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $1,201.97

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $1,201.97

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,201.97

SECOND HALF DUE: $1,201.97

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000304RE*

*000304RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

326
BAYLEY, BILLIE JO
167 DEERTREES RD
HARRISON, ME 04040-3431

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $80.12 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $894.31 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $775.00 44.30%

TOTAL $1,749.44 100.00%

LAND VALUE $80,000.00

BUILDING VALUE $147,200.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $227,200.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $227,200.00

TOTAL TAX $1,749.44

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $1,749.44
ACCOUNT: 000304 RE ACREAGE: 1.00

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 44-0007-C

LOCATION: 167  DEERTREES RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B35014P325 07/25/2018

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000304 RE

NAME: BAYLEY, BILLIE JO

MAP/LOT: 44-0007-C

LOCATION: 167  DEERTREES RD

ACREAGE: 1.00

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000304 RE

NAME: BAYLEY, BILLIE JO

MAP/LOT: 44-0007-C

LOCATION: 167  DEERTREES RD

ACREAGE: 1.00

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $874.72

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $874.72

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $874.72

SECOND HALF DUE: $874.72

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*002315RE*

*002315RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

327
BEAN, ALAN
BEAN, KIM
75 WESTON FARM RD
HARRISON, ME 04040-3700

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $243.12 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $2,713.64 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $2,351.61 44.30%

TOTAL $5,308.38 100.00%

LAND VALUE $148,400.00

BUILDING VALUE $566,000.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $714,400.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $25,000.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $689,400.00

TOTAL TAX $5,308.38

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $5,308.38
ACCOUNT: 002315 RE ACREAGE: 2.40

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 29-0009-B

LOCATION: 75  WESTON FARM RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B17872P59

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002315 RE

NAME: BEAN, ALAN

MAP/LOT: 29-0009-B

LOCATION: 75  WESTON FARM RD

ACREAGE: 2.40

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002315 RE

NAME: BEAN, ALAN

MAP/LOT: 29-0009-B

LOCATION: 75  WESTON FARM RD

ACREAGE: 2.40

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $2,654.19

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $2,654.19

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $2,654.19

SECOND HALF DUE: $2,654.19

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*002285RE*

*002285RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

328
BEAN, JAMES
3 COUNTY RD
HARRISON, ME 04040-3600

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $40.52 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $452.27 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $391.94 44.30%

TOTAL $884.73 100.00%

LAND VALUE $70,000.00

BUILDING VALUE $44,900.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $114,900.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $114,900.00

TOTAL TAX $884.73

PAST DUE $3.11

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $887.84
ACCOUNT: 002285 RE ACREAGE: 1.00

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 38-0009-B

LOCATION: 3  COUNTY RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002285 RE

NAME: BEAN, JAMES

MAP/LOT: 38-0009-B

LOCATION: 3  COUNTY RD

ACREAGE: 1.00

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002285 RE

NAME: BEAN, JAMES

MAP/LOT: 38-0009-B

LOCATION: 3  COUNTY RD

ACREAGE: 1.00

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $442.36

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $442.37

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $442.37

SECOND HALF DUE: $442.36

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*002587RE*

*002587RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

329
BEAN, JAMES L
3 COUNTY RD
HARRISON, ME 04040-3600

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $12.48 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $139.34 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $120.75 44.30%

TOTAL $272.58 100.00%

LAND VALUE $35,400.00

BUILDING VALUE $0.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $35,400.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $35,400.00

TOTAL TAX $272.58

PAST DUE $258.46

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $531.04
ACCOUNT: 002587 RE ACREAGE: 1.07

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 38-0009-D

LOCATION: COUNTY RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B31104P28 10/18/2013

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002587 RE

NAME: BEAN, JAMES L

MAP/LOT: 38-0009-D

LOCATION: COUNTY RD

ACREAGE: 1.07

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002587 RE

NAME: BEAN, JAMES L

MAP/LOT: 38-0009-D

LOCATION: COUNTY RD

ACREAGE: 1.07

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $136.29

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $136.29

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $136.29

SECOND HALF DUE: $136.29

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*002251RE*

*002251RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

330
BEAN, PENNY
166 SCRIBNERS MILLS RD
HARRISON, ME 04040-3745

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $101.46 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $1,132.46 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $981.37 44.30%

TOTAL $2,215.29 100.00%

LAND VALUE $73,000.00

BUILDING VALUE $239,700.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $312,700.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $25,000.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $287,700.00

TOTAL TAX $2,215.29

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $2,215.29
ACCOUNT: 002251 RE ACREAGE: 1.50

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 16-0001-A

LOCATION: 166  SCRIBNERS MILL RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002251 RE

NAME: BEAN, PENNY

MAP/LOT: 16-0001-A

LOCATION: 166  SCRIBNERS MILL RD

ACREAGE: 1.50

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002251 RE

NAME: BEAN, PENNY

MAP/LOT: 16-0001-A

LOCATION: 166  SCRIBNERS MILL RD

ACREAGE: 1.50

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $1,107.64

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $1,107.65

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,107.65

SECOND HALF DUE: $1,107.64

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000129RE*

*000129RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

331
BEAN, ROBERT F-TRUST
C/O ROBERT F BEAN - TRUSTEE
66 PITTS RD
HARRISON, ME 04040-4141

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $621.32 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $6,934.87 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $6,009.68 44.30%

TOTAL $13,565.86 100.00%

LAND VALUE $864,700.00

BUILDING VALUE $897,100.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $1,761,800.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $1,761,800.00

TOTAL TAX $13,565.86

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $13,565.86
ACCOUNT: 000129 RE ACREAGE: 0.96

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 21-0101

LOCATION: 66  PITTS RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000129 RE

NAME: BEAN, ROBERT F - TRUST

MAP/LOT: 21-0101

LOCATION: 66  PITTS RD

ACREAGE: 0.96

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000129 RE

NAME: BEAN, ROBERT F - TRUST

MAP/LOT: 21-0101

LOCATION: 66  PITTS RD

ACREAGE: 0.96

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $6,782.93

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $6,782.93

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $6,782.93

SECOND HALF DUE: $6,782.93

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000086RE*

*000086RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

332
BEAN-VINARD, NATALIE A
BEAN-EARNER, JACQUELYN A
119 FARRELL RD
LYNN, MA 01905-1750

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $16.79 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $187.37 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $162.37 44.30%

TOTAL $366.52 100.00%

LAND VALUE $47,600.00

BUILDING VALUE $0.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $47,600.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $47,600.00

TOTAL TAX $366.52

PAST DUE $374.62

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $741.14
ACCOUNT: 000086 RE ACREAGE: 4.50

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 01-0031

LOCATION: 21  BEAR POINT ROAD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B31410P324 03/28/2014

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000086 RE

NAME: BEAN-VINARD, NATALIE A

MAP/LOT: 01-0031

LOCATION: 21  BEAR POINT ROAD

ACREAGE: 4.50

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000086 RE

NAME: BEAN-VINARD, NATALIE A

MAP/LOT: 01-0031

LOCATION: 21  BEAR POINT ROAD

ACREAGE: 4.50

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $183.26

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $183.26

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $183.26

SECOND HALF DUE: $183.26

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000087RE*

*000087RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

333
BEAUCHESNE, RICHARD R
BEAUCHESNE, KATHLEEN FITZGERALD
18 DEPOT ST
HARRISON, ME 04040-3016

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $112.85 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $1,259.60 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $1,091.55 44.30%

TOTAL $2,464.00 100.00%

LAND VALUE $94,200.00

BUILDING VALUE $250,800.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $345,000.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $25,000.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $320,000.00

TOTAL TAX $2,464.00

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $2,464.00
ACCOUNT: 000087 RE ACREAGE: 0.80

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 45-0104

LOCATION: 18  DEPOT ST

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000087 RE

NAME: BEAUCHESNE, RICHARD R

MAP/LOT: 45-0104

LOCATION: 18  DEPOT ST

ACREAGE: 0.80

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000087 RE

NAME: BEAUCHESNE, RICHARD R

MAP/LOT: 45-0104

LOCATION: 18  DEPOT ST

ACREAGE: 0.80

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $1,232.00

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $1,232.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,232.00

SECOND HALF DUE: $1,232.00

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*002011RE*

*002011RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

334
BEAUDOIN, CHRISTOPHER
309 CAPE MONDAY RD
HARRISON, ME 04040-4206

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $373.93 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $4,173.60 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $3,616.79 44.30%

TOTAL $8,164.31 100.00%

LAND VALUE $730,400.00

BUILDING VALUE $329,900.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $1,060,300.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $1,060,300.00

TOTAL TAX $8,164.31

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $8,164.31
ACCOUNT: 002011 RE ACREAGE: 0.57

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 21-0053

LOCATION: 309  CAPE MONDAY RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002011 RE

NAME: BEAUDOIN, CHRISTOPHER

MAP/LOT: 21-0053

LOCATION: 309  CAPE MONDAY RD

ACREAGE: 0.57

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002011 RE

NAME: BEAUDOIN, CHRISTOPHER

MAP/LOT: 21-0053

LOCATION: 309  CAPE MONDAY RD

ACREAGE: 0.57

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $4,082.15

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $4,082.16

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $4,082.16

SECOND HALF DUE: $4,082.15

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*002758RE*

*002758RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

335
BEAUDOIN, IAN P
1056 NAPLES RD
HARRISON, ME 04040-4407

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $107.49 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $1,199.77 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $1,039.70 44.30%

TOTAL $2,346.96 100.00%

LAND VALUE $80,800.00

BUILDING VALUE $224,000.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $304,800.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $304,800.00

TOTAL TAX $2,346.96

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $2,346.96
ACCOUNT: 002758 RE ACREAGE: 1.14

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 08-0002-A06

LOCATION: NAPLES RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B35407P160 01/14/2019

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002758 RE

NAME: BEAUDOIN, IAN P

MAP/LOT: 08-0002-A06

LOCATION: NAPLES RD

ACREAGE: 1.14

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002758 RE

NAME: BEAUDOIN, IAN P

MAP/LOT: 08-0002-A06

LOCATION: NAPLES RD

ACREAGE: 1.14

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $1,173.48

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $1,173.48

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,173.48

SECOND HALF DUE: $1,173.48

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000089RE*

*000089RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

336
BEAUDOIN, PATRICK
BEAUDOIN, LYNN
1056 NAPLES RD
HARRISON, ME 04040-4407

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $142.09 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $1,585.91 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $1,374.33 44.30%

TOTAL $3,102.33 100.00%

LAND VALUE $272,000.00

BUILDING VALUE $155,900.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $427,900.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $25,000.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $402,900.00

TOTAL TAX $3,102.33

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $3,102.33
ACCOUNT: 000089 RE ACREAGE: 83.00

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 08-0002-A03

LOCATION: 1056  NAPLES RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B13676P5

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000089 RE

NAME: BEAUDOIN, PATRICK

MAP/LOT: 08-0002-A03

LOCATION: 1056  NAPLES RD

ACREAGE: 83.00

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000089 RE

NAME: BEAUDOIN, PATRICK

MAP/LOT: 08-0002-A03

LOCATION: 1056  NAPLES RD

ACREAGE: 83.00

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $1,551.16

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $1,551.17

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,551.17

SECOND HALF DUE: $1,551.16

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*002422RE*

*002422RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

337
BEAULIEU, ALAN L.
BEAULIEU, JENNIFER HOPE
8 MOONLIGHT DR
HARRISON, ME 04040-4428

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $165.43 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $1,846.49 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $1,600.15 44.30%

TOTAL $3,612.07 100.00%

LAND VALUE $81,200.00

BUILDING VALUE $399,900.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $481,100.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $12,000.00

NET ASSESSMENT $469,100.00

TOTAL TAX $3,612.07

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $3,612.07
ACCOUNT: 002422 RE ACREAGE: 2.86

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 11-0010-01

LOCATION: 8  MOONLIGHT DR

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002422 RE

NAME: BEAULIEU, ALAN L.

MAP/LOT: 11-0010-01

LOCATION: 8  MOONLIGHT DR

ACREAGE: 2.86

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002422 RE

NAME: BEAULIEU, ALAN L.

MAP/LOT: 11-0010-01

LOCATION: 8  MOONLIGHT DR

ACREAGE: 2.86

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $1,806.03

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $1,806.04

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,806.04

SECOND HALF DUE: $1,806.03

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*002137RE*

*002137RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

338
BECK, BRYAN L
47 PLEASANT VW
HARRISON, ME 04040-4039

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $257.16 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $2,870.31 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $2,487.37 44.30%

TOTAL $5,614.84 100.00%

LAND VALUE $272,900.00

BUILDING VALUE $456,300.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $729,200.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $729,200.00

TOTAL TAX $5,614.84

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $5,614.84
ACCOUNT: 002137 RE ACREAGE: 6.49

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 11-0009

LOCATION: 47  PLEASANT VIEW

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B19750P280 07/14/2003

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002137 RE

NAME: BECK, BRYAN L

MAP/LOT: 11-0009

LOCATION: 47  PLEASANT VIEW

ACREAGE: 6.49

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002137 RE

NAME: BECK, BRYAN L

MAP/LOT: 11-0009

LOCATION: 47  PLEASANT VIEW

ACREAGE: 6.49

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $2,807.42

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $2,807.42

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $2,807.42

SECOND HALF DUE: $2,807.42

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000251RE*

*000251RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

339
BECKWITH, STEPHEN
BECKWITH, ANN
107 COLONIAL CIR
HARRISON, ME 04040-3923

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $16.65 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $185.79 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $161.00 44.30%

TOTAL $363.44 100.00%

LAND VALUE $47,200.00

BUILDING VALUE $0.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $47,200.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $47,200.00

TOTAL TAX $363.44

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $363.44
ACCOUNT: 000251 RE ACREAGE: 3.04

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 23-0019

LOCATION: COLONIAL CIR

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000251 RE

NAME: BECKWITH, STEPHEN

MAP/LOT: 23-0019

LOCATION: COLONIAL CIR

ACREAGE: 3.04

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000251 RE

NAME: BECKWITH, STEPHEN

MAP/LOT: 23-0019

LOCATION: COLONIAL CIR

ACREAGE: 3.04

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $181.72

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $181.72

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $181.72

SECOND HALF DUE: $181.72

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*001590RE*

*001590RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

340
BECKWITH, STEPHEN C
HOBBINS, ANN M
107 COLONIAL CIR
HARRISON, ME 04040-3923

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $123.64 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $1,380.05 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $1,195.93 44.30%

TOTAL $2,699.62 100.00%

LAND VALUE $92,200.00

BUILDING VALUE $283,400.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $375,600.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $25,000.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $350,600.00

TOTAL TAX $2,699.62

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $2,699.62
ACCOUNT: 001590 RE ACREAGE: 4.70

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 23-0018

LOCATION: 107  COLONIAL CIR

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B8985P86

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001590 RE

NAME: BECKWITH, STEPHEN C

MAP/LOT: 23-0018

LOCATION: 107  COLONIAL CIR

ACREAGE: 4.70

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001590 RE

NAME: BECKWITH, STEPHEN C

MAP/LOT: 23-0018

LOCATION: 107  COLONIAL CIR

ACREAGE: 4.70

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $1,349.81

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $1,349.81

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,349.81

SECOND HALF DUE: $1,349.81

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000093RE*

*000093RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

341
BEDELL, CYNTHIA M
1725 CAMBRIDGE ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19130-1505

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $13.65 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $152.33 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $132.01 44.30%

TOTAL $297.99 100.00%

LAND VALUE $38,700.00

BUILDING VALUE $0.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $38,700.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $38,700.00

TOTAL TAX $297.99

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $7.12

TOTAL DUE _ $290.87
ACCOUNT: 000093 RE ACREAGE: 1.04

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 39-0002-09

LOCATION: WOODLAND DR

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B7321P101

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000093 RE

NAME: BEDELL, CYNTHIA M

MAP/LOT: 39-0002-09

LOCATION: WOODLAND DR

ACREAGE: 1.04

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000093 RE

NAME: BEDELL, CYNTHIA M

MAP/LOT: 39-0002-09

LOCATION: WOODLAND DR

ACREAGE: 1.04

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $148.99

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $141.88

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $141.88

SECOND HALF DUE: $148.99

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*001134RE*

*001134RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

342
BEHE, JEDIDIAH JAMES
BEHE, LENNIE SUE
3019 NW 44TH AVE
OCALA, FL 34482-7983

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $39.74 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $443.61 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $384.43 44.30%

TOTAL $867.79 100.00%

LAND VALUE $102,500.00

BUILDING VALUE $10,200.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $112,700.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $112,700.00

TOTAL TAX $867.79

PAST DUE $521.51

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $1,389.30
ACCOUNT: 001134 RE ACREAGE: 13.00

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 40-0021

LOCATION: UPTON RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B40089P173 04/25/2023

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001134 RE

NAME: BEHE, JEDIDIAH JAMES

MAP/LOT: 40-0021

LOCATION: UPTON RD

ACREAGE: 13.00

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001134 RE

NAME: BEHE, JEDIDIAH JAMES

MAP/LOT: 40-0021

LOCATION: UPTON RD

ACREAGE: 13.00

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $433.89

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $433.90

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $433.90

SECOND HALF DUE: $433.89

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000096RE*

*000096RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

343
BELANGER, ACHILLE F S
PO BOX 64
HARRISON, ME 04040-0064

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $41.68 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $465.26 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $403.19 44.30%

TOTAL $910.14 100.00%

LAND VALUE $71,900.00

BUILDING VALUE $71,300.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $143,200.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $25,000.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $118,200.00

TOTAL TAX $910.14

PAST DUE $538.37

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $1,448.51
ACCOUNT: 000096 RE ACREAGE: 0.15

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 45-0136

LOCATION: 14  MAIN ST

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B12175P38

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000096 RE

NAME: BELANGER, ACHILLE F S

MAP/LOT: 45-0136

LOCATION: 14  MAIN ST

ACREAGE: 0.15

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000096 RE

NAME: BELANGER, ACHILLE F S

MAP/LOT: 45-0136

LOCATION: 14  MAIN ST

ACREAGE: 0.15

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $455.07

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $455.07

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $455.07

SECOND HALF DUE: $455.07

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*002160RE*

*002160RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

344
BELDING, JOHN A
BELDING, MARY T
250 WALKER MILLS RD
HARRISON, ME 04040-3709

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $131.79 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $1,470.97 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $1,274.73 44.30%

TOTAL $2,877.49 100.00%

LAND VALUE $146,200.00

BUILDING VALUE $227,500.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $373,700.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $373,700.00

TOTAL TAX $2,877.49

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $2,877.49
ACCOUNT: 002160 RE ACREAGE: 42.40

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 26-0022

LOCATION: 110  WALKER MILLS RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B38007P58 03/31/2021

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002160 RE

NAME: BELDING, JOHN A

MAP/LOT: 26-0022

LOCATION: 110  WALKER MILLS RD

ACREAGE: 42.40

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002160 RE

NAME: BELDING, JOHN A

MAP/LOT: 26-0022

LOCATION: 110  WALKER MILLS RD

ACREAGE: 42.40

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $1,438.74

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $1,438.75

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,438.75

SECOND HALF DUE: $1,438.74

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*002140RE*

*002140RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

345
BELDING, MARY
250 WALKER MILLS RD
HARRISON, ME 04040-3709

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $295.42 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $3,297.39 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $2,857.48 44.30%

TOTAL $6,450.29 100.00%

LAND VALUE $180,600.00

BUILDING VALUE $682,100.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $862,700.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $25,000.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $837,700.00

TOTAL TAX $6,450.29

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $6,450.29
ACCOUNT: 002140 RE ACREAGE: 71.00

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 26-0022-A

LOCATION: 250  WALKER MILLS RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B8648P100 02/03/1989

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002140 RE

NAME: BELDING, MARY

MAP/LOT: 26-0022-A

LOCATION: 250  WALKER MILLS RD

ACREAGE: 71.00

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002140 RE

NAME: BELDING, MARY

MAP/LOT: 26-0022-A

LOCATION: 250  WALKER MILLS RD

ACREAGE: 71.00

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $3,225.14

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $3,225.15

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $3,225.15

SECOND HALF DUE: $3,225.14

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*002369RE*

*002369RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

346
BELISLE, BRIAN G
BELISLE, TINA L
1041 NAPLES RD
HARRISON, ME 04040-4401

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $77.90 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $869.52 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $753.51 44.30%

TOTAL $1,700.93 100.00%

LAND VALUE $78,200.00

BUILDING VALUE $167,700.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $245,900.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $25,000.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $220,900.00

TOTAL TAX $1,700.93

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $1,700.93
ACCOUNT: 002369 RE ACREAGE: 0.92

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 07-0001-B

LOCATION: 1041  NAPLES ROAD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002369 RE

NAME: BELISLE, BRIAN G

MAP/LOT: 07-0001-B

LOCATION: 1041  NAPLES ROAD

ACREAGE: 0.92

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002369 RE

NAME: BELISLE, BRIAN G

MAP/LOT: 07-0001-B

LOCATION: 1041  NAPLES ROAD

ACREAGE: 0.92

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $850.46

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $850.47

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $850.47

SECOND HALF DUE: $850.46

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*001196RE*

*001196RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

347
BELL, B PETER
TOBIN, TIMOTHY
PO BOX 85
HARRISON, ME 04040-0085

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $78.82 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $879.75 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $762.38 44.30%

TOTAL $1,720.95 100.00%

LAND VALUE $124,100.00

BUILDING VALUE $99,400.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $223,500.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $223,500.00

TOTAL TAX $1,720.95

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $1,720.95
ACCOUNT: 001196 RE ACREAGE: 0.39

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 45-0110

LOCATION: 35  DEPOT ST

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B14202P24

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001196 RE

NAME: BELL, B PETER

MAP/LOT: 45-0110

LOCATION: 35  DEPOT ST

ACREAGE: 0.39

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001196 RE

NAME: BELL, B PETER

MAP/LOT: 45-0110

LOCATION: 35  DEPOT ST

ACREAGE: 0.39

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $860.47

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $860.48

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $860.48

SECOND HALF DUE: $860.47

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*001488RE*

*001488RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

348
BELL, GARY
BELL, CATHERINE
13 CROOKED RIVER PNES
HARRISON, ME 04040-3621

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $166.21 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $1,855.15 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $1,607.65 44.30%

TOTAL $3,629.01 100.00%

LAND VALUE $154,100.00

BUILDING VALUE $342,200.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $496,300.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $25,000.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $471,300.00

TOTAL TAX $3,629.01

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $3,629.01
ACCOUNT: 001488 RE ACREAGE: 1.69

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 40-0010

LOCATION: 13  CROOKED RIVER PINES

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B20615P242

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001488 RE

NAME: BELL, GARY

MAP/LOT: 40-0010

LOCATION: 13  CROOKED RIVER PINES

ACREAGE: 1.69

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001488 RE

NAME: BELL, GARY

MAP/LOT: 40-0010

LOCATION: 13  CROOKED RIVER PINES

ACREAGE: 1.69

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $1,814.50

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $1,814.51

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,814.51

SECOND HALF DUE: $1,814.50

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000101RE*

*000101RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

349
BENINATI FAMILY TRUST
C/O ALBERT F BENINATI &
MARLYNN M BENINATI - TTEE
12461 MITCHELL TER
PORT CHARLOTTE, FL 33981-1330

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $18.34 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $204.68 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $177.38 44.30%

TOTAL $400.40 100.00%

LAND VALUE $52,000.00

BUILDING VALUE $0.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $52,000.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $52,000.00

TOTAL TAX $400.40

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $400.40
ACCOUNT: 000101 RE ACREAGE: 3.00

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 15-0002

LOCATION: EDES FALLS RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000101 RE

NAME: BENINATI FAMILY TRUST

MAP/LOT: 15-0002

LOCATION: EDES FALLS RD

ACREAGE: 3.00

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000101 RE

NAME: BENINATI FAMILY TRUST

MAP/LOT: 15-0002

LOCATION: EDES FALLS RD

ACREAGE: 3.00

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $200.20

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $200.20

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $200.20

SECOND HALF DUE: $200.20

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*002376RE*

*002376RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

350
BENJAMIN, NORMAN R JR
DROSSEL, SANDRA L
129 RIDGEVIEW RD
HARRISON, ME 04040-3054

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $222.67 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $2,485.34 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $2,153.77 44.30%

TOTAL $4,861.78 100.00%

LAND VALUE $140,100.00

BUILDING VALUE $516,300.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $656,400.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $25,000.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $631,400.00

TOTAL TAX $4,861.78

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $4,861.78
ACCOUNT: 002376 RE ACREAGE: 4.35

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 55-0001-12

LOCATION: 129  RIDGEVIEW RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B34203P5 08/01/2017

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002376 RE

NAME: BENJAMIN, NORMAN R JR

MAP/LOT: 55-0001-12

LOCATION: 129  RIDGEVIEW RD

ACREAGE: 4.35

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002376 RE

NAME: BENJAMIN, NORMAN R JR

MAP/LOT: 55-0001-12

LOCATION: 129  RIDGEVIEW RD

ACREAGE: 4.35

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $2,430.89

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $2,430.89

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $2,430.89

SECOND HALF DUE: $2,430.89

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000689RE*

*000689RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

351
BENNETT, BRITTANY I
BENNETT, TRAVIS J
117 COLONIAL CIR
HARRISON, ME 04040-3923

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $112.15 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $1,251.72 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $1,084.73 44.30%

TOTAL $2,448.60 100.00%

LAND VALUE $70,600.00

BUILDING VALUE $247,400.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $318,000.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $318,000.00

TOTAL TAX $2,448.60

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $2,448.60
ACCOUNT: 000689 RE ACREAGE: 1.10

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 23-0015

LOCATION: 117  COLONIAL CIR

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000689 RE

NAME: BENNETT, BRITTANY I

MAP/LOT: 23-0015

LOCATION: 117  COLONIAL CIR

ACREAGE: 1.10

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000689 RE

NAME: BENNETT, BRITTANY I

MAP/LOT: 23-0015

LOCATION: 117  COLONIAL CIR

ACREAGE: 1.10

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $1,224.30

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $1,224.30

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,224.30

SECOND HALF DUE: $1,224.30

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*001442RE*

*001442RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

352
BENNETT, PATRICIA L
BENNETT, ERIC S
34 LAMING LN
HARRISON, ME 04040-3710

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $126.39 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $1,410.75 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $1,222.54 44.30%

TOTAL $2,759.68 100.00%

LAND VALUE $105,400.00

BUILDING VALUE $253,000.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $358,400.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $358,400.00

TOTAL TAX $2,759.68

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $2,759.68
ACCOUNT: 001442 RE ACREAGE: 6.90

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 28-0001-H

LOCATION: 34  LAMING LN

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001442 RE

NAME: BENNETT, PATRICIA L

MAP/LOT: 28-0001-H

LOCATION: 34  LAMING LN

ACREAGE: 6.90

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001442 RE

NAME: BENNETT, PATRICIA L

MAP/LOT: 28-0001-H

LOCATION: 34  LAMING LN

ACREAGE: 6.90

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $1,379.84

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $1,379.84

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,379.84

SECOND HALF DUE: $1,379.84

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000816RE*

*000816RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

353
BENNETT, RONALD W
44 N HIGH ST
BRIDGTON, ME 04009-1125

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $58.72 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $655.38 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $567.95 44.30%

TOTAL $1,282.05 100.00%

LAND VALUE $132,000.00

BUILDING VALUE $34,500.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $166,500.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $166,500.00

TOTAL TAX $1,282.05

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $1,282.05
ACCOUNT: 000816 RE ACREAGE: 15.00

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 40-0014-G

LOCATION: 93  RICH RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000816 RE

NAME: BENNETT, RONALD W

MAP/LOT: 40-0014-G

LOCATION: 93  RICH RD

ACREAGE: 15.00

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000816 RE

NAME: BENNETT, RONALD W

MAP/LOT: 40-0014-G

LOCATION: 93  RICH RD

ACREAGE: 15.00

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $641.02

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $641.03

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $641.03

SECOND HALF DUE: $641.02

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1 - M2



*002210RE*

*002210RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

354
BENNETT, RONALD W
44 N HIGH ST
BRIDGTON, ME 04009-1125

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $20.77 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $231.84 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $200.91 44.30%

TOTAL $453.53 100.00%

LAND VALUE $58,900.00

BUILDING VALUE $0.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $58,900.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $58,900.00

TOTAL TAX $453.53

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $453.53
ACCOUNT: 002210 RE ACREAGE: 4.15

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 24-0013-B01

LOCATION: MAPLE RIDGE

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B34101P284 06/22/2017

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002210 RE

NAME: BENNETT, RONALD W

MAP/LOT: 24-0013-B01

LOCATION: MAPLE RIDGE

ACREAGE: 4.15

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002210 RE

NAME: BENNETT, RONALD W

MAP/LOT: 24-0013-B01

LOCATION: MAPLE RIDGE

ACREAGE: 4.15

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $226.76

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $226.77

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $226.77

SECOND HALF DUE: $226.76

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1 - M2



*000416RE*

*000416RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

355
BENNETT, SHAWN M
BENNETT, BRITTANY A
40 HIDDEN VIEW DR
HARRISON, ME 04040-3564

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $469.67 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $5,242.28 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $4,542.90 44.30%

TOTAL $10,254.86 100.00%

LAND VALUE $248,500.00

BUILDING VALUE $1,083,300.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $1,331,800.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $1,331,800.00

TOTAL TAX $10,254.86

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $10,254.86
ACCOUNT: 000416 RE ACREAGE: 22.00

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 33-0002

LOCATION: 40  HIDDEN VEIW DRIVE

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B39510P133 06/21/2022

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000416 RE

NAME: BENNETT, SHAWN M

MAP/LOT: 33-0002

LOCATION: 40  HIDDEN VEIW DRIVE

ACREAGE: 22.00

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000416 RE

NAME: BENNETT, SHAWN M

MAP/LOT: 33-0002

LOCATION: 40  HIDDEN VEIW DRIVE

ACREAGE: 22.00

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $5,127.43

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $5,127.43

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $5,127.43

SECOND HALF DUE: $5,127.43

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*002234RE*

*002234RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

356
BENOIT, ULLISA
BENOIT, JAMES M
49 LAKEVIEW LN
HARRISON, ME 04040-3000

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $164.87 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $1,840.19 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $1,594.69 44.30%

TOTAL $3,599.75 100.00%

LAND VALUE $120,000.00

BUILDING VALUE $347,500.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $467,500.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $467,500.00

TOTAL TAX $3,599.75

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $2,193.73

TOTAL DUE _ $1,406.02
ACCOUNT: 002234 RE ACREAGE: 3.50

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 55-0001-01

LOCATION: 49  LAKEVIEW LN

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B39657P200 08/18/2022

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002234 RE

NAME: BENOIT, ULLISA

MAP/LOT: 55-0001-01

LOCATION: 49  LAKEVIEW LN

ACREAGE: 3.50

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002234 RE

NAME: BENOIT, ULLISA

MAP/LOT: 55-0001-01

LOCATION: 49  LAKEVIEW LN

ACREAGE: 3.50

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $1,406.02

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $0.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $0.00

SECOND HALF DUE: $1,406.02

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000471RE*

*000471RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

357
BERGSTEDT, PATRICK N.
BERGSTEDT, LAURA A.
120 PETER HANS RD
CARLISLE, MA 01741-1630

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $539.22 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $6,018.51 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $5,215.57 44.30%

TOTAL $11,773.30 100.00%

LAND VALUE $916,700.00

BUILDING VALUE $612,300.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $1,529,000.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $1,529,000.00

TOTAL TAX $11,773.30

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $11,773.30
ACCOUNT: 000471 RE ACREAGE: 60.00

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 20-0011-O

LOCATION: 65  DIPRETORO LANE

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B38342P211-221 06/22/2021

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000471 RE

NAME: BERGSTEDT, PATRICK N.

MAP/LOT: 20-0011-O

LOCATION: 65  DIPRETORO LANE

ACREAGE: 60.00

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000471 RE

NAME: BERGSTEDT, PATRICK N.

MAP/LOT: 20-0011-O

LOCATION: 65  DIPRETORO LANE

ACREAGE: 60.00

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $5,886.65

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $5,886.65

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $5,886.65

SECOND HALF DUE: $5,886.65

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*001521RE*

*001521RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

358
BERMAN, JEROME A-TRUST 2002
C/O JANE A BERMAN &
JEROME A BERMAN - TTEE
85 E INDIA ROW APT 40 ABC
BOSTON, MA 02110-3320

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $725.77 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $8,100.78 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $7,020.04 44.30%

TOTAL $15,846.60 100.00%

LAND VALUE $769,400.00

BUILDING VALUE $1,288,600.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $2,058,000.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $2,058,000.00

TOTAL TAX $15,846.60

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $15,846.60
ACCOUNT: 001521 RE ACREAGE: 1.92

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 12-0009-A

LOCATION: 69  EAGLE ROCK ROAD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001521 RE

NAME: BERMAN, JEROME A - TRUST 2002

MAP/LOT: 12-0009-A

LOCATION: 69  EAGLE ROCK ROAD

ACREAGE: 1.92

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001521 RE

NAME: BERMAN, JEROME A - TRUST 2002

MAP/LOT: 12-0009-A

LOCATION: 69  EAGLE ROCK ROAD

ACREAGE: 1.92

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $7,923.30

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $7,923.30

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $7,923.30

SECOND HALF DUE: $7,923.30

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000111RE*

*000111RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

359
BERNARD BARRY J
BERNARD, SARAH J
1265 NAPLES RD
HARRISON, ME 04040-4403

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $209.73 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $2,340.88 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $2,028.58 44.30%

TOTAL $4,579.19 100.00%

LAND VALUE $305,300.00

BUILDING VALUE $314,400.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $619,700.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $25,000.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $594,700.00

TOTAL TAX $4,579.19

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $4,579.19
ACCOUNT: 000111 RE ACREAGE: 76.50

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 05-0011-A

LOCATION: 1265  NAPLES RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B6338P324

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000111 RE

NAME: BERNARD BARRY J

MAP/LOT: 05-0011-A

LOCATION: 1265  NAPLES RD

ACREAGE: 76.50

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000111 RE

NAME: BERNARD BARRY J

MAP/LOT: 05-0011-A

LOCATION: 1265  NAPLES RD

ACREAGE: 76.50

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $2,289.59

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $2,289.60

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $2,289.60

SECOND HALF DUE: $2,289.59

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*002607RE*

*002607RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

360
BERNARD BARRY J
BERNARD, SARAH JANE
1265 NAPLES RD
HARRISON, ME 04040-4403

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $96.70 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $1,079.32 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $935.32 44.30%

TOTAL $2,111.34 100.00%

LAND VALUE $274,200.00

BUILDING VALUE $0.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $274,200.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $274,200.00

TOTAL TAX $2,111.34

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $2,111.34
ACCOUNT: 002607 RE ACREAGE: 88.00

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 48-0005-A

LOCATION: SUMMIT HILL RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B29291P297 01/23/2012

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002607 RE

NAME: BERNARD BARRY J

MAP/LOT: 48-0005-A

LOCATION: SUMMIT HILL RD

ACREAGE: 88.00

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002607 RE

NAME: BERNARD BARRY J

MAP/LOT: 48-0005-A

LOCATION: SUMMIT HILL RD

ACREAGE: 88.00

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $1,055.67

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $1,055.67

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,055.67

SECOND HALF DUE: $1,055.67

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000295RE*

*000295RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

361
BERNARD FAMILY INVESTMENT TRUST
203 CANTON ST
WESTWOOD, MA 02090-2203

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $492.84 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $5,500.90 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $4,767.01 44.30%

TOTAL $10,760.75 100.00%

LAND VALUE $236,000.00

BUILDING VALUE $1,161,500.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $1,397,500.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $1,397,500.00

TOTAL TAX $10,760.75

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $10,760.75
ACCOUNT: 000295 RE ACREAGE: 0.94

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 34-0033-10

LOCATION: 64  BIRCH CIRCLE

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000295 RE

NAME: BERNARD FAMILY INVESTMENT TRUST

MAP/LOT: 34-0033-10

LOCATION: 64  BIRCH CIRCLE

ACREAGE: 0.94

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000295 RE

NAME: BERNARD FAMILY INVESTMENT TRUST

MAP/LOT: 34-0033-10

LOCATION: 64  BIRCH CIRCLE

ACREAGE: 0.94

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $5,380.37

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $5,380.38

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $5,380.38

SECOND HALF DUE: $5,380.37

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*001233RE*

*001233RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

362
BERNARD JAMES L
BERNARD, MARY J
296 MAPLE RIDGE RD
HARRISON, ME 04040-3732

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $50.01 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $558.16 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $483.69 44.30%

TOTAL $1,091.86 100.00%

LAND VALUE $87,400.00

BUILDING VALUE $79,400.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $166,800.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $25,000.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $141,800.00

TOTAL TAX $1,091.86

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $10.65

TOTAL DUE _ $1,081.21
ACCOUNT: 001233 RE ACREAGE: 2.24

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 36-0004-02

LOCATION: 296  MAPLE RIDGE RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B15517P30

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001233 RE

NAME: BERNARD JAMES L

MAP/LOT: 36-0004-02

LOCATION: 296  MAPLE RIDGE RD

ACREAGE: 2.24

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001233 RE

NAME: BERNARD JAMES L

MAP/LOT: 36-0004-02

LOCATION: 296  MAPLE RIDGE RD

ACREAGE: 2.24

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $545.93

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $535.28

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $535.28

SECOND HALF DUE: $545.93

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000726RE*

*000726RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

363
BERNIER, JAMES
GROVES, PATRICIA
39 GREEN ST
BERKLEY, MA 02779-1510

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $173.26 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $1,933.87 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $1,675.87 44.30%

TOTAL $3,783.01 100.00%

LAND VALUE $379,500.00

BUILDING VALUE $111,800.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $491,300.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $491,300.00

TOTAL TAX $3,783.01

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.91

TOTAL DUE _ $3,782.10
ACCOUNT: 000726 RE ACREAGE: 146.90

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 09-0001

LOCATION: 32  FAIRGROUNDS ROAD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B18849P125

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000726 RE

NAME: BERNIER, JAMES

MAP/LOT: 09-0001

LOCATION: 32  FAIRGROUNDS ROAD

ACREAGE: 146.90

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000726 RE

NAME: BERNIER, JAMES

MAP/LOT: 09-0001

LOCATION: 32  FAIRGROUNDS ROAD

ACREAGE: 146.90

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $1,891.50

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $1,890.60

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,890.60

SECOND HALF DUE: $1,891.50

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*001107RE*

*001107RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

364
BERNSON, HAROLD SCOTT
SCHMITH, DEBORAH A
176A SALEM STREET
WOBURN, MA 01801

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $146.42 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $1,634.33 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $1,416.29 44.30%

TOTAL $3,197.04 100.00%

LAND VALUE $95,600.00

BUILDING VALUE $319,600.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $415,200.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $415,200.00

TOTAL TAX $3,197.04

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $3,197.04
ACCOUNT: 001107 RE ACREAGE: 3.60

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 33-0005

LOCATION: 40  TOWN FARM ROAD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001107 RE

NAME: BERNSON, HAROLD SCOTT

MAP/LOT: 33-0005

LOCATION: 40  TOWN FARM ROAD

ACREAGE: 3.60

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001107 RE

NAME: BERNSON, HAROLD SCOTT

MAP/LOT: 33-0005

LOCATION: 40  TOWN FARM ROAD

ACREAGE: 3.60

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $1,598.52

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $1,598.52

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,598.52

SECOND HALF DUE: $1,598.52

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000113RE*

*000113RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

365
BERNSTEIN, ROBERT
BERNSTEIN, JOSEPH
129 COHOSH RD
NORTH VENICE, FL 34275-6803

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $13.82 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $154.30 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $133.72 44.30%

TOTAL $301.84 100.00%

LAND VALUE $39,200.00

BUILDING VALUE $0.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $39,200.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $39,200.00

TOTAL TAX $301.84

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.02

TOTAL DUE _ $301.82
ACCOUNT: 000113 RE ACREAGE: 1.70

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 55-0044

LOCATION: ROLFE RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B12423P14

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000113 RE

NAME: BERNSTEIN, ROBERT

MAP/LOT: 55-0044

LOCATION: ROLFE RD

ACREAGE: 1.70

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000113 RE

NAME: BERNSTEIN, ROBERT

MAP/LOT: 55-0044

LOCATION: ROLFE RD

ACREAGE: 1.70

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $150.92

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $150.90

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $150.90

SECOND HALF DUE: $150.92

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000116RE*

*000116RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

366
BERRY RICHARD W
BERRY, JOLENE M
252 LEWIS RD
HARRISON, ME 04040-4324

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $92.64 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $1,034.05 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $896.10 44.30%

TOTAL $2,022.79 100.00%

LAND VALUE $109,000.00

BUILDING VALUE $178,700.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $287,700.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $25,000.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $262,700.00

TOTAL TAX $2,022.79

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $2,022.79
ACCOUNT: 000116 RE ACREAGE: 15.00

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 06-0001-A

LOCATION: 252  LEWIS ROAD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B3973P324

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000116 RE

NAME: BERRY RICHARD W

MAP/LOT: 06-0001-A

LOCATION: 252  LEWIS ROAD

ACREAGE: 15.00

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000116 RE

NAME: BERRY RICHARD W

MAP/LOT: 06-0001-A

LOCATION: 252  LEWIS ROAD

ACREAGE: 15.00

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $1,011.39

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $1,011.40

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,011.40

SECOND HALF DUE: $1,011.39

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*001289RE*

*001289RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

367
BERUBE, JOSEPH N
54 CHAPMAN RD
HARRISON, ME 04040-3538

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $96.03 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $1,071.84 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $928.84 44.30%

TOTAL $2,096.71 100.00%

LAND VALUE $88,300.00

BUILDING VALUE $209,000.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $297,300.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $25,000.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $272,300.00

TOTAL TAX $2,096.71

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $2,096.71
ACCOUNT: 001289 RE ACREAGE: 2.38

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 34-0054

LOCATION: 54  CHAPMAN RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001289 RE

NAME: BERUBE, JOSEPH N

MAP/LOT: 34-0054

LOCATION: 54  CHAPMAN RD

ACREAGE: 2.38

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001289 RE

NAME: BERUBE, JOSEPH N

MAP/LOT: 34-0054

LOCATION: 54  CHAPMAN RD

ACREAGE: 2.38

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $1,048.35

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $1,048.36

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,048.36

SECOND HALF DUE: $1,048.35

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*002793RE*

*002793RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

368
BIG BEAR HARRISON LLC
3 BESSOM ST PMB 307
MARBLEHEAD, MA 01945-2372

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $4.27 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $47.63 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $41.27 44.30%

TOTAL $93.17 100.00%

LAND VALUE $12,100.00

BUILDING VALUE $0.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $12,100.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $12,100.00

TOTAL TAX $93.17

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $93.17
ACCOUNT: 002793 RE ACREAGE: 17.00

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 04-0006-C

LOCATION: BIG WOODS RD (COMMON AREA)

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002793 RE

NAME: BIG BEAR HARRISON LLC

MAP/LOT: 04-0006-C

LOCATION: BIG WOODS RD (COMMON AREA)

ACREAGE: 17.00

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002793 RE

NAME: BIG BEAR HARRISON LLC

MAP/LOT: 04-0006-C

LOCATION: BIG WOODS RD (COMMON AREA)

ACREAGE: 17.00

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $46.58

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $46.59

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $46.59

SECOND HALF DUE: $46.58

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*001436RE*

*001436RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

369
BIG BUCK PROPERTIES LLC
200 AUBURN RD
TURNER, ME 04282-4042

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $55.76 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $622.32 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $539.29 44.30%

TOTAL $1,217.37 100.00%

LAND VALUE $158,100.00

BUILDING VALUE $0.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $158,100.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $158,100.00

TOTAL TAX $1,217.37

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $1,217.37
ACCOUNT: 001436 RE ACREAGE: 23.20

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 22-0022-A

LOCATION: NAPLES RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B40545P292 12/28/2023

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001436 RE

NAME: BIG BUCK PROPERTIES LLC

MAP/LOT: 22-0022-A

LOCATION: NAPLES RD

ACREAGE: 23.20

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001436 RE

NAME: BIG BUCK PROPERTIES LLC

MAP/LOT: 22-0022-A

LOCATION: NAPLES RD

ACREAGE: 23.20

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $608.68

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $608.69

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $608.69

SECOND HALF DUE: $608.68

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*001390RE*

*001390RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

370
BIGGS, DOUGLAS A
BIGGS, SUSAN J
383 CAPE MONDAY RD
HARRISON, ME 04040-4206

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $438.53 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $4,894.71 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $4,241.70 44.30%

TOTAL $9,574.95 100.00%

LAND VALUE $912,800.00

BUILDING VALUE $355,700.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $1,268,500.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $25,000.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $1,243,500.00

TOTAL TAX $9,574.95

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $9,574.95
ACCOUNT: 001390 RE ACREAGE: 0.56

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 21-0036

LOCATION: 383  CAPE MONDAY RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B26554P33 01/15/2009 B14966P9

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001390 RE

NAME: BIGGS, DOUGLAS A

MAP/LOT: 21-0036

LOCATION: 383  CAPE MONDAY RD

ACREAGE: 0.56

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001390 RE

NAME: BIGGS, DOUGLAS A

MAP/LOT: 21-0036

LOCATION: 383  CAPE MONDAY RD

ACREAGE: 0.56

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $4,787.47

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $4,787.48

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $4,787.48

SECOND HALF DUE: $4,787.47

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000124RE*

*000124RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

371
BILCHECK WILLIAM B JR
BILCHECK, HOLLY M
PO BOX 281
MADISON, CT 06443-0281

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $308.12 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $3,439.09 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $2,980.28 44.30%

TOTAL $6,727.49 100.00%

LAND VALUE $731,300.00

BUILDING VALUE $142,400.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $873,700.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $873,700.00

TOTAL TAX $6,727.49

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $6,727.49
ACCOUNT: 000124 RE ACREAGE: 0.72

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 01-0018

LOCATION: 33  BASSWOOD BAY ROAD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B13108P158

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000124 RE

NAME: BILCHECK WILLIAM B JR

MAP/LOT: 01-0018

LOCATION: 33  BASSWOOD BAY ROAD

ACREAGE: 0.72

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000124 RE

NAME: BILCHECK WILLIAM B JR

MAP/LOT: 01-0018

LOCATION: 33  BASSWOOD BAY ROAD

ACREAGE: 0.72

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $3,363.74

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $3,363.75

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $3,363.75

SECOND HALF DUE: $3,363.74

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000182RE*

*000182RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

372
BILLINGS, TINA
65 RICH RD
HARRISON, ME 04040-3625

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $3.07 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $34.25 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $29.68 44.30%

TOTAL $66.99 100.00%

LAND VALUE $0.00

BUILDING VALUE $33,700.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $33,700.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $25,000.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $8,700.00

TOTAL TAX $66.99

PAST DUE $72.27

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $139.26
ACCOUNT: 000182 RE ACREAGE: 0.00

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 40-0015-LEASE

LOCATION: 65  RICH RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B34823P274 05/07/2018 B32246P261 05/05/2015 B15711P89

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000182 RE

NAME: BILLINGS, TINA

MAP/LOT: 40-0015-LEASE

LOCATION: 65  RICH RD

ACREAGE: 0.00

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000182 RE

NAME: BILLINGS, TINA

MAP/LOT: 40-0015-LEASE

LOCATION: 65  RICH RD

ACREAGE: 0.00

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $33.49

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $33.50

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $33.50

SECOND HALF DUE: $33.49

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000055RE*

*000055RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

373
BINGHAM, STEPHEN
BINGHAM, CHRISTINE
9 MAIN ST
HARRISON, ME 04040-3035

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $329.31 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $3,675.66 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $3,185.29 44.30%

TOTAL $7,190.26 100.00%

LAND VALUE $566,500.00

BUILDING VALUE $367,300.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $933,800.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $933,800.00

TOTAL TAX $7,190.26

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $7,190.26
ACCOUNT: 000055 RE ACREAGE: 0.18

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 45-0080

LOCATION: 9  MAIN ST

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000055 RE

NAME: BINGHAM, STEPHEN

MAP/LOT: 45-0080

LOCATION: 9  MAIN ST

ACREAGE: 0.18

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000055 RE

NAME: BINGHAM, STEPHEN

MAP/LOT: 45-0080

LOCATION: 9  MAIN ST

ACREAGE: 0.18

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $3,595.13

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $3,595.13

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $3,595.13

SECOND HALF DUE: $3,595.13

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000183RE*

*000183RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

374
BIOREN FAMILY TRUST
C/O STEVEN J BIOREN &
CHRISTINE BIOREN - TTEE
6 MCENROE DR
LONDONDERRY, NH 03053-3042

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $308.79 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $3,446.57 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $2,986.76 44.30%

TOTAL $6,742.12 100.00%

LAND VALUE $707,400.00

BUILDING VALUE $168,200.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $875,600.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $875,600.00

TOTAL TAX $6,742.12

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $6,742.12
ACCOUNT: 000183 RE ACREAGE: 0.41

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 21-0079

LOCATION: 217  CAPE MONDAY RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000183 RE

NAME: BIOREN FAMILY TRUST

MAP/LOT: 21-0079

LOCATION: 217  CAPE MONDAY RD

ACREAGE: 0.41

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000183 RE

NAME: BIOREN FAMILY TRUST

MAP/LOT: 21-0079

LOCATION: 217  CAPE MONDAY RD

ACREAGE: 0.41

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $3,371.06

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $3,371.06

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $3,371.06

SECOND HALF DUE: $3,371.06

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*001130RE*

*001130RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

375
BISHOP, JOHN ROBERT
3306 MARIAVILLE RD
MARIAVILLE, ME 04605-7310

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $42.18 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $470.77 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $407.97 44.30%

TOTAL $920.92 100.00%

LAND VALUE $91,600.00

BUILDING VALUE $28,000.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $119,600.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $119,600.00

TOTAL TAX $920.92

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $920.92
ACCOUNT: 001130 RE ACREAGE: 2.93

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 48-0011

LOCATION: NORWAY RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B40453P290 10/31/2023

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001130 RE

NAME: BISHOP, JOHN ROBERT

MAP/LOT: 48-0011

LOCATION: NORWAY RD

ACREAGE: 2.93

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001130 RE

NAME: BISHOP, JOHN ROBERT

MAP/LOT: 48-0011

LOCATION: NORWAY RD

ACREAGE: 2.93

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $460.46

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $460.46

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $460.46

SECOND HALF DUE: $460.46

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*001016RE*

*001016RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

376
BISSONNETTE ROBERT G
BISSONNETTE, LORI J
34 HASKELL HILL RD
HARRISON, ME 04040-3718

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $22.85 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $255.07 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $221.04 44.30%

TOTAL $498.96 100.00%

LAND VALUE $51,800.00

BUILDING VALUE $13,000.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $64,800.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $64,800.00

TOTAL TAX $498.96

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $498.96
ACCOUNT: 001016 RE ACREAGE: 27.00

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 30-0009-A

LOCATION: 60  HASKELL HILL RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B30806P63 07/05/2013 B29023P195 10/07/2011

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001016 RE

NAME: BISSONNETTE ROBERT G

MAP/LOT: 30-0009-A

LOCATION: 60  HASKELL HILL RD

ACREAGE: 27.00

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001016 RE

NAME: BISSONNETTE ROBERT G

MAP/LOT: 30-0009-A

LOCATION: 60  HASKELL HILL RD

ACREAGE: 27.00

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $249.48

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $249.48

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $249.48

SECOND HALF DUE: $249.48

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1 - M2



*002165RE*

*002165RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

377
BISSONNETTE ROBERT G
BISSONNETTE, LORI J
34 HASKELL HILL RD
HARRISON, ME 04040-3718

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $158.91 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $1,773.67 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $1,537.04 44.30%

TOTAL $3,469.62 100.00%

LAND VALUE $159,500.00

BUILDING VALUE $316,100.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $475,600.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $25,000.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $450,600.00

TOTAL TAX $3,469.62

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $3,469.62
ACCOUNT: 002165 RE ACREAGE: 23.00

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 30-0009

LOCATION: 34  HASKELL HILL RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B11354P320 03/28/1994

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002165 RE

NAME: BISSONNETTE ROBERT G

MAP/LOT: 30-0009

LOCATION: 34  HASKELL HILL RD

ACREAGE: 23.00

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002165 RE

NAME: BISSONNETTE ROBERT G

MAP/LOT: 30-0009

LOCATION: 34  HASKELL HILL RD

ACREAGE: 23.00

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $1,734.81

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $1,734.81

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,734.81

SECOND HALF DUE: $1,734.81

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1 - M2



*002771RE*

*002771RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

378
BISWELL, REID
KNAPP, CARRIE
22 ADAMS POND RD
BOOTHBAY, ME 04537-4335

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $133.66 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $1,491.83 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $1,292.81 44.30%

TOTAL $2,918.30 100.00%

LAND VALUE $111,200.00

BUILDING VALUE $267,800.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $379,000.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $379,000.00

TOTAL TAX $2,918.30

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $2,918.30
ACCOUNT: 002771 RE ACREAGE: 8.30

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 06-0001-01

LOCATION: 264  LEWIS ROAD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B40310P315 08/18/2023

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002771 RE

NAME: BISWELL, REID

MAP/LOT: 06-0001-01

LOCATION: 264  LEWIS ROAD

ACREAGE: 8.30

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002771 RE

NAME: BISWELL, REID

MAP/LOT: 06-0001-01

LOCATION: 264  LEWIS ROAD

ACREAGE: 8.30

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $1,459.15

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $1,459.15

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,459.15

SECOND HALF DUE: $1,459.15

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*002561RE*

*002561RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

379
BLAIS, NATHAN PAUL
247 KENNEY RD
LEEDS, ME 04263-3904

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $16.40 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $183.04 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $158.62 44.30%

TOTAL $358.05 100.00%

LAND VALUE $46,500.00

BUILDING VALUE $0.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $46,500.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $46,500.00

TOTAL TAX $358.05

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $358.05
ACCOUNT: 002561 RE ACREAGE: 2.91

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 11-0010-05

LOCATION: MOONLIGHT DR

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002561 RE

NAME: BLAIS, NATHAN PAUL

MAP/LOT: 11-0010-05

LOCATION: MOONLIGHT DR

ACREAGE: 2.91

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002561 RE

NAME: BLAIS, NATHAN PAUL

MAP/LOT: 11-0010-05

LOCATION: MOONLIGHT DR

ACREAGE: 2.91

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $179.02

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $179.03

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $179.03

SECOND HALF DUE: $179.02

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*002529RE*

*002529RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

380
BLAKENEY, THOMAS
PO BOX 70
HARRISON, ME 04040-0070

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $248.17 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $2,769.93 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $2,400.39 44.30%

TOTAL $5,418.49 100.00%

LAND VALUE $428,800.00

BUILDING VALUE $274,900.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $703,700.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $703,700.00

TOTAL TAX $5,418.49

PAST DUE $2,434.74

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $7,853.23
ACCOUNT: 002529 RE ACREAGE: 4.80

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 20-0011-L01

LOCATION: 39  BAKERS ACRES

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B38246P276 05/27/2021

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002529 RE

NAME: BLAKENEY, THOMAS

MAP/LOT: 20-0011-L01

LOCATION: 39  BAKERS ACRES

ACREAGE: 4.80

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002529 RE

NAME: BLAKENEY, THOMAS

MAP/LOT: 20-0011-L01

LOCATION: 39  BAKERS ACRES

ACREAGE: 4.80

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $2,709.24

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $2,709.25

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $2,709.25

SECOND HALF DUE: $2,709.24

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000131RE*

*000131RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

381
BLANCHARD, JOHN M
BLANCHARD, KATHLEEN F
7 VACATIONLAND RD
HARRISON, ME 04040-3101

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $108.83 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $1,214.72 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $1,052.67 44.30%

TOTAL $2,376.22 100.00%

LAND VALUE $76,000.00

BUILDING VALUE $232,600.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $308,600.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $308,600.00

TOTAL TAX $2,376.22

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $2,376.22
ACCOUNT: 000131 RE ACREAGE: 2.00

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 54-0026

LOCATION: 7  VACATIONLAND RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B3472P201

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000131 RE

NAME: BLANCHARD, JOHN M

MAP/LOT: 54-0026

LOCATION: 7  VACATIONLAND RD

ACREAGE: 2.00

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000131 RE

NAME: BLANCHARD, JOHN M

MAP/LOT: 54-0026

LOCATION: 7  VACATIONLAND RD

ACREAGE: 2.00

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $1,188.11

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $1,188.11

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,188.11

SECOND HALF DUE: $1,188.11

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*001664RE*

*001664RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

382
BLANCHETTE, PIERRE W JR
BLANCHETTE, DIANNE M
828 CAPE MONDAY RD
HARRISON, ME 04040-4230

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $84.50 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $943.12 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $817.30 44.30%

TOTAL $1,844.92 100.00%

LAND VALUE $85,400.00

BUILDING VALUE $179,200.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $264,600.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $25,000.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $239,600.00

TOTAL TAX $1,844.92

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $1,844.92
ACCOUNT: 001664 RE ACREAGE: 1.90

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 12-0003-01

LOCATION: 828  CAPE MONDAY ROAD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B35246P140 10/26/2018

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001664 RE

NAME: BLANCHETTE, PIERRE W JR

MAP/LOT: 12-0003-01

LOCATION: 828  CAPE MONDAY ROAD

ACREAGE: 1.90

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001664 RE

NAME: BLANCHETTE, PIERRE W JR

MAP/LOT: 12-0003-01

LOCATION: 828  CAPE MONDAY ROAD

ACREAGE: 1.90

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $922.46

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $922.46

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $922.46

SECOND HALF DUE: $922.46

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000337RE*

*000337RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

383
BLANTON, CAROL
260 ANDOVER ST
DANVERS, MA 01923-1359

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $29.34 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $327.50 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $283.80 44.30%

TOTAL $640.64 100.00%

LAND VALUE $74,500.00

BUILDING VALUE $8,700.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $83,200.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $83,200.00

TOTAL TAX $640.64

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $640.64
ACCOUNT: 000337 RE ACREAGE: 0.77

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 34-0013

LOCATION: 192  NAPLES RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B15774P179

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000337 RE

NAME: BLANTON, CAROL

MAP/LOT: 34-0013

LOCATION: 192  NAPLES RD

ACREAGE: 0.77

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000337 RE

NAME: BLANTON, CAROL

MAP/LOT: 34-0013

LOCATION: 192  NAPLES RD

ACREAGE: 0.77

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $320.32

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $320.32

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $320.32

SECOND HALF DUE: $320.32

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000132RE*

*000132RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

384
BLIER, NANCI H
302 PLAINS RD
HARRISON, ME 04040-3828

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $70.39 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $785.67 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $680.86 44.30%

TOTAL $1,536.92 100.00%

LAND VALUE $82,000.00

BUILDING VALUE $142,600.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $224,600.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $25,000.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $199,600.00

TOTAL TAX $1,536.92

PAST DUE $4.73

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $1,541.65
ACCOUNT: 000132 RE ACREAGE: 1.33

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 39-0013

LOCATION: 302  PLAINS RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B11990P148

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000132 RE

NAME: BLIER, NANCI H

MAP/LOT: 39-0013

LOCATION: 302  PLAINS RD

ACREAGE: 1.33

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000132 RE

NAME: BLIER, NANCI H

MAP/LOT: 39-0013

LOCATION: 302  PLAINS RD

ACREAGE: 1.33

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $768.46

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $768.46

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $768.46

SECOND HALF DUE: $768.46

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000176RE*

*000176RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

385
BOGEYLAND LLC
66 CROSS ST
BEACON, NY 12508-1825

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $731.59 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $8,165.73 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $7,076.33 44.30%

TOTAL $15,973.65 100.00%

LAND VALUE $1,575,700.00

BUILDING VALUE $498,800.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $2,074,500.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $2,074,500.00

TOTAL TAX $15,973.65

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $15,973.65
ACCOUNT: 000176 RE ACREAGE: 5.40

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 34-0067

LOCATION: 127  NAPLES RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000176 RE

NAME: BOGEYLAND LLC

MAP/LOT: 34-0067

LOCATION: 127  NAPLES RD

ACREAGE: 5.40

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000176 RE

NAME: BOGEYLAND LLC

MAP/LOT: 34-0067

LOCATION: 127  NAPLES RD

ACREAGE: 5.40

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $7,986.82

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $7,986.83

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $7,986.83

SECOND HALF DUE: $7,986.82

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000892RE*

*000892RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

386
BOISSONNEAU, TERRY R
BOISSONNEAU, LORRAINE A
PO BOX 446
HARRISON, ME 04040-0446

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $146.32 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $1,633.15 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $1,415.27 44.30%

TOTAL $3,194.73 100.00%

LAND VALUE $109,500.00

BUILDING VALUE $336,400.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $445,900.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $25,000.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $6,000.00

NET ASSESSMENT $414,900.00

TOTAL TAX $3,194.73

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $3,194.73
ACCOUNT: 000892 RE ACREAGE: 1.75

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 42-0004-05

LOCATION: 21  BLUEBERRY HILL

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B26138P299 06/18/2008

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000892 RE

NAME: BOISSONNEAU, TERRY R

MAP/LOT: 42-0004-05

LOCATION: 21  BLUEBERRY HILL

ACREAGE: 1.75

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000892 RE

NAME: BOISSONNEAU, TERRY R

MAP/LOT: 42-0004-05

LOCATION: 21  BLUEBERRY HILL

ACREAGE: 1.75

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $1,597.36

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $1,597.37

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,597.37

SECOND HALF DUE: $1,597.36

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000139RE*

*000139RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

387
BOLDEBOOK, JOHN G REVOCABLE TRUST
BOLDEBOOK, JUDITH A REVOCABLE TRUST
6 SCOTLAND BRIDGE RD
YORK, ME 03909-5208

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $211.28 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $2,358.20 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $2,043.59 44.30%

TOTAL $4,613.07 100.00%

LAND VALUE $181,300.00

BUILDING VALUE $417,800.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $599,100.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $599,100.00

TOTAL TAX $4,613.07

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $4,613.07
ACCOUNT: 000139 RE ACREAGE: 39.60

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 33-0015-A

LOCATION: TOWN FARM RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000139 RE

NAME: BOLDEBOOK, JOHN G REVOCABLE TRUST

MAP/LOT: 33-0015-A

LOCATION: TOWN FARM RD

ACREAGE: 39.60

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000139 RE

NAME: BOLDEBOOK, JOHN G REVOCABLE TRUST

MAP/LOT: 33-0015-A

LOCATION: TOWN FARM RD

ACREAGE: 39.60

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $2,306.53

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $2,306.54

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $2,306.54

SECOND HALF DUE: $2,306.53

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000141RE*

*000141RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

388
BOLDUC, CHARLOTTE C
79 SUNNYSIDE AVE
ARLINGTON, MA 02474-3820

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $76.17 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $850.23 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $736.80 44.30%

TOTAL $1,663.20 100.00%

LAND VALUE $95,000.00

BUILDING VALUE $121,000.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $216,000.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $216,000.00

TOTAL TAX $1,663.20

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $1,663.20
ACCOUNT: 000141 RE ACREAGE: 3.50

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 49-0016

LOCATION: 33  BOLSTERS MILLS RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B12390P199

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000141 RE

NAME: BOLDUC, CHARLOTTE C

MAP/LOT: 49-0016

LOCATION: 33  BOLSTERS MILLS RD

ACREAGE: 3.50

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000141 RE

NAME: BOLDUC, CHARLOTTE C

MAP/LOT: 49-0016

LOCATION: 33  BOLSTERS MILLS RD

ACREAGE: 3.50

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $831.60

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $831.60

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $831.60

SECOND HALF DUE: $831.60

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*001769RE*

*001769RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

389
BOLLINGER, JAMES B
44 COVE RD
HARRISON, ME 04040-4132

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $543.84 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $6,070.08 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $5,260.26 44.30%

TOTAL $11,874.17 100.00%

LAND VALUE $847,200.00

BUILDING VALUE $694,900.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $1,542,100.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $1,542,100.00

TOTAL TAX $11,874.17

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $11,874.17
ACCOUNT: 001769 RE ACREAGE: 1.62

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 21-0124

LOCATION: 44  COVE RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001769 RE

NAME: BOLLINGER, JAMES B

MAP/LOT: 21-0124

LOCATION: 44  COVE RD

ACREAGE: 1.62

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001769 RE

NAME: BOLLINGER, JAMES B

MAP/LOT: 21-0124

LOCATION: 44  COVE RD

ACREAGE: 1.62

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $5,937.08

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $5,937.09

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $5,937.09

SECOND HALF DUE: $5,937.08

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000144RE*

*000144RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

390
BOLSTERS MILLS VILLAGE IMPROVEMENT SOCIETY
C/O CHARNA KATZ
659 BOLSTERS MILLS RD
HARRISON, ME 04040-3806

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $4.73 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $52.75 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $45.71 44.30%

TOTAL $103.18 100.00%

LAND VALUE $13,400.00

BUILDING VALUE $0.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $13,400.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $13,400.00

TOTAL TAX $103.18

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $103.18
ACCOUNT: 000144 RE ACREAGE: 0.10

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 26-0021

LOCATION: WALKER MILLS RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B2519P446 01/08/1960

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000144 RE

NAME: BOLSTERS MILLS VILLAGE IMPROVEMENT SOCIETY

MAP/LOT: 26-0021

LOCATION: WALKER MILLS RD

ACREAGE: 0.10

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000144 RE

NAME: BOLSTERS MILLS VILLAGE IMPROVEMENT SOCIETY

MAP/LOT: 26-0021

LOCATION: WALKER MILLS RD

ACREAGE: 0.10

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $51.59

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $51.59

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $51.59

SECOND HALF DUE: $51.59

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000145RE*

*000145RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

391
BONFIGLIOLI, PAMELA FARWELL
FARWELL, PAUL D.
68 MOFFAT RD
QUINCY, MA 02169-2541

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $13.72 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $153.12 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $132.69 44.30%

TOTAL $299.53 100.00%

LAND VALUE $38,900.00

BUILDING VALUE $0.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $38,900.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $38,900.00

TOTAL TAX $299.53

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.31

TOTAL DUE _ $299.22
ACCOUNT: 000145 RE ACREAGE: 1.07

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 39-0002-16

LOCATION: FOREST AVE

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B7321P97

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000145 RE

NAME: BONFIGLIOLI, PAMELA FARWELL

MAP/LOT: 39-0002-16

LOCATION: FOREST AVE

ACREAGE: 1.07

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000145 RE

NAME: BONFIGLIOLI, PAMELA FARWELL

MAP/LOT: 39-0002-16

LOCATION: FOREST AVE

ACREAGE: 1.07

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $149.76

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $149.46

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $149.46

SECOND HALF DUE: $149.76

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000146RE*

*000146RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

392
BONNETTE, DELPHINE J-REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST
46 JEWETT ST
GEORGETOWN, MA 01833-1210

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $348.43 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $3,889.01 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $3,370.17 44.30%

TOTAL $7,607.60 100.00%

LAND VALUE $828,500.00

BUILDING VALUE $159,500.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $988,000.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $988,000.00

TOTAL TAX $7,607.60

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $7,607.60
ACCOUNT: 000146 RE ACREAGE: 0.89

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 21-0028

LOCATION: 415  CAPE MONDAY RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000146 RE

NAME: BONNETTE, DELPHINE J - REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST

MAP/LOT: 21-0028

LOCATION: 415  CAPE MONDAY RD

ACREAGE: 0.89

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000146 RE

NAME: BONNETTE, DELPHINE J - REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST

MAP/LOT: 21-0028

LOCATION: 415  CAPE MONDAY RD

ACREAGE: 0.89

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $3,803.80

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $3,803.80

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $3,803.80

SECOND HALF DUE: $3,803.80

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1 - M2



*002685RE*

*002685RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

393
BONNETTE, DELPHINE J-REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST
46 JEWETT ST
GEORGETOWN, MA 01833-1210

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $37.17 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $414.88 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $359.53 44.30%

TOTAL $811.58 100.00%

LAND VALUE $105,400.00

BUILDING VALUE $0.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $105,400.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $105,400.00

TOTAL TAX $811.58

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $811.58
ACCOUNT: 002685 RE ACREAGE: 1.90

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 21-0004

LOCATION: CAPE MONDAY RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B33538P257 10/21/2016

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002685 RE

NAME: BONNETTE, DELPHINE J - REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST

MAP/LOT: 21-0004

LOCATION: CAPE MONDAY RD

ACREAGE: 1.90

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002685 RE

NAME: BONNETTE, DELPHINE J - REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST

MAP/LOT: 21-0004

LOCATION: CAPE MONDAY RD

ACREAGE: 1.90

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $405.79

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $405.79

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $405.79

SECOND HALF DUE: $405.79

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1 - M2



*000147RE*

*000147RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

394
BOOKER, JOHN L
123 RASPBERRY LN
BRIDGTON, ME 04009-4242

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $47.82 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $533.75 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $462.55 44.30%

TOTAL $1,044.12 100.00%

LAND VALUE $77,500.00

BUILDING VALUE $58,100.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $135,600.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $135,600.00

TOTAL TAX $1,044.12

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $1,044.12
ACCOUNT: 000147 RE ACREAGE: 0.89

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 55-0014

LOCATION: 71  WATERFORD RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B10382P2936

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000147 RE

NAME: BOOKER, JOHN L

MAP/LOT: 55-0014

LOCATION: 71  WATERFORD RD

ACREAGE: 0.89

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000147 RE

NAME: BOOKER, JOHN L

MAP/LOT: 55-0014

LOCATION: 71  WATERFORD RD

ACREAGE: 0.89

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $522.06

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $522.06

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $522.06

SECOND HALF DUE: $522.06

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1 - M2



*000708RE*

*000708RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

395
BOOKER, JOHN L
123 RASPBERRY LN
BRIDGTON, ME 04009-4242

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $3.10 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $34.64 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $30.02 44.30%

TOTAL $67.76 100.00%

LAND VALUE $8,800.00

BUILDING VALUE $0.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $8,800.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $8,800.00

TOTAL TAX $67.76

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $67.76
ACCOUNT: 000708 RE ACREAGE: 1.46

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 55-0013

LOCATION: WATERFORD RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B18335P346

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000708 RE

NAME: BOOKER, JOHN L

MAP/LOT: 55-0013

LOCATION: WATERFORD RD

ACREAGE: 1.46

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000708 RE

NAME: BOOKER, JOHN L

MAP/LOT: 55-0013

LOCATION: WATERFORD RD

ACREAGE: 1.46

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $33.88

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $33.88

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $33.88

SECOND HALF DUE: $33.88

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1 - M2



*001749RE*

*001749RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

396
BOOS, BRAD
10 DEPOT ST
HARRISON, ME 04040-3016

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $121.63 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $1,357.61 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $1,176.49 44.30%

TOTAL $2,655.73 100.00%

LAND VALUE $89,400.00

BUILDING VALUE $255,500.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $344,900.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $344,900.00

TOTAL TAX $2,655.73

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $2,655.73
ACCOUNT: 001749 RE ACREAGE: 0.66

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 45-0103

LOCATION: 10  DEPOT ST

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001749 RE

NAME: BOOS, BRAD

MAP/LOT: 45-0103

LOCATION: 10  DEPOT ST

ACREAGE: 0.66

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001749 RE

NAME: BOOS, BRAD

MAP/LOT: 45-0103

LOCATION: 10  DEPOT ST

ACREAGE: 0.66

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $1,327.86

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $1,327.87

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,327.87

SECOND HALF DUE: $1,327.86

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000152RE*

*000152RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

397
BOOS, R WILLIAM
BOOS, JOYCE M
8 DEPOT ST
HARRISON, ME 04040-3016

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $152.77 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $1,705.18 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $1,477.69 44.30%

TOTAL $3,335.64 100.00%

LAND VALUE $85,100.00

BUILDING VALUE $373,100.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $458,200.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $25,000.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $433,200.00

TOTAL TAX $3,335.64

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $3,335.64
ACCOUNT: 000152 RE ACREAGE: 0.55

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 45-0102

LOCATION: 8  DEPOT STREET

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B3262P116

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000152 RE

NAME: BOOS,R WILLIAM

MAP/LOT: 45-0102

LOCATION: 8  DEPOT STREET

ACREAGE: 0.55

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000152 RE

NAME: BOOS,R WILLIAM

MAP/LOT: 45-0102

LOCATION: 8  DEPOT STREET

ACREAGE: 0.55

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $1,667.82

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $1,667.82

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,667.82

SECOND HALF DUE: $1,667.82

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000850RE*

*000850RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

398
BOREK JAMES E
BOREK, LAUREEN M
412 NORWAY RD
HARRISON, ME 04040-3136

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $89.22 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $995.87 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $863.01 44.30%

TOTAL $1,948.10 100.00%

LAND VALUE $107,000.00

BUILDING VALUE $146,000.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $253,000.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $253,000.00

TOTAL TAX $1,948.10

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $1,948.10
ACCOUNT: 000850 RE ACREAGE: 5.50

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 47-0028

LOCATION: 27  DEER HILL ROAD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B36248P255 12/11/2019

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000850 RE

NAME: BOREK JAMES E

MAP/LOT: 47-0028

LOCATION: 27  DEER HILL ROAD

ACREAGE: 5.50

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000850 RE

NAME: BOREK JAMES E

MAP/LOT: 47-0028

LOCATION: 27  DEER HILL ROAD

ACREAGE: 5.50

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $974.05

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $974.05

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $974.05

SECOND HALF DUE: $974.05

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1 - M2



*002255RE*

*002255RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

399
BOREK JAMES E
BOREK, LAUREEN M
412 NORWAY RD
HARRISON, ME 04040-3136

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $196.71 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $2,195.63 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $1,902.71 44.30%

TOTAL $4,295.06 100.00%

LAND VALUE $101,000.00

BUILDING VALUE $481,800.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $582,800.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $25,000.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $557,800.00

TOTAL TAX $4,295.06

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $4,295.06
ACCOUNT: 002255 RE ACREAGE: 4.50

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 47-0028-A

LOCATION: 412  NORWAY ROAD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B33980P265 05/03/2017

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002255 RE

NAME: BOREK JAMES E

MAP/LOT: 47-0028-A

LOCATION: 412  NORWAY ROAD

ACREAGE: 4.50

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002255 RE

NAME: BOREK JAMES E

MAP/LOT: 47-0028-A

LOCATION: 412  NORWAY ROAD

ACREAGE: 4.50

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $2,147.53

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $2,147.53

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $2,147.53

SECOND HALF DUE: $2,147.53

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1 - M2



*001659RE*

*001659RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

400
BORELLI, SHANE M
BORELLI, JUDITH A
41 LEDGEFIELD CIR
SOUTH PORTLAND, ME 04106-6740

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $133.73 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $1,492.62 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $1,293.49 44.30%

TOTAL $2,919.84 100.00%

LAND VALUE $211,000.00

BUILDING VALUE $168,200.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $379,200.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $379,200.00

TOTAL TAX $2,919.84

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $2,919.84
ACCOUNT: 001659 RE ACREAGE: 3.25

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 59-0027-A

LOCATION: 109  TEMPLE HILL RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001659 RE

NAME: BORELLI, SHANE M

MAP/LOT: 59-0027-A

LOCATION: 109  TEMPLE HILL RD

ACREAGE: 3.25

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001659 RE

NAME: BORELLI, SHANE M

MAP/LOT: 59-0027-A

LOCATION: 109  TEMPLE HILL RD

ACREAGE: 3.25

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $1,459.92

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $1,459.92

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,459.92

SECOND HALF DUE: $1,459.92

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*002294RE*

*002294RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

401
BORN FAMILY REVOCABLE TRUST
C/O KARL J BORN &
CYNTHIA E BORN - TTEE
1240 E SWEET CITRUS DR
SAN TAN VALLEY, AZ 85140-5153

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $128.44 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $1,433.58 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $1,242.32 44.30%

TOTAL $2,804.34 100.00%

LAND VALUE $90,900.00

BUILDING VALUE $273,300.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $364,200.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $364,200.00

TOTAL TAX $2,804.34

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $2,804.34
ACCOUNT: 002294 RE ACREAGE: 1.57

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 04-0006-A06

LOCATION: 81  BIG WOODS RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B39640P204 08/11/2022

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002294 RE

NAME: BORN FAMILY REVOCABLE TRUST

MAP/LOT: 04-0006-A06

LOCATION: 81  BIG WOODS RD

ACREAGE: 1.57

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002294 RE

NAME: BORN FAMILY REVOCABLE TRUST

MAP/LOT: 04-0006-A06

LOCATION: 81  BIG WOODS RD

ACREAGE: 1.57

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $1,402.17

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $1,402.17

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,402.17

SECOND HALF DUE: $1,402.17

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*002872RE*

*002872RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

402
BORSETTI CONSTRUCTION INC
PO BOX 7
HARRISON, ME 04040-0007

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $158.20 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $1,765.80 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $1,530.22 44.30%

TOTAL $3,454.22 100.00%

LAND VALUE $91,200.00

BUILDING VALUE $357,400.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $448,600.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $448,600.00

TOTAL TAX $3,454.22

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $3,454.22
ACCOUNT: 002872 RE ACREAGE: 2.87

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 33-0001-01

LOCATION: 230  NAPLES RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B40720P261 04/29/2024

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002872 RE

NAME: BORSETTI CONSTRUCTION INC

MAP/LOT: 33-0001-01

LOCATION: 230  NAPLES RD

ACREAGE: 2.87

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002872 RE

NAME: BORSETTI CONSTRUCTION INC

MAP/LOT: 33-0001-01

LOCATION: 230  NAPLES RD

ACREAGE: 2.87

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $1,727.11

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $1,727.11

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,727.11

SECOND HALF DUE: $1,727.11

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1 - M3



*002873RE*

*002873RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

403
BORSETTI CONSTRUCTION INC
PO BOX 7
HARRISON, ME 04040-0007

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $17.99 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $200.75 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $173.97 44.30%

TOTAL $392.70 100.00%

LAND VALUE $51,000.00

BUILDING VALUE $0.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $51,000.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $51,000.00

TOTAL TAX $392.70

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $392.70
ACCOUNT: 002873 RE ACREAGE: 2.84

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 33-0001-02

LOCATION: 222  NAPLES RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B39187P67 02/17/2022

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002873 RE

NAME: BORSETTI CONSTRUCTION INC

MAP/LOT: 33-0001-02

LOCATION: 222  NAPLES RD

ACREAGE: 2.84

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002873 RE

NAME: BORSETTI CONSTRUCTION INC

MAP/LOT: 33-0001-02

LOCATION: 222  NAPLES RD

ACREAGE: 2.84

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $196.35

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $196.35

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $196.35

SECOND HALF DUE: $196.35

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1 - M3



*002874RE*

*002874RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

404
BORSETTI CONSTRUCTION INC
PO BOX 7
HARRISON, ME 04040-0007

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $42.04 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $469.20 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $406.60 44.30%

TOTAL $917.84 100.00%

LAND VALUE $91,000.00

BUILDING VALUE $28,200.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $119,200.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $119,200.00

TOTAL TAX $917.84

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $917.84
ACCOUNT: 002874 RE ACREAGE: 2.84

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 33-0001-03

LOCATION: 210  NAPLES RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B39187P67 02/17/2022

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002874 RE

NAME: BORSETTI CONSTRUCTION INC

MAP/LOT: 33-0001-03

LOCATION: 210  NAPLES RD

ACREAGE: 2.84

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002874 RE

NAME: BORSETTI CONSTRUCTION INC

MAP/LOT: 33-0001-03

LOCATION: 210  NAPLES RD

ACREAGE: 2.84

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $458.92

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $458.92

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $458.92

SECOND HALF DUE: $458.92

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1 - M3



*001712RE*

*001712RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

405
BORSETTI, REBECCA JUDITH
PO BOX 7
HARRISON, ME 04040-0007

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $199.04 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $2,221.61 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $1,925.22 44.30%

TOTAL $4,345.88 100.00%

LAND VALUE $200,500.00

BUILDING VALUE $388,900.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $589,400.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $25,000.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $564,400.00

TOTAL TAX $4,345.88

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $4,345.88
ACCOUNT: 001712 RE ACREAGE: 12.00

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 34-0014

LOCATION: 67  SHAWNEE VIEW DR

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001712 RE

NAME: BORSETTI, REBECCA JUDITH

MAP/LOT: 34-0014

LOCATION: 67  SHAWNEE VIEW DR

ACREAGE: 12.00

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001712 RE

NAME: BORSETTI, REBECCA JUDITH

MAP/LOT: 34-0014

LOCATION: 67  SHAWNEE VIEW DR

ACREAGE: 12.00

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $2,172.94

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $2,172.94

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $2,172.94

SECOND HALF DUE: $2,172.94

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1 - M3



*002871RE*

*002871RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

406
BORSETTI, REBECCA JUDITH
PO BOX 7
HARRISON, ME 04040-0007

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $18.94 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $211.38 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $183.18 44.30%

TOTAL $413.49 100.00%

LAND VALUE $53,700.00

BUILDING VALUE $0.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $53,700.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $53,700.00

TOTAL TAX $413.49

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $413.49
ACCOUNT: 002871 RE ACREAGE: 3.28

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 33-0001-C

LOCATION: 67  SHAWNEE VIEW DR

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B40440P327 10/25/2023

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002871 RE

NAME: BORSETTI, REBECCA JUDITH

MAP/LOT: 33-0001-C

LOCATION: 67  SHAWNEE VIEW DR

ACREAGE: 3.28

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002871 RE

NAME: BORSETTI, REBECCA JUDITH

MAP/LOT: 33-0001-C

LOCATION: 67  SHAWNEE VIEW DR

ACREAGE: 3.28

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $206.74

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $206.75

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $206.75

SECOND HALF DUE: $206.74

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1 - M3



*002585RE*

*002585RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

407
BORSETTI, REBECCA JUDITH
PO BOX 7
HARRISON, ME 04040-0007

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $43.91 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $490.06 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $424.68 44.30%

TOTAL $958.65 100.00%

LAND VALUE $124,500.00

BUILDING VALUE $0.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $124,500.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $124,500.00

TOTAL TAX $958.65

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $958.65
ACCOUNT: 002585 RE ACREAGE: 11.00

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 34-0014-A

LOCATION: NAPLES RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002585 RE

NAME: BORSETTI, REBECCA JUDITH

MAP/LOT: 34-0014-A

LOCATION: NAPLES RD

ACREAGE: 11.00

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002585 RE

NAME: BORSETTI, REBECCA JUDITH

MAP/LOT: 34-0014-A

LOCATION: NAPLES RD

ACREAGE: 11.00

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $479.32

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $479.33

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $479.33

SECOND HALF DUE: $479.32

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1 - M3



*000323RE*

*000323RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

408
BORTOLOTTI, ROBERT J
MCGRATH, JOHN J
66 SCARLET DR
PLYMOUTH, MA 02360-2319

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $426.15 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $4,756.55 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $4,121.97 44.30%

TOTAL $9,304.68 100.00%

LAND VALUE $249,500.00

BUILDING VALUE $958,900.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $1,208,400.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $1,208,400.00

TOTAL TAX $9,304.68

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $9,304.68
ACCOUNT: 000323 RE ACREAGE: 28.00

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 34-0003

LOCATION: 51  EDES FALLS RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000323 RE

NAME: BORTOLOTTI, ROBERT J

MAP/LOT: 34-0003

LOCATION: 51  EDES FALLS RD

ACREAGE: 28.00

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000323 RE

NAME: BORTOLOTTI, ROBERT J

MAP/LOT: 34-0003

LOCATION: 51  EDES FALLS RD

ACREAGE: 28.00

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $4,652.34

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $4,652.34

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $4,652.34

SECOND HALF DUE: $4,652.34

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*001026RE*

*001026RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

409
BORTOLOTTI, ROBERT J
66 SCARLET DR
PLYMOUTH, MA 02360-2319

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $36.25 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $404.65 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $350.66 44.30%

TOTAL $791.56 100.00%

LAND VALUE $102,800.00

BUILDING VALUE $0.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $102,800.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $102,800.00

TOTAL TAX $791.56

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $791.56
ACCOUNT: 001026 RE ACREAGE: 6.13

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 33-0002-A

LOCATION: NAPLES ROAD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001026 RE

NAME: BORTOLOTTI, ROBERT J

MAP/LOT: 33-0002-A

LOCATION: NAPLES ROAD

ACREAGE: 6.13

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001026 RE

NAME: BORTOLOTTI, ROBERT J

MAP/LOT: 33-0002-A

LOCATION: NAPLES ROAD

ACREAGE: 6.13

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $395.78

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $395.78

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $395.78

SECOND HALF DUE: $395.78

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*001038RE*

*001038RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

410
BOSOLD, CONNIE A
PO BOX 780
HARRISON, ME 04040-0780

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $102.20 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $1,140.72 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $988.54 44.30%

TOTAL $2,231.46 100.00%

LAND VALUE $139,000.00

BUILDING VALUE $175,800.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $314,800.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $25,000.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $289,800.00

TOTAL TAX $2,231.46

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $2,231.46
ACCOUNT: 001038 RE ACREAGE: 0.26

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 45-0052

LOCATION: 17  HARRISON PINES

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001038 RE

NAME: BOSOLD, CONNIE A

MAP/LOT: 45-0052

LOCATION: 17  HARRISON PINES

ACREAGE: 0.26

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001038 RE

NAME: BOSOLD, CONNIE A

MAP/LOT: 45-0052

LOCATION: 17  HARRISON PINES

ACREAGE: 0.26

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $1,115.73

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $1,115.73

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,115.73

SECOND HALF DUE: $1,115.73

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1 - M2



*001089RE*

*001089RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

411
BOSOLD, CONNIE A
PO BOX 780
HARRISON, ME 04040-0780

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $97.33 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $1,086.40 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $941.46 44.30%

TOTAL $2,125.20 100.00%

LAND VALUE $140,400.00

BUILDING VALUE $135,600.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $276,000.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $276,000.00

TOTAL TAX $2,125.20

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $2,125.20
ACCOUNT: 001089 RE ACREAGE: 0.27

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 45-0053

LOCATION: 11  HARRISON PINES

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001089 RE

NAME: BOSOLD, CONNIE A

MAP/LOT: 45-0053

LOCATION: 11  HARRISON PINES

ACREAGE: 0.27

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001089 RE

NAME: BOSOLD, CONNIE A

MAP/LOT: 45-0053

LOCATION: 11  HARRISON PINES

ACREAGE: 0.27

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $1,062.60

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $1,062.60

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,062.60

SECOND HALF DUE: $1,062.60

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1 - M2



*002479RE*

*002479RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

412
BOUCHARD, CLAIRE C
BOUCHARD, MICHAEL R
PO BOX 466
HARRISON, ME 04040-0466

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $21.09 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $235.39 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $203.98 44.30%

TOTAL $460.46 100.00%

LAND VALUE $59,800.00

BUILDING VALUE $0.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $59,800.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $59,800.00

TOTAL TAX $460.46

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $460.46
ACCOUNT: 002479 RE ACREAGE: 2.21

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 08-0002-03

LOCATION: SKYVIEW RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B39985P308 02/13/2023

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002479 RE

NAME: BOUCHARD, CLAIRE C

MAP/LOT: 08-0002-03

LOCATION: SKYVIEW RD

ACREAGE: 2.21

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002479 RE

NAME: BOUCHARD, CLAIRE C

MAP/LOT: 08-0002-03

LOCATION: SKYVIEW RD

ACREAGE: 2.21

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $230.23

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $230.23

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $230.23

SECOND HALF DUE: $230.23

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000154RE*

*000154RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

413
BOUCHARD, MICHAEL R
BOUCHARD, CLAIRE C
PO BOX 162
HARRISON, ME 04040-0162

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $132.56 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $1,479.63 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $1,282.23 44.30%

TOTAL $2,894.43 100.00%

LAND VALUE $94,500.00

BUILDING VALUE $281,400.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $375,900.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $375,900.00

TOTAL TAX $2,894.43

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $2,894.43
ACCOUNT: 000154 RE ACREAGE: 5.08

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 01-0035

LOCATION: 16  HEMLOCK LN

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B40091P25 04/25/2023 B12839P18

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000154 RE

NAME: BOUCHARD, MICHAEL R

MAP/LOT: 01-0035

LOCATION: 16  HEMLOCK LN

ACREAGE: 5.08

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000154 RE

NAME: BOUCHARD, MICHAEL R

MAP/LOT: 01-0035

LOCATION: 16  HEMLOCK LN

ACREAGE: 5.08

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $1,447.21

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $1,447.22

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,447.22

SECOND HALF DUE: $1,447.21

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1 - M2



*002689RE*

*002689RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

414
BOUCHARD, MICHAEL R
BOUCHARD, CLAIRE C
PO BOX 162
HARRISON, ME 04040-0162

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $17.14 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $191.30 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $165.78 44.30%

TOTAL $374.22 100.00%

LAND VALUE $48,600.00

BUILDING VALUE $0.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $48,600.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $48,600.00

TOTAL TAX $374.22

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $374.22
ACCOUNT: 002689 RE ACREAGE: 2.44

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 01-0032

LOCATION: HEMLOCK LANE

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002689 RE

NAME: BOUCHARD, MICHAEL R

MAP/LOT: 01-0032

LOCATION: HEMLOCK LANE

ACREAGE: 2.44

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002689 RE

NAME: BOUCHARD, MICHAEL R

MAP/LOT: 01-0032

LOCATION: HEMLOCK LANE

ACREAGE: 2.44

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $187.11

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $187.11

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $187.11

SECOND HALF DUE: $187.11

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1 - M2



*001605RE*

*001605RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

415
BOUCHER, MARK
72 SHORE RD
OTISFIELD, ME 04270-6439

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $157.82 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $1,761.47 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $1,526.47 44.30%

TOTAL $3,445.75 100.00%

LAND VALUE $132,000.00

BUILDING VALUE $315,500.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $447,500.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $447,500.00

TOTAL TAX $3,445.75

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $3,445.75
ACCOUNT: 001605 RE ACREAGE: 5.50

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 57-0018

LOCATION: 13  HAWK RIDGE RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B40208P206 06/27/2023

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001605 RE

NAME: BOUCHER, MARK

MAP/LOT: 57-0018

LOCATION: 13  HAWK RIDGE RD

ACREAGE: 5.50

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001605 RE

NAME: BOUCHER, MARK

MAP/LOT: 57-0018

LOCATION: 13  HAWK RIDGE RD

ACREAGE: 5.50

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $1,722.87

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $1,722.88

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,722.88

SECOND HALF DUE: $1,722.87

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000987RE*

*000987RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

416
BOURASSA, MATTHEW A
135 EDES FALLS RD
HARRISON, ME 04040-3521

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $103.26 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $1,152.53 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $998.77 44.30%

TOTAL $2,254.56 100.00%

LAND VALUE $85,400.00

BUILDING VALUE $207,400.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $292,800.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $292,800.00

TOTAL TAX $2,254.56

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.41

TOTAL DUE _ $2,254.15
ACCOUNT: 000987 RE ACREAGE: 1.90

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 34-0039-A

LOCATION: 135  EDES FALLS RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B40570P308 01/18/2024

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000987 RE

NAME: BOURASSA, MATTHEW A

MAP/LOT: 34-0039-A

LOCATION: 135  EDES FALLS RD

ACREAGE: 1.90

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000987 RE

NAME: BOURASSA, MATTHEW A

MAP/LOT: 34-0039-A

LOCATION: 135  EDES FALLS RD

ACREAGE: 1.90

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $1,127.28

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $1,126.87

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,126.87

SECOND HALF DUE: $1,127.28

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*001247RE*

*001247RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

417
BOURGAULT, SUZANNE
BOURGAULT, JOSEPH
128 NOYES ST
PORTLAND, ME 04103-4439

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $0.63 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $7.09 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $6.14 44.30%

TOTAL $13.86 100.00%

LAND VALUE $1,800.00

BUILDING VALUE $0.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $1,800.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $1,800.00

TOTAL TAX $13.86

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $13.86
ACCOUNT: 001247 RE ACREAGE: 0.15

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 33-0034

LOCATION: PINECROFT RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001247 RE

NAME: BOURGAULT, SUZANNE

MAP/LOT: 33-0034

LOCATION: PINECROFT RD

ACREAGE: 0.15

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001247 RE

NAME: BOURGAULT, SUZANNE

MAP/LOT: 33-0034

LOCATION: PINECROFT RD

ACREAGE: 0.15

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $6.93

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $6.93

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $6.93

SECOND HALF DUE: $6.93

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1 - M2



*001248RE*

*001248RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

418
BOURGAULT, SUZANNE
BOURGAULT, JOSEPH
128 NOYES ST
PORTLAND, ME 04103-4439

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $254.51 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $2,840.78 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $2,461.79 44.30%

TOTAL $5,557.09 100.00%

LAND VALUE $582,800.00

BUILDING VALUE $138,900.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $721,700.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $721,700.00

TOTAL TAX $5,557.09

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $5,557.09
ACCOUNT: 001248 RE ACREAGE: 0.20

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 33-0048

LOCATION: 49  PINECROFT ROAD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001248 RE

NAME: BOURGAULT, SUZANNE

MAP/LOT: 33-0048

LOCATION: 49  PINECROFT ROAD

ACREAGE: 0.20

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001248 RE

NAME: BOURGAULT, SUZANNE

MAP/LOT: 33-0048

LOCATION: 49  PINECROFT ROAD

ACREAGE: 0.20

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $2,778.54

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $2,778.55

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $2,778.55

SECOND HALF DUE: $2,778.54

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1 - M2



*001598RE*

*001598RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

419
BOUTILIER, DEREK
16 SPRING HOUSE RD
HARRISON, ME 04040-3127

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $69.54 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $776.23 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $672.67 44.30%

TOTAL $1,518.44 100.00%

LAND VALUE $158,300.00

BUILDING VALUE $38,900.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $197,200.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $197,200.00

TOTAL TAX $1,518.44

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $1,518.44
ACCOUNT: 001598 RE ACREAGE: 40.60

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 53-0003-E

LOCATION: 16  SPRING HOUSE RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B33295P196 07/21/2016

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001598 RE

NAME: BOUTILIER, DEREK

MAP/LOT: 53-0003-E

LOCATION: 16  SPRING HOUSE RD

ACREAGE: 40.60

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001598 RE

NAME: BOUTILIER, DEREK

MAP/LOT: 53-0003-E

LOCATION: 16  SPRING HOUSE RD

ACREAGE: 40.60

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $759.22

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $759.22

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $759.22

SECOND HALF DUE: $759.22

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000358RE*

*000358RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

420
BOUTIN, LAURIE A
HOWARD, DAVID A
PO BOX 115
HARRISON, ME 04040-0115

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $133.16 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $1,486.32 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $1,288.03 44.30%

TOTAL $2,907.52 100.00%

LAND VALUE $76,300.00

BUILDING VALUE $301,300.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $377,600.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $377,600.00

TOTAL TAX $2,907.52

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $2,907.52
ACCOUNT: 000358 RE ACREAGE: 0.84

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 45-0034

LOCATION: 16  HILLSIDE AVE

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000358 RE

NAME: BOUTIN, LAURIE A

MAP/LOT: 45-0034

LOCATION: 16  HILLSIDE AVE

ACREAGE: 0.84

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000358 RE

NAME: BOUTIN, LAURIE A

MAP/LOT: 45-0034

LOCATION: 16  HILLSIDE AVE

ACREAGE: 0.84

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $1,453.76

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $1,453.76

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,453.76

SECOND HALF DUE: $1,453.76

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000156RE*

*000156RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

421
BOUTIN, LYNDA AMANN
PO BOX 216
HARRISON, ME 04040-0216

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $2.12 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $23.62 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $20.47 44.30%

TOTAL $46.20 100.00%

LAND VALUE $6,000.00

BUILDING VALUE $0.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $6,000.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $6,000.00

TOTAL TAX $46.20

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $46.20
ACCOUNT: 000156 RE ACREAGE: 1.00

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 44-0019

LOCATION: HA-WA-YA FARM RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B7492P198

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000156 RE

NAME: BOUTIN, LYNDA AMANN

MAP/LOT: 44-0019

LOCATION: HA-WA-YA FARM RD

ACREAGE: 1.00

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000156 RE

NAME: BOUTIN, LYNDA AMANN

MAP/LOT: 44-0019

LOCATION: HA-WA-YA FARM RD

ACREAGE: 1.00

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $23.10

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $23.10

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $23.10

SECOND HALF DUE: $23.10

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1 - M2



*000157RE*

*000157RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

422
BOUTIN, LYNDA AMANN
PO BOX 216
HARRISON, ME 04040-0216

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $131.65 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $1,469.40 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $1,273.36 44.30%

TOTAL $2,874.41 100.00%

LAND VALUE $172,400.00

BUILDING VALUE $225,900.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $398,300.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $25,000.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $373,300.00

TOTAL TAX $2,874.41

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $2,874.41
ACCOUNT: 000157 RE ACREAGE: 6.40

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 44-0011-E

LOCATION: 82  HOBBS HILL LN

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B7492P198

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000157 RE

NAME: BOUTIN, LYNDA AMANN

MAP/LOT: 44-0011-E

LOCATION: 82  HOBBS HILL LN

ACREAGE: 6.40

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000157 RE

NAME: BOUTIN, LYNDA AMANN

MAP/LOT: 44-0011-E

LOCATION: 82  HOBBS HILL LN

ACREAGE: 6.40

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $1,437.20

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $1,437.21

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,437.21

SECOND HALF DUE: $1,437.20

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1 - M2



*002132RE*

*002132RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

423
BOVINO, RICHARD J JR
WILSON, KASSANDRA A
796 NORWAY RD
HARRISON, ME 04040-3613

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $51.81 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $578.23 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $501.09 44.30%

TOTAL $1,131.13 100.00%

LAND VALUE $80,000.00

BUILDING VALUE $66,900.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $146,900.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $146,900.00

TOTAL TAX $1,131.13

PAST DUE $520.47

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $1,651.60
ACCOUNT: 002132 RE ACREAGE: 1.00

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 52-0014-C

LOCATION: 796  NORWAY RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002132 RE

NAME: BOVINO, RICHARD J JR

MAP/LOT: 52-0014-C

LOCATION: 796  NORWAY RD

ACREAGE: 1.00

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002132 RE

NAME: BOVINO, RICHARD J JR

MAP/LOT: 52-0014-C

LOCATION: 796  NORWAY RD

ACREAGE: 1.00

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $565.56

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $565.57

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $565.57

SECOND HALF DUE: $565.56

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*001964RE*

*001964RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

424
BOWDEN, KATHLEEN
GULLICKSON JASON
47 BASSWOOD BAY RD
HARRISON, ME 04040-4352

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $433.21 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $4,835.28 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $4,190.20 44.30%

TOTAL $9,458.68 100.00%

LAND VALUE $730,400.00

BUILDING VALUE $498,000.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $1,228,400.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $1,228,400.00

TOTAL TAX $9,458.68

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $9,458.68
ACCOUNT: 001964 RE ACREAGE: 0.56

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 01-0015

LOCATION: 47  BASSWOOD BAY ROAD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001964 RE

NAME: BOWDEN, KATHLEEN

MAP/LOT: 01-0015

LOCATION: 47  BASSWOOD BAY ROAD

ACREAGE: 0.56

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001964 RE

NAME: BOWDEN, KATHLEEN

MAP/LOT: 01-0015

LOCATION: 47  BASSWOOD BAY ROAD

ACREAGE: 0.56

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $4,729.34

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $4,729.34

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $4,729.34

SECOND HALF DUE: $4,729.34

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000762RE*

*000762RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

425
BOWEN / CURRAN LAKE PROPERTY TRUST
25 HARRISON HEIGHTS RD
HARRISON, ME 04040-3024

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $119.41 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $1,332.81 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $1,155.00 44.30%

TOTAL $2,607.22 100.00%

LAND VALUE $59,800.00

BUILDING VALUE $278,800.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $338,600.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $338,600.00

TOTAL TAX $2,607.22

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $2,607.22
ACCOUNT: 000762 RE ACREAGE: 0.34

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 45-0192

LOCATION: 59  MAIN ST

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000762 RE

NAME: BOWEN/CURRAN LAKE PROPERTY TRUST

MAP/LOT: 45-0192

LOCATION: 59  MAIN ST

ACREAGE: 0.34

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000762 RE

NAME: BOWEN/CURRAN LAKE PROPERTY TRUST

MAP/LOT: 45-0192

LOCATION: 59  MAIN ST

ACREAGE: 0.34

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $1,303.61

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $1,303.61

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,303.61

SECOND HALF DUE: $1,303.61

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1 - M3



*002040RE*

*002040RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

426
BOWEN / CURRAN LAKE PROPERTY TRUST
25 HARRISON HEIGHTS RD
HARRISON, ME 04040-3024

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $178.30 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $1,990.16 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $1,724.65 44.30%

TOTAL $3,893.12 100.00%

LAND VALUE $405,200.00

BUILDING VALUE $100,400.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $505,600.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $505,600.00

TOTAL TAX $3,893.12

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $3,893.12
ACCOUNT: 002040 RE ACREAGE: 0.62

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 45-0150

LOCATION: 27  SAMPSON RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002040 RE

NAME: BOWEN/CURRAN LAKE PROPERTY TRUST

MAP/LOT: 45-0150

LOCATION: 27  SAMPSON RD

ACREAGE: 0.62

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002040 RE

NAME: BOWEN/CURRAN LAKE PROPERTY TRUST

MAP/LOT: 45-0150

LOCATION: 27  SAMPSON RD

ACREAGE: 0.62

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $1,946.56

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $1,946.56

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,946.56

SECOND HALF DUE: $1,946.56

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1 - M3



*001599RE*

*001599RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

427
BOWEN / CURRAN LAKE PROPERTY TRUST
25 HARRISON HEIGHTS RD
HARRISON, ME 04040-3024

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $466.43 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $5,206.07 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $4,511.52 44.30%

TOTAL $10,184.02 100.00%

LAND VALUE $612,500.00

BUILDING VALUE $710,100.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $1,322,600.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $1,322,600.00

TOTAL TAX $10,184.02

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $10,184.02
ACCOUNT: 001599 RE ACREAGE: 1.14

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 45-0149

LOCATION: 25  HARRISON HEIGHTS RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001599 RE

NAME: BOWEN/CURRAN LAKE PROPERTY TRUST

MAP/LOT: 45-0149

LOCATION: 25  HARRISON HEIGHTS RD

ACREAGE: 1.14

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001599 RE

NAME: BOWEN/CURRAN LAKE PROPERTY TRUST

MAP/LOT: 45-0149

LOCATION: 25  HARRISON HEIGHTS RD

ACREAGE: 1.14

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $5,092.01

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $5,092.01

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $5,092.01

SECOND HALF DUE: $5,092.01

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1 - M3



*002020RE*

*002020RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

428
BOWEN, DANIEL G
BOWEN, ANNE F
PO BOX 182
BRANT ROCK, MA 02020-0182

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $101.43 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $1,132.06 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $981.03 44.30%

TOTAL $2,214.52 100.00%

LAND VALUE $120,000.00

BUILDING VALUE $167,600.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $287,600.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $287,600.00

TOTAL TAX $2,214.52

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $2,214.52
ACCOUNT: 002020 RE ACREAGE: 1.00

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 45-0135

LOCATION: 8  CHUTE ST

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B39385P147 04/29/2022

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002020 RE

NAME: BOWEN, DANIEL G

MAP/LOT: 45-0135

LOCATION: 8  CHUTE ST

ACREAGE: 1.00

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002020 RE

NAME: BOWEN, DANIEL G

MAP/LOT: 45-0135

LOCATION: 8  CHUTE ST

ACREAGE: 1.00

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $1,107.26

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $1,107.26

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,107.26

SECOND HALF DUE: $1,107.26

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*002819RE*

*002819RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

429
BOWEN, JOHN
LOGAN, ELIZABETH
5 GOLDEN LN
HARRISON, ME 04040-4148

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $110.74 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $1,235.98 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $1,071.09 44.30%

TOTAL $2,417.80 100.00%

LAND VALUE $82,500.00

BUILDING VALUE $231,500.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $314,000.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $314,000.00

TOTAL TAX $2,417.80

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $2,417.80
ACCOUNT: 002819 RE ACREAGE: 1.41

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 12-0001-09

LOCATION: 5  GOLDEN LANE

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B40136P179 05/19/2023

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002819 RE

NAME: BOWEN, JOHN

MAP/LOT: 12-0001-09

LOCATION: 5  GOLDEN LANE

ACREAGE: 1.41

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002819 RE

NAME: BOWEN, JOHN

MAP/LOT: 12-0001-09

LOCATION: 5  GOLDEN LANE

ACREAGE: 1.41

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $1,208.90

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $1,208.90

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,208.90

SECOND HALF DUE: $1,208.90

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*002167RE*

*002167RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

430
BOWLEY, JARED
BOWLEY, WILLIAM
3773 PROVINCE LAKE RD
EAST WAKEFIELD, NH 03830-3063

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $12.38 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $138.16 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $119.73 44.30%

TOTAL $270.27 100.00%

LAND VALUE $35,100.00

BUILDING VALUE $0.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $35,100.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $35,100.00

TOTAL TAX $270.27

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $270.27
ACCOUNT: 002167 RE ACREAGE: 14.18

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 44-0012

LOCATION: POUND RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002167 RE

NAME: BOWLEY, JARED

MAP/LOT: 44-0012

LOCATION: POUND RD

ACREAGE: 14.18

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002167 RE

NAME: BOWLEY, JARED

MAP/LOT: 44-0012

LOCATION: POUND RD

ACREAGE: 14.18

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $135.13

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $135.14

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $135.14

SECOND HALF DUE: $135.13

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*001809RE*

*001809RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

431
BRACKEN PATRICK C
BRACKEN, NANCY O
6 STIRLING RD
HARRISON, ME 04040-4354

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $125.97 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $1,406.02 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $1,218.44 44.30%

TOTAL $2,750.44 100.00%

LAND VALUE $119,600.00

BUILDING VALUE $262,600.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $382,200.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $25,000.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $357,200.00

TOTAL TAX $2,750.44

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $2,750.44
ACCOUNT: 001809 RE ACREAGE: 4.27

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 06-0002-30

LOCATION: 6  STIRLING ROAD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B16040P12

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001809 RE

NAME: BRACKEN PATRICK C

MAP/LOT: 06-0002-30

LOCATION: 6  STIRLING ROAD

ACREAGE: 4.27

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001809 RE

NAME: BRACKEN PATRICK C

MAP/LOT: 06-0002-30

LOCATION: 6  STIRLING ROAD

ACREAGE: 4.27

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $1,375.22

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $1,375.22

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,375.22

SECOND HALF DUE: $1,375.22

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000164RE*

*000164RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

432
BRACKEN, MICHAEL E
BRACKEN, KATHY P
475 BOLSTERS MILLS RD
HARRISON, ME 04040-3803

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $125.19 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $1,397.37 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $1,210.94 44.30%

TOTAL $2,733.50 100.00%

LAND VALUE $102,800.00

BUILDING VALUE $277,200.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $380,000.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $25,000.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $355,000.00

TOTAL TAX $2,733.50

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $2,733.50
ACCOUNT: 000164 RE ACREAGE: 4.80

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 28-0001-I

LOCATION: 475  BOLSTERS MILLS RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000164 RE

NAME: BRACKEN, MICHAEL E

MAP/LOT: 28-0001-I

LOCATION: 475  BOLSTERS MILLS RD

ACREAGE: 4.80

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000164 RE

NAME: BRACKEN, MICHAEL E

MAP/LOT: 28-0001-I

LOCATION: 475  BOLSTERS MILLS RD

ACREAGE: 4.80

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $1,366.75

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $1,366.75

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,366.75

SECOND HALF DUE: $1,366.75

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000166RE*

*000166RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

433
BRADY, JAMES F
BRADY, COLLEEN A
29 STRAWBERRY LN
NORTH READING, MA 01864-2455

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $338.94 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $3,783.12 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $3,278.41 44.30%

TOTAL $7,400.47 100.00%

LAND VALUE $688,100.00

BUILDING VALUE $273,000.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $961,100.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $961,100.00

TOTAL TAX $7,400.47

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $7,400.47
ACCOUNT: 000166 RE ACREAGE: 0.37

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 21-0081

LOCATION: 211  CAPE MONDAY RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B12141P312

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000166 RE

NAME: BRADY, JAMES F

MAP/LOT: 21-0081

LOCATION: 211  CAPE MONDAY RD

ACREAGE: 0.37

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000166 RE

NAME: BRADY, JAMES F

MAP/LOT: 21-0081

LOCATION: 211  CAPE MONDAY RD

ACREAGE: 0.37

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $3,700.23

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $3,700.24

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $3,700.24

SECOND HALF DUE: $3,700.23

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1 - M2



*002748RE*

*002748RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

434
BRADY, JAMES F
BRADY, COLLEEN A
29 STRAWBERRY LN
NORTH READING, MA 01864-2455

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $30.75 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $343.24 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $297.45 44.30%

TOTAL $671.44 100.00%

LAND VALUE $87,200.00

BUILDING VALUE $0.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $87,200.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $87,200.00

TOTAL TAX $671.44

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $671.44
ACCOUNT: 002748 RE ACREAGE: 2.20

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 21-0081-A

LOCATION: CAPE MONDAY RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B12141P312

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002748 RE

NAME: BRADY, JAMES F

MAP/LOT: 21-0081-A

LOCATION: CAPE MONDAY RD

ACREAGE: 2.20

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002748 RE

NAME: BRADY, JAMES F

MAP/LOT: 21-0081-A

LOCATION: CAPE MONDAY RD

ACREAGE: 2.20

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $335.72

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $335.72

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $335.72

SECOND HALF DUE: $335.72

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1 - M2



*002466RE*

*002466RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

435
BRAGDON, DAVID R
36 ROCKWOOD DR
HARRISON, ME 04040-4254

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $75.72 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $845.11 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $732.36 44.30%

TOTAL $1,653.19 100.00%

LAND VALUE $70,900.00

BUILDING VALUE $143,800.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $214,700.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $214,700.00

TOTAL TAX $1,653.19

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $1,653.19
ACCOUNT: 002466 RE ACREAGE: 1.15

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 07-0020-03

LOCATION: 36  ROCKWOOD DRIVE

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B28707P32 05/19/2011 B23103P202 09/01/2005

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002466 RE

NAME: BRAGDON, DAVID R

MAP/LOT: 07-0020-03

LOCATION: 36  ROCKWOOD DRIVE

ACREAGE: 1.15

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002466 RE

NAME: BRAGDON, DAVID R

MAP/LOT: 07-0020-03

LOCATION: 36  ROCKWOOD DRIVE

ACREAGE: 1.15

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $826.59

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $826.60

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $826.60

SECOND HALF DUE: $826.59

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1 - M2



*002468RE*

*002468RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

436
BRAGDON, DAVID R
36 ROCKWOOD DR
HARRISON, ME 04040-4254

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $14.21 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $158.63 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $137.47 44.30%

TOTAL $310.31 100.00%

LAND VALUE $40,300.00

BUILDING VALUE $0.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $40,300.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $40,300.00

TOTAL TAX $310.31

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $310.31
ACCOUNT: 002468 RE ACREAGE: 1.89

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 07-0020-05

LOCATION: ROCKWOOD DRIVE

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B34639P251 02/06/2018

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002468 RE

NAME: BRAGDON, DAVID R

MAP/LOT: 07-0020-05

LOCATION: ROCKWOOD DRIVE

ACREAGE: 1.89

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002468 RE

NAME: BRAGDON, DAVID R

MAP/LOT: 07-0020-05

LOCATION: ROCKWOOD DRIVE

ACREAGE: 1.89

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $155.15

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $155.16

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $155.16

SECOND HALF DUE: $155.15

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1 - M2



*002642RE*

*002642RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

437
BRAINARD, KAREN ANN
57 LATHROP RD
UNCASVILLE, CT 06382-2616

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $65.56 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $731.75 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $634.12 44.30%

TOTAL $1,431.43 100.00%

LAND VALUE $73,000.00

BUILDING VALUE $112,900.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $185,900.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $185,900.00

TOTAL TAX $1,431.43

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $1,431.43
ACCOUNT: 002642 RE ACREAGE: 1.50

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 37-0004-A

LOCATION: SUMMIT HILL RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B40182P102 06/14/2023

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002642 RE

NAME: BRAINARD, KAREN ANN

MAP/LOT: 37-0004-A

LOCATION: SUMMIT HILL RD

ACREAGE: 1.50

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002642 RE

NAME: BRAINARD, KAREN ANN

MAP/LOT: 37-0004-A

LOCATION: SUMMIT HILL RD

ACREAGE: 1.50

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $715.71

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $715.72

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $715.72

SECOND HALF DUE: $715.71

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000167RE*

*000167RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

438
BRANDENBERGER, PATRICIA
35 NAPLES RD
HARRISON, ME 04040-3501

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $433.74 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $4,841.18 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $4,195.31 44.30%

TOTAL $9,470.23 100.00%

LAND VALUE $828,500.00

BUILDING VALUE $426,400.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $1,254,900.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $25,000.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $1,229,900.00

TOTAL TAX $9,470.23

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $9,470.23
ACCOUNT: 000167 RE ACREAGE: 0.89

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 34-0080

LOCATION: 35  NAPLES RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B12178P238

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000167 RE

NAME: BRANDENBERGER, PATRICIA

MAP/LOT: 34-0080

LOCATION: 35  NAPLES RD

ACREAGE: 0.89

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000167 RE

NAME: BRANDENBERGER, PATRICIA

MAP/LOT: 34-0080

LOCATION: 35  NAPLES RD

ACREAGE: 0.89

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $4,735.11

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $4,735.12

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $4,735.12

SECOND HALF DUE: $4,735.11

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000169RE*

*000169RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

439
BREAULT, DONALD M
4 EUGENE ST
FALMOUTH, ME 04105-2025

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $46.37 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $517.62 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $448.56 44.30%

TOTAL $1,012.55 100.00%

LAND VALUE $79,000.00

BUILDING VALUE $52,500.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $131,500.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $131,500.00

TOTAL TAX $1,012.55

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $1,012.55
ACCOUNT: 000169 RE ACREAGE: 3.50

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 10-0005

LOCATION: 898  EDES FALLS RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B4262P170

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000169 RE

NAME: BREAULT, DONALD M

MAP/LOT: 10-0005

LOCATION: 898  EDES FALLS RD

ACREAGE: 3.50

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000169 RE

NAME: BREAULT, DONALD M

MAP/LOT: 10-0005

LOCATION: 898  EDES FALLS RD

ACREAGE: 3.50

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $506.27

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $506.28

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $506.28

SECOND HALF DUE: $506.27

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*001588RE*

*001588RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

440
BREILING, JOSEPH E
BREILING, ALIX
11 WOODLAND DR
HARRISON, ME 04040-3818

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $109.82 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $1,225.75 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $1,062.22 44.30%

TOTAL $2,397.78 100.00%

LAND VALUE $77,500.00

BUILDING VALUE $258,900.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $336,400.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $25,000.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $311,400.00

TOTAL TAX $2,397.78

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $2,397.78
ACCOUNT: 001588 RE ACREAGE: 1.09

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 39-0002-02

LOCATION: 11  WOODLAND DR

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B38987P334 12/13/2021

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001588 RE

NAME: BREILING, JOSEPH E

MAP/LOT: 39-0002-02

LOCATION: 11  WOODLAND DR

ACREAGE: 1.09

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001588 RE

NAME: BREILING, JOSEPH E

MAP/LOT: 39-0002-02

LOCATION: 11  WOODLAND DR

ACREAGE: 1.09

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $1,198.89

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $1,198.89

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,198.89

SECOND HALF DUE: $1,198.89

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000170RE*

*000170RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

441
BRENNAN RICHARD AND WENDY L
105 MASON ST
SALEM, MA 01970-2217

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $40.17 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $448.34 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $388.52 44.30%

TOTAL $877.03 100.00%

LAND VALUE $113,900.00

BUILDING VALUE $0.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $113,900.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $113,900.00

TOTAL TAX $877.03

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $877.03
ACCOUNT: 000170 RE ACREAGE: 6.50

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 01-0007-05

LOCATION: BEAR POINT ROAD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B11014P265

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000170 RE

NAME: BRENNAN RICHARD AND WENDY L

MAP/LOT: 01-0007-05

LOCATION: BEAR POINT ROAD

ACREAGE: 6.50

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000170 RE

NAME: BRENNAN RICHARD AND WENDY L

MAP/LOT: 01-0007-05

LOCATION: BEAR POINT ROAD

ACREAGE: 6.50

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $438.51

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $438.52

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $438.52

SECOND HALF DUE: $438.51

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*002714RE*

*002714RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

442
BRESSETTE, ERIKA MAE
678 NAPLES RD
HARRISON, ME 04040-4111

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $94.69 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $1,056.88 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $915.88 44.30%

TOTAL $2,067.45 100.00%

LAND VALUE $134,900.00

BUILDING VALUE $133,600.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $268,500.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $268,500.00

TOTAL TAX $2,067.45

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $2,067.45
ACCOUNT: 002714 RE ACREAGE: 11.79

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 20-0003-A

LOCATION: 678  NAPLES ROAD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B35107P72 08/29/2018

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002714 RE

NAME: BRESSETTE, ERIKA MAE

MAP/LOT: 20-0003-A

LOCATION: 678  NAPLES ROAD

ACREAGE: 11.79

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002714 RE

NAME: BRESSETTE, ERIKA MAE

MAP/LOT: 20-0003-A

LOCATION: 678  NAPLES ROAD

ACREAGE: 11.79

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $1,033.72

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $1,033.73

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,033.73

SECOND HALF DUE: $1,033.72

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000174RE*

*000174RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

443
BRETT NANCY
PO BOX 47
WATERFORD, ME 04088-0047

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $7.62 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $85.02 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $73.68 44.30%

TOTAL $166.32 100.00%

LAND VALUE $0.00

BUILDING VALUE $21,600.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $21,600.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $21,600.00

TOTAL TAX $166.32

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $166.32
ACCOUNT: 000174 RE ACREAGE: 0.00

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 45-0157-C06

LOCATION: THE BLOCK - MAIN ST

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B11619P216

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000174 RE

NAME: BRETT NANCY

MAP/LOT: 45-0157-C06

LOCATION: THE BLOCK - MAIN ST

ACREAGE: 0.00

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000174 RE

NAME: BRETT NANCY

MAP/LOT: 45-0157-C06

LOCATION: THE BLOCK - MAIN ST

ACREAGE: 0.00

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $83.16

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $83.16

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $83.16

SECOND HALF DUE: $83.16

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000172RE*

*000172RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

444
BRETT, NANCY
PO BOX 47
WATERFORD, ME 04088-0047

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $9.13 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $101.95 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $88.35 44.30%

TOTAL $199.43 100.00%

LAND VALUE $0.00

BUILDING VALUE $25,900.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $25,900.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $25,900.00

TOTAL TAX $199.43

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $199.43
ACCOUNT: 000172 RE ACREAGE: 0.00

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 45-0157-C04

LOCATION: THE BLOCK - MAIN ST

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B8660P93

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000172 RE

NAME: BRETT, NANCY

MAP/LOT: 45-0157-C04

LOCATION: THE BLOCK - MAIN ST

ACREAGE: 0.00

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000172 RE

NAME: BRETT, NANCY

MAP/LOT: 45-0157-C04

LOCATION: THE BLOCK - MAIN ST

ACREAGE: 0.00

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $99.71

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $99.72

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $99.72

SECOND HALF DUE: $99.71

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1 - M2



*000173RE*

*000173RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

445
BRETT, NANCY
PO BOX 47
WATERFORD, ME 04088-0047

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $7.62 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $85.02 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $73.68 44.30%

TOTAL $166.32 100.00%

LAND VALUE $0.00

BUILDING VALUE $21,600.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $21,600.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $21,600.00

TOTAL TAX $166.32

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $166.32
ACCOUNT: 000173 RE ACREAGE: 0.00

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 45-0157-C05

LOCATION: THE BLOCK - MAIN ST

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B11619P216

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000173 RE

NAME: BRETT, NANCY

MAP/LOT: 45-0157-C05

LOCATION: THE BLOCK - MAIN ST

ACREAGE: 0.00

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000173 RE

NAME: BRETT, NANCY

MAP/LOT: 45-0157-C05

LOCATION: THE BLOCK - MAIN ST

ACREAGE: 0.00

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $83.16

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $83.16

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $83.16

SECOND HALF DUE: $83.16

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1 - M2



*000978RE*

*000978RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

446
BRETT, NANCY D
PO BOX 47
WATERFORD, ME 04088-0047

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $45.70 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $510.14 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $442.08 44.30%

TOTAL $997.92 100.00%

LAND VALUE $0.00

BUILDING VALUE $129,600.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $129,600.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $129,600.00

TOTAL TAX $997.92

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $2.54

TOTAL DUE _ $995.38
ACCOUNT: 000978 RE ACREAGE: 0.00

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 45-0157-C07

LOCATION: THE BLOCK - MAIN ST

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B16835P184

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000978 RE

NAME: BRETT, NANCY D

MAP/LOT: 45-0157-C07

LOCATION: THE BLOCK - MAIN ST

ACREAGE: 0.00

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000978 RE

NAME: BRETT, NANCY D

MAP/LOT: 45-0157-C07

LOCATION: THE BLOCK - MAIN ST

ACREAGE: 0.00

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $498.96

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $496.42

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $496.42

SECOND HALF DUE: $498.96

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000177RE*

*000177RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

447
BRIEN CHARLOTTE S
BRIEN, GERALD D
7 INNKEEPERS LN
FALMOUTH, ME 04105-2526

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $99.63 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $1,111.99 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $963.64 44.30%

TOTAL $2,175.25 100.00%

LAND VALUE $84,200.00

BUILDING VALUE $198,300.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $282,500.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $282,500.00

TOTAL TAX $2,175.25

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $2,175.25
ACCOUNT: 000177 RE ACREAGE: 0.53

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 45-0107

LOCATION: 32  DEPOT ST

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B15938P168

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000177 RE

NAME: BRIEN CHARLOTTE S

MAP/LOT: 45-0107

LOCATION: 32  DEPOT ST

ACREAGE: 0.53

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000177 RE

NAME: BRIEN CHARLOTTE S

MAP/LOT: 45-0107

LOCATION: 32  DEPOT ST

ACREAGE: 0.53

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $1,087.62

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $1,087.63

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,087.63

SECOND HALF DUE: $1,087.62

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*002192RE*

*002192RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

448
BRIGGS, ERROL C & BUTTERFIELD, GAIL I
BRIGGS, MALCOLM EARLE
ERROL BRIGGS
PO BOX 90
BARRE, VT 05641-0090

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $210.57 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $2,350.33 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $2,036.77 44.30%

TOTAL $4,597.67 100.00%

LAND VALUE $188,200.00

BUILDING VALUE $433,900.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $622,100.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $25,000.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $597,100.00

TOTAL TAX $4,597.67

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $4,597.67
ACCOUNT: 002192 RE ACREAGE: 75.00

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 54-0028

LOCATION: 75  DEER HILL RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B7549P259

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002192 RE

NAME: BRIGGS, ERROL C & BUTTERFIELD, GAIL I

MAP/LOT: 54-0028

LOCATION: 75  DEER HILL RD

ACREAGE: 75.00

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002192 RE

NAME: BRIGGS, ERROL C & BUTTERFIELD, GAIL I

MAP/LOT: 54-0028

LOCATION: 75  DEER HILL RD

ACREAGE: 75.00

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $2,298.83

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $2,298.84

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $2,298.84

SECOND HALF DUE: $2,298.83

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000056RE*

*000056RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

449
BROCHU, ROBERT W
57 MAPLE RIDGE RD
HARRISON, ME 04040-3321

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $78.85 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $880.14 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $762.72 44.30%

TOTAL $1,721.72 100.00%

LAND VALUE $60,800.00

BUILDING VALUE $162,800.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $223,600.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $223,600.00

TOTAL TAX $1,721.72

PAST DUE $7.10

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $1,728.82
ACCOUNT: 000056 RE ACREAGE: 1.80

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 54-0029-C

LOCATION: DEERHILL RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B39035P92 12/28/2021

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000056 RE

NAME: BROCHU, ROBERT W

MAP/LOT: 54-0029-C

LOCATION: DEERHILL RD

ACREAGE: 1.80

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000056 RE

NAME: BROCHU, ROBERT W

MAP/LOT: 54-0029-C

LOCATION: DEERHILL RD

ACREAGE: 1.80

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $860.86

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $860.86

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $860.86

SECOND HALF DUE: $860.86

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1 - M2



*000888RE*

*000888RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

450
BROCHU, ROBERT W
57 MAPLE RIDGE RD
HARRISON, ME 04040-3321

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $133.13 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $1,485.93 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $1,287.69 44.30%

TOTAL $2,906.75 100.00%

LAND VALUE $86,000.00

BUILDING VALUE $291,500.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $377,500.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $377,500.00

TOTAL TAX $2,906.75

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $2,906.75
ACCOUNT: 000888 RE ACREAGE: 2.00

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 47-0037-A

LOCATION: 57  MAPLE RIDGE ROAD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000888 RE

NAME: BROCHU, ROBERT W

MAP/LOT: 47-0037-A

LOCATION: 57  MAPLE RIDGE ROAD

ACREAGE: 2.00

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000888 RE

NAME: BROCHU, ROBERT W

MAP/LOT: 47-0037-A

LOCATION: 57  MAPLE RIDGE ROAD

ACREAGE: 2.00

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $1,453.37

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $1,453.38

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,453.38

SECOND HALF DUE: $1,453.37

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1 - M2



*002391RE*

*002391RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

451
BROGAN, TIMOTHY
BROGAN, PATRICIA
140 BERUBE AVE
SOMERSET, MA 02726-5062

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $22.78 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $254.28 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $220.36 44.30%

TOTAL $497.42 100.00%

LAND VALUE $64,600.00

BUILDING VALUE $0.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $64,600.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $64,600.00

TOTAL TAX $497.42

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $497.42
ACCOUNT: 002391 RE ACREAGE: 5.10

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 04-0004-A

LOCATION: EDES FALLS RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002391 RE

NAME: BROGAN, TIMOTHY

MAP/LOT: 04-0004-A

LOCATION: EDES FALLS RD

ACREAGE: 5.10

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002391 RE

NAME: BROGAN, TIMOTHY

MAP/LOT: 04-0004-A

LOCATION: EDES FALLS RD

ACREAGE: 5.10

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $248.71

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $248.71

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $248.71

SECOND HALF DUE: $248.71

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*002382RE*

*002382RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

452
BROWN GREGORY L & LINDA L
6 WARD FARM CIR
FRAMINGHAM, MA 01701-4378

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $45.63 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $509.35 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $441.40 44.30%

TOTAL $996.38 100.00%

LAND VALUE $129,400.00

BUILDING VALUE $0.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $129,400.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $129,400.00

TOTAL TAX $996.38

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $996.38
ACCOUNT: 002382 RE ACREAGE: 22.70

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 03-0010-02

LOCATION: EDES FALLS RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B22498P340 04/06/2005

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002382 RE

NAME: BROWN GREGORY L & LINDA L

MAP/LOT: 03-0010-02

LOCATION: EDES FALLS RD

ACREAGE: 22.70

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002382 RE

NAME: BROWN GREGORY L & LINDA L

MAP/LOT: 03-0010-02

LOCATION: EDES FALLS RD

ACREAGE: 22.70

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $498.19

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $498.19

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $498.19

SECOND HALF DUE: $498.19

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000193RE*

*000193RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

453
BROWN PAMELA J
10 AVERILL RD
MIDDLETON, MA 01949-1300

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $327.73 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $3,657.95 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $3,169.94 44.30%

TOTAL $7,155.61 100.00%

LAND VALUE $721,100.00

BUILDING VALUE $208,200.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $929,300.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $929,300.00

TOTAL TAX $7,155.61

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $24.43

TOTAL DUE _ $7,131.18
ACCOUNT: 000193 RE ACREAGE: 0.44

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 13-0054

LOCATION: 479  CAPE MONDAY ROAD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000193 RE

NAME: BROWN PAMELA J

MAP/LOT: 13-0054

LOCATION: 479  CAPE MONDAY ROAD

ACREAGE: 0.44

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000193 RE

NAME: BROWN PAMELA J

MAP/LOT: 13-0054

LOCATION: 479  CAPE MONDAY ROAD

ACREAGE: 0.44

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $3,577.80

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $3,553.38

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $3,553.38

SECOND HALF DUE: $3,577.80

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1 - M2



*002575RE*

*002575RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

454
BROWN PAMELA J
10 AVERILL RD
MIDDLETON, MA 01949-1300

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $35.27 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $393.62 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $341.11 44.30%

TOTAL $770.00 100.00%

LAND VALUE $100,000.00

BUILDING VALUE $0.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $100,000.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $100,000.00

TOTAL TAX $770.00

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $770.00
ACCOUNT: 002575 RE ACREAGE: 1.00

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 13-0005

LOCATION: CAPE MONDAY RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002575 RE

NAME: BROWN PAMELA J

MAP/LOT: 13-0005

LOCATION: CAPE MONDAY RD

ACREAGE: 1.00

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002575 RE

NAME: BROWN PAMELA J

MAP/LOT: 13-0005

LOCATION: CAPE MONDAY RD

ACREAGE: 1.00

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $385.00

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $385.00

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $385.00

SECOND HALF DUE: $385.00

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1 - M2



*000481RE*

*000481RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

455
BROWN, AMBER LEE
43 OLD WHITNEY RD
HARRISON, ME 04040-3428

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $67.46 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $753.00 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $652.54 44.30%

TOTAL $1,473.01 100.00%

LAND VALUE $84,200.00

BUILDING VALUE $132,100.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $216,300.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $25,000.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $191,300.00

TOTAL TAX $1,473.01

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $1,473.01
ACCOUNT: 000481 RE ACREAGE: 1.70

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 46-0007

LOCATION: 43  OLD WHITNEY RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000481 RE

NAME: BROWN, AMBER LEE

MAP/LOT: 46-0007

LOCATION: 43  OLD WHITNEY RD

ACREAGE: 1.70

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000481 RE

NAME: BROWN, AMBER LEE

MAP/LOT: 46-0007

LOCATION: 43  OLD WHITNEY RD

ACREAGE: 1.70

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $736.50

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $736.51

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $736.51

SECOND HALF DUE: $736.50

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000194RE*

*000194RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

456
BROWN, DARRYL M
BROWN, SHARON C
119 LITTLE BAY RD
NEWINGTON, NH 03801-2700

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $166.10 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $1,853.97 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $1,606.63 44.30%

TOTAL $3,626.70 100.00%

LAND VALUE $127,500.00

BUILDING VALUE $343,500.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $471,000.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $471,000.00

TOTAL TAX $3,626.70

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $3,626.70
ACCOUNT: 000194 RE ACREAGE: 2.25

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 44-0005-04

LOCATION: 32  DILLON RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000194 RE

NAME: BROWN, DARRYL M

MAP/LOT: 44-0005-04

LOCATION: 32  DILLON RD

ACREAGE: 2.25

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000194 RE

NAME: BROWN, DARRYL M

MAP/LOT: 44-0005-04

LOCATION: 32  DILLON RD

ACREAGE: 2.25

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $1,813.35

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $1,813.35

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,813.35

SECOND HALF DUE: $1,813.35

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000260RE*

*000260RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

457
BROWN, JODY I
95 CROSS RD
ANDOVER, ME 04216-6003

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $115.04 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $1,284.00 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $1,112.70 44.30%

TOTAL $2,511.74 100.00%

LAND VALUE $70,400.00

BUILDING VALUE $255,800.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $326,200.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $326,200.00

TOTAL TAX $2,511.74

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $2,511.74
ACCOUNT: 000260 RE ACREAGE: 1.07

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 23-0029

LOCATION: 100  COLONIAL CIR

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B20975P315

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000260 RE

NAME: BROWN, JODY I

MAP/LOT: 23-0029

LOCATION: 100  COLONIAL CIR

ACREAGE: 1.07

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000260 RE

NAME: BROWN, JODY I

MAP/LOT: 23-0029

LOCATION: 100  COLONIAL CIR

ACREAGE: 1.07

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $1,255.87

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $1,255.87

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,255.87

SECOND HALF DUE: $1,255.87

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*001845RE*

*001845RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

458
BROWN, PETER F
PO BOX 611
HARRISON, ME 04040-0611

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $131.26 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $1,465.07 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $1,269.61 44.30%

TOTAL $2,865.94 100.00%

LAND VALUE $83,600.00

BUILDING VALUE $313,600.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $397,200.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $25,000.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $372,200.00

TOTAL TAX $2,865.94

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $2,865.94
ACCOUNT: 001845 RE ACREAGE: 1.60

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 22-0009

LOCATION: 34  CARSLEY RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B15381P291

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001845 RE

NAME: BROWN, PETER F

MAP/LOT: 22-0009

LOCATION: 34  CARSLEY RD

ACREAGE: 1.60

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001845 RE

NAME: BROWN, PETER F

MAP/LOT: 22-0009

LOCATION: 34  CARSLEY RD

ACREAGE: 1.60

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $1,432.97

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $1,432.97

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,432.97

SECOND HALF DUE: $1,432.97

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*002822RE*

*002822RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

459
BROWN, PETER FREDERICK JR
PO BOX 611
HARRISON, ME 04040-0611

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $18.34 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $204.68 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $177.38 44.30%

TOTAL $400.40 100.00%

LAND VALUE $52,000.00

BUILDING VALUE $0.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $52,000.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $52,000.00

TOTAL TAX $400.40

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $400.40
ACCOUNT: 002822 RE ACREAGE: 3.00

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 41-0008-A

LOCATION: BOLSTERS MILLS RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B39146P80 02/02/2022

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002822 RE

NAME: BROWN, PETER FREDERICK JR

MAP/LOT: 41-0008-A

LOCATION: BOLSTERS MILLS RD

ACREAGE: 3.00

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002822 RE

NAME: BROWN, PETER FREDERICK JR

MAP/LOT: 41-0008-A

LOCATION: BOLSTERS MILLS RD

ACREAGE: 3.00

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $200.20

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $200.20

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $200.20

SECOND HALF DUE: $200.20

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000651RE*

*000651RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

460
BROWN, SUSAN
DERMODY, ROBERT
214 LINCOLN AVENUE
NORTH DIGHTON, MA 02764

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $69.97 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $780.95 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $676.76 44.30%

TOTAL $1,527.68 100.00%

LAND VALUE $89,000.00

BUILDING VALUE $109,400.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $198,400.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $198,400.00

TOTAL TAX $1,527.68

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $1,527.68
ACCOUNT: 000651 RE ACREAGE: 2.50

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 28-0001-D

LOCATION: 316  HASKELL HILL RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B40438P205 10/24/2023 B34477P39 11/21/2017

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000651 RE

NAME: BROWN, SUSAN

MAP/LOT: 28-0001-D

LOCATION: 316  HASKELL HILL RD

ACREAGE: 2.50

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000651 RE

NAME: BROWN, SUSAN

MAP/LOT: 28-0001-D

LOCATION: 316  HASKELL HILL RD

ACREAGE: 2.50

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $763.84

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $763.84

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $763.84

SECOND HALF DUE: $763.84

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*001671RE*

*001671RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

461
BROWN-BURDWOOD, JULIE L
BROWN-BURDWOOD, AUSTIN R
76 WATERFORD RD
HARRISON, ME 04040-3007

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $78.43 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $875.42 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $758.63 44.30%

TOTAL $1,712.48 100.00%

LAND VALUE $71,500.00

BUILDING VALUE $150,900.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $222,400.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $222,400.00

TOTAL TAX $1,712.48

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $1,712.48
ACCOUNT: 001671 RE ACREAGE: 0.66

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 55-0019

LOCATION: 76  WATERFORD RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001671 RE

NAME: BROWN-BURDWOOD, JULIE L

MAP/LOT: 55-0019

LOCATION: 76  WATERFORD RD

ACREAGE: 0.66

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001671 RE

NAME: BROWN-BURDWOOD, JULIE L

MAP/LOT: 55-0019

LOCATION: 76  WATERFORD RD

ACREAGE: 0.66

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $856.24

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $856.24

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $856.24

SECOND HALF DUE: $856.24

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000110RE*

*000110RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

462
BROWSE, SUSAN M
PO BOX 475
HARRISON, ME 04040-0475

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $346.63 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $3,868.93 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $3,352.77 44.30%

TOTAL $7,568.33 100.00%

LAND VALUE $730,300.00

BUILDING VALUE $252,600.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $982,900.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $982,900.00

TOTAL TAX $7,568.33

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $7,568.33
ACCOUNT: 000110 RE ACREAGE: 0.55

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 21-0065

LOCATION: 263  CAPE MONDAY RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000110 RE

NAME: BROWSE, SUSAN M

MAP/LOT: 21-0065

LOCATION: 263  CAPE MONDAY RD

ACREAGE: 0.55

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000110 RE

NAME: BROWSE, SUSAN M

MAP/LOT: 21-0065

LOCATION: 263  CAPE MONDAY RD

ACREAGE: 0.55

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $3,784.16

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $3,784.17

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $3,784.17

SECOND HALF DUE: $3,784.16

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*002741RE*

*002741RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

463
BROWSE, SUSAN M
BROWSE, TIMOTHY T
PO BOX 475
HARRISON, ME 04040-0475

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $30.26 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $337.73 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $292.67 44.30%

TOTAL $660.66 100.00%

LAND VALUE $83,700.00

BUILDING VALUE $2,100.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $85,800.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $85,800.00

TOTAL TAX $660.66

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $660.66
ACCOUNT: 002741 RE ACREAGE: 1.62

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 21-0065-A

LOCATION: CAPE MONDAY RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B28311P9 11/30/2010

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002741 RE

NAME: BROWSE, SUSAN M

MAP/LOT: 21-0065-A

LOCATION: CAPE MONDAY RD

ACREAGE: 1.62

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002741 RE

NAME: BROWSE, SUSAN M

MAP/LOT: 21-0065-A

LOCATION: CAPE MONDAY RD

ACREAGE: 1.62

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $330.33

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $330.33

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $330.33

SECOND HALF DUE: $330.33

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*001011RE*

*001011RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

464
BRULE LUKE G
BRULE, ELIZABETH J
7 HOMESTEAD LN
HARRISON, ME 04040-3914

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $103.86 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $1,159.22 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $1,004.57 44.30%

TOTAL $2,267.65 100.00%

LAND VALUE $77,000.00

BUILDING VALUE $242,500.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $319,500.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $25,000.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $294,500.00

TOTAL TAX $2,267.65

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $2,267.65
ACCOUNT: 001011 RE ACREAGE: 0.61

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 33-0013-A06

LOCATION: 7  HOMESTEAD LN

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B34534P193 12/18/2017

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001011 RE

NAME: BRULE LUKE G

MAP/LOT: 33-0013-A06

LOCATION: 7  HOMESTEAD LN

ACREAGE: 0.61

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001011 RE

NAME: BRULE LUKE G

MAP/LOT: 33-0013-A06

LOCATION: 7  HOMESTEAD LN

ACREAGE: 0.61

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $1,133.82

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $1,133.83

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,133.83

SECOND HALF DUE: $1,133.82

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*001572RE*

*001572RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

465
BRUNJES, JAROD R
91 EDES FALLS RD
HARRISON, ME 04040-3520

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $68.87 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $768.75 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $666.19 44.30%

TOTAL $1,503.81 100.00%

LAND VALUE $80,400.00

BUILDING VALUE $114,900.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $195,300.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $195,300.00

TOTAL TAX $1,503.81

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $1,503.81
ACCOUNT: 001572 RE ACREAGE: 1.07

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 34-0044

LOCATION: 91  EDES FALLS RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001572 RE

NAME: BRUNJES, JAROD R

MAP/LOT: 34-0044

LOCATION: 91  EDES FALLS RD

ACREAGE: 1.07

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001572 RE

NAME: BRUNJES, JAROD R

MAP/LOT: 34-0044

LOCATION: 91  EDES FALLS RD

ACREAGE: 1.07

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $751.90

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $751.91

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $751.91

SECOND HALF DUE: $751.90

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*001842RE*

*001842RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

466
BRUSIE, SHARYN BETH PAUL
BRUSIE, KEVIN G
35 WOODFIELD DR
SCARBOROUGH, ME 04074-8438

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $313.69 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $3,501.29 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $3,034.17 44.30%

TOTAL $6,849.15 100.00%

LAND VALUE $598,000.00

BUILDING VALUE $291,500.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $889,500.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $889,500.00

TOTAL TAX $6,849.15

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $6,849.15
ACCOUNT: 001842 RE ACREAGE: 0.22

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 45-0049

LOCATION: 10  HARRISON PINES

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001842 RE

NAME: BRUSIE, SHARYN BETH PAUL

MAP/LOT: 45-0049

LOCATION: 10  HARRISON PINES

ACREAGE: 0.22

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001842 RE

NAME: BRUSIE, SHARYN BETH PAUL

MAP/LOT: 45-0049

LOCATION: 10  HARRISON PINES

ACREAGE: 0.22

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $3,424.57

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $3,424.58

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $3,424.58

SECOND HALF DUE: $3,424.57

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000200RE*

*000200RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

467
BRYSON, JOHN J
BRYSON, NANCY O
1843 WINTHROP TER
THE VILLAGES, FL 32162-1634

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $586.83 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $6,549.90 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $5,676.07 44.30%

TOTAL $12,812.80 100.00%

LAND VALUE $1,092,300.00

BUILDING VALUE $571,700.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $1,664,000.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $1,664,000.00

TOTAL TAX $12,812.80

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $12,812.80
ACCOUNT: 000200 RE ACREAGE: 2.50

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 45-0148-08

LOCATION: 13  HUMMINGBIRD LN

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B6625P283

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000200 RE

NAME: BRYSON, JOHN J

MAP/LOT: 45-0148-08

LOCATION: 13  HUMMINGBIRD LN

ACREAGE: 2.50

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000200 RE

NAME: BRYSON, JOHN J

MAP/LOT: 45-0148-08

LOCATION: 13  HUMMINGBIRD LN

ACREAGE: 2.50

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $6,406.40

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $6,406.40

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $6,406.40

SECOND HALF DUE: $6,406.40

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*002063RE*

*002063RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

468
BUCCELLA FAMILY TRUST
15 1/2 MULBERRY ST
BEVERLY, MA 01915-4344

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $199.50 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $2,226.73 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $1,929.66 44.30%

TOTAL $4,355.89 100.00%

LAND VALUE $212,300.00

BUILDING VALUE $353,400.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $565,700.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $565,700.00

TOTAL TAX $4,355.89

PAST DUE $4.27

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $4,360.16
ACCOUNT: 002063 RE ACREAGE: 81.34

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 14-0013

LOCATION: 807  EDES FALLS RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B32603P79 09/21/2015

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002063 RE

NAME: BUCCELLA FAMILY TRUST

MAP/LOT: 14-0013

LOCATION: 807  EDES FALLS RD

ACREAGE: 81.34

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002063 RE

NAME: BUCCELLA FAMILY TRUST

MAP/LOT: 14-0013

LOCATION: 807  EDES FALLS RD

ACREAGE: 81.34

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $2,177.94

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $2,177.95

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $2,177.95

SECOND HALF DUE: $2,177.94

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*001937RE*

*001937RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

469
BUCCO ELIZABETH
1280 EDES FALLS RD
HARRISON, ME 04040-4033

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $190.30 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $2,124.00 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $1,840.63 44.30%

TOTAL $4,154.92 100.00%

LAND VALUE $154,600.00

BUILDING VALUE $410,000.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $564,600.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $25,000.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $539,600.00

TOTAL TAX $4,154.92

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $4,154.92
ACCOUNT: 001937 RE ACREAGE: 11.20

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 03-0012-02

LOCATION: 1280  EDES FALLS RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001937 RE

NAME: BUCCO ELIZABETH

MAP/LOT: 03-0012-02

LOCATION: 1280  EDES FALLS RD

ACREAGE: 11.20

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001937 RE

NAME: BUCCO ELIZABETH

MAP/LOT: 03-0012-02

LOCATION: 1280  EDES FALLS RD

ACREAGE: 11.20

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $2,077.46

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $2,077.46

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $2,077.46

SECOND HALF DUE: $2,077.46

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000983RE*

*000983RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

470
BUCHANAN, MARY ELLEN
36 SCENIC DR
HARRISON, ME 04040-3832

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $53.43 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $596.34 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $516.78 44.30%

TOTAL $1,166.55 100.00%

LAND VALUE $94,800.00

BUILDING VALUE $56,700.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $151,500.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $151,500.00

TOTAL TAX $1,166.55

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.49

TOTAL DUE _ $1,166.06
ACCOUNT: 000983 RE ACREAGE: 0.82

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 39-0004

LOCATION: 36  SCENIC DR

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000983 RE

NAME: BUCHANAN, MARY ELLEN

MAP/LOT: 39-0004

LOCATION: 36  SCENIC DR

ACREAGE: 0.82

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000983 RE

NAME: BUCHANAN, MARY ELLEN

MAP/LOT: 39-0004

LOCATION: 36  SCENIC DR

ACREAGE: 0.82

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $583.27

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $582.79

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $582.79

SECOND HALF DUE: $583.27

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000961RE*

*000961RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

471
BUCKLEY, PAUL
BUCKLEY, BRENDA
5 CLAREMONT CIR
SHREWSBURY, MA 01545-4826

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $112.11 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $1,251.33 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $1,084.39 44.30%

TOTAL $2,447.83 100.00%

LAND VALUE $80,000.00

BUILDING VALUE $237,900.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $317,900.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $317,900.00

TOTAL TAX $2,447.83

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $2,447.83
ACCOUNT: 000961 RE ACREAGE: 1.00

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 34-0052-B

LOCATION: 17  BRUCE RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000961 RE

NAME: BUCKLEY, PAUL

MAP/LOT: 34-0052-B

LOCATION: 17  BRUCE RD

ACREAGE: 1.00

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000961 RE

NAME: BUCKLEY, PAUL

MAP/LOT: 34-0052-B

LOCATION: 17  BRUCE RD

ACREAGE: 1.00

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $1,223.91

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $1,223.92

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,223.92

SECOND HALF DUE: $1,223.91

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000206RE*

*000206RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

472
BURDICK, CARL
BURDICK, ERIN KIT
PO BOX 531
HARRISON, ME 04040-0531

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $138.14 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $1,541.83 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $1,336.13 44.30%

TOTAL $3,016.09 100.00%

LAND VALUE $247,400.00

BUILDING VALUE $144,300.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $391,700.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $391,700.00

TOTAL TAX $3,016.09

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $3,016.09
ACCOUNT: 000206 RE ACREAGE: 0.49

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 45-0170

LOCATION: 45  NORWAY RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000206 RE

NAME: BURDICK, CARL

MAP/LOT: 45-0170

LOCATION: 45  NORWAY RD

ACREAGE: 0.49

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000206 RE

NAME: BURDICK, CARL

MAP/LOT: 45-0170

LOCATION: 45  NORWAY RD

ACREAGE: 0.49

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $1,508.04

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $1,508.05

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,508.05

SECOND HALF DUE: $1,508.04

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000800RE*

*000800RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

473
BURDICK, ERIN K
BURDICK, CARL J
PO BOX 531
HARRISON, ME 04040-0531

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $24.26 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $270.81 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $234.68 44.30%

TOTAL $529.76 100.00%

LAND VALUE $35,200.00

BUILDING VALUE $33,600.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $68,800.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $68,800.00

TOTAL TAX $529.76

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $529.76
ACCOUNT: 000800 RE ACREAGE: 2.20

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 45-0171

LOCATION: NORWAY RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000800 RE

NAME: BURDICK, ERIN K

MAP/LOT: 45-0171

LOCATION: NORWAY RD

ACREAGE: 2.20

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000800 RE

NAME: BURDICK, ERIN K

MAP/LOT: 45-0171

LOCATION: NORWAY RD

ACREAGE: 2.20

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $264.88

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $264.88

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $264.88

SECOND HALF DUE: $264.88

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*001570RE*

*001570RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

474
BURKE FAMILY REVOCABLE TRUST
38 GREAT KAME
PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $207.54 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $2,316.48 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $2,007.43 44.30%

TOTAL $4,531.45 100.00%

LAND VALUE $371,900.00

BUILDING VALUE $216,600.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $588,500.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $588,500.00

TOTAL TAX $4,531.45

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $4,531.45
ACCOUNT: 001570 RE ACREAGE: 0.17

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 47-0017

LOCATION: 22  CRYSTAL LAKE SHORES

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001570 RE

NAME: BURKE FAMILY REVOCABLE TRUST

MAP/LOT: 47-0017

LOCATION: 22  CRYSTAL LAKE SHORES

ACREAGE: 0.17

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001570 RE

NAME: BURKE FAMILY REVOCABLE TRUST

MAP/LOT: 47-0017

LOCATION: 22  CRYSTAL LAKE SHORES

ACREAGE: 0.17

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $2,265.72

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $2,265.73

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $2,265.73

SECOND HALF DUE: $2,265.72

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*002487RE*

*002487RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

475
BURKE, DAVID E
34 MEADOW LN APT 2
BRIDGEWATER, MA 02324-1850

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $15.66 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $174.77 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $151.45 44.30%

TOTAL $341.88 100.00%

LAND VALUE $44,400.00

BUILDING VALUE $0.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $44,400.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $44,400.00

TOTAL TAX $341.88

PAST DUE $950.01

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $1,291.89
ACCOUNT: 002487 RE ACREAGE: 2.56

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 08-0002-11

LOCATION: SKYVIEW RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B38463P61 07/23/2021 B21919P342 10/07/2004

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002487 RE

NAME: BURKE, DAVID E

MAP/LOT: 08-0002-11

LOCATION: SKYVIEW RD

ACREAGE: 2.56

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002487 RE

NAME: BURKE, DAVID E

MAP/LOT: 08-0002-11

LOCATION: SKYVIEW RD

ACREAGE: 2.56

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $170.94

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $170.94

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $170.94

SECOND HALF DUE: $170.94

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*001344RE*

*001344RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

476
BURNHAM, DEVEN
430 FARMINGTON FALLS RD
FARMINGTON, ME 04938-6461

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $137.08 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $1,530.02 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $1,325.89 44.30%

TOTAL $2,992.99 100.00%

LAND VALUE $107,700.00

BUILDING VALUE $281,000.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $388,700.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $388,700.00

TOTAL TAX $2,992.99

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $2,992.99
ACCOUNT: 001344 RE ACREAGE: 2.29

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 06-0002-17

LOCATION: 11  SOUTH BEECH ROAD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001344 RE

NAME: BURNHAM, DEVEN

MAP/LOT: 06-0002-17

LOCATION: 11  SOUTH BEECH ROAD

ACREAGE: 2.29

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 001344 RE

NAME: BURNHAM, DEVEN

MAP/LOT: 06-0002-17

LOCATION: 11  SOUTH BEECH ROAD

ACREAGE: 2.29

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $1,496.49

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $1,496.50

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,496.50

SECOND HALF DUE: $1,496.49

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*002707RE*

*002707RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

477
BURNHAM, SCOTT A
BURNHAM, BEVERLY E
207 HASKELL HILL RD
HARRISON, ME 04040-3715

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $122.09 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $1,362.73 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $1,180.92 44.30%

TOTAL $2,665.74 100.00%

LAND VALUE $173,900.00

BUILDING VALUE $197,300.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $371,200.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $25,000.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $346,200.00

TOTAL TAX $2,665.74

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $2,665.74
ACCOUNT: 002707 RE ACREAGE: 30.81

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 29-0005

LOCATION: 207  HASKELL HILL RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B22102P310 12/08/2004

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002707 RE

NAME: BURNHAM, SCOTT A

MAP/LOT: 29-0005

LOCATION: 207  HASKELL HILL RD

ACREAGE: 30.81

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 002707 RE

NAME: BURNHAM, SCOTT A

MAP/LOT: 29-0005

LOCATION: 207  HASKELL HILL RD

ACREAGE: 30.81

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $1,332.87

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $1,332.87

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,332.87

SECOND HALF DUE: $1,332.87

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000008RE*

*000008RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

478
BURROWS, CANDACE P
BURROWS, PAUL D
78 PLAINS RD
HARRISON, ME 04040-3641

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $97.37 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $1,086.80 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $941.80 44.30%

TOTAL $2,125.97 100.00%

LAND VALUE $80,000.00

BUILDING VALUE $221,100.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $301,100.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $25,000.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $276,100.00

TOTAL TAX $2,125.97

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $2,125.97
ACCOUNT: 000008 RE ACREAGE: 1.00

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 40-0001-D

LOCATION: 78  PLAINS RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: 

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000008 RE

NAME: BURROWS, CANDACE P

MAP/LOT: 40-0001-D

LOCATION: 78  PLAINS RD

ACREAGE: 1.00

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000008 RE

NAME: BURROWS, CANDACE P

MAP/LOT: 40-0001-D

LOCATION: 78  PLAINS RD

ACREAGE: 1.00

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $1,062.98

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $1,062.99

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,062.99

SECOND HALF DUE: $1,062.98

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000854RE*

*000854RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

479
BUSHWAY, FAE
142 WATERFORD RD
HARRISON, ME 04040-3009

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $113.94 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $1,271.80 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $1,102.13 44.30%

TOTAL $2,487.87 100.00%

LAND VALUE $124,000.00

BUILDING VALUE $199,100.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $323,100.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $323,100.00

TOTAL TAX $2,487.87

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $2,487.87
ACCOUNT: 000854 RE ACREAGE: 5.00

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 55-0037

LOCATION: 142  WATERFORD RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B18704P213

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000854 RE

NAME: BUSHWAY, FAE

MAP/LOT: 55-0037

LOCATION: 142  WATERFORD RD

ACREAGE: 5.00

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000854 RE

NAME: BUSHWAY, FAE

MAP/LOT: 55-0037

LOCATION: 142  WATERFORD RD

ACREAGE: 5.00

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $1,243.93

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $1,243.94

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $1,243.94

SECOND HALF DUE: $1,243.93

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000213RE*

*000213RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

480
BUTTERFIELD, CLYDE W JR
BUTTERFIELD MARGARET A
3 MARKET SQ STE 1
SOUTH PARIS, ME 04281-1550

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $32.09 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $358.20 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $310.41 44.30%

TOTAL $700.70 100.00%

LAND VALUE $116,000.00

BUILDING VALUE $0.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $116,000.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $25,000.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $91,000.00

TOTAL TAX $700.70

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $700.70
ACCOUNT: 000213 RE ACREAGE: 7.00

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 41-0007

LOCATION: 195  BOLSTERS MILLS RD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B3010P723

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000213 RE

NAME: BUTTERFIELD, CLYDE W JR

MAP/LOT: 41-0007

LOCATION: 195  BOLSTERS MILLS RD

ACREAGE: 7.00

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000213 RE

NAME: BUTTERFIELD, CLYDE W JR

MAP/LOT: 41-0007

LOCATION: 195  BOLSTERS MILLS RD

ACREAGE: 7.00

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $350.35

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $350.35

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $350.35

SECOND HALF DUE: $350.35

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1



*000214RE*

*000214RE*

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SECOND PAYMENT

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR FIRST PAYMENT

The TOTAL DUE (listed above) or (at the top of your bill) includes the TOTAL TAX for 2024 AND any PAST DUE amounts from
previous years taxes. Be aware the tear stubs at the bottom of the bill are only for the CURRENT tax year broken into 2 payments. 

PAST DUE AMOUNT IS DUE IMMEDIATELY AND ACCRUING INTEREST DAILY. PLEASE CALL FOR EXACT AMOUNT.

INTEREST AT  7% PER ANNUM BEGINS 09/17/2024 AND 02/02/2025.

*As per State law, the ownership and valuation of all real property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st. For this tax bill, that date is
April 1, 2024.

*If you have sold your real estate since April 1, 2024, it is your obligation to forward this bill to the current property owner.
FAILURE TO FORWARD THIS BILL MAY RESULT IN A LIEN BEING PLACED AGAINST YOUR NAME.

*If you would like a receipt, please send a self-addressed stamped envelope with your payment.
REVENUE SHARING AND STATE AID TO EDUCATION HAVE ALREADY REDUCED LOCAL PROPERTY TAXES FOR THE FISCAL YEAR

BY APPROXIMATELY 4%. After 8 months and no later than a year from the date of commitment, a lien will be placed on all real estate for
which taxes remain unpaid.

As of June 30, 2024 the Town of Harrison has $3,112,988.76 bonded indebtedness.

Payment by cash, check, credit card, or online at
our website www.harrisonmaine.org

The taxpayer is charged a nominal fee for these services.

TAXPAYER'S NOTICE

481
C. L. T. COMPANY
J. ROBERT CARLSON
125 DAWES HILL RD
HARRISON, ME 04040-3408

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

         

CUMBERLAND COUNTY $14.04 4.58%

MUNICIPAL $156.66 51.12%

S.A.D. 17 $135.76 44.30%

TOTAL $306.46 100.00%

LAND VALUE $39,800.00

BUILDING VALUE $0.00

TOTAL: LAND & BLDG $39,800.00

FURN & FIXTURES $0.00

MACH & EQUIP. $0.00

TRAILERS $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS $0.00

TOTAL PER. PROPERTY $0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION $0.00

OTHER EXEMPTION $0.00

NET ASSESSMENT $39,800.00

TOTAL TAX $306.46

PAST DUE $0.00

LESS PAID TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL DUE _ $306.46
ACCOUNT: 000214 RE ACREAGE: 2.00

MIL RATE: $7.70 MAP/LOT: 16-0008

LOCATION: SCRIBNERS MILLS ROAD

THIS IS THE ONLY BILL
YOU WILL RECEIVE

BOOK/PAGE: B8636P295

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000214 RE

NAME: C.L.T. COMPANY

MAP/LOT: 16-0008

LOCATION: SCRIBNERS MILLS ROAD

ACREAGE: 2.00

2024 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

ACCOUNT: 000214 RE

NAME: C.L.T. COMPANY

MAP/LOT: 16-0008

LOCATION: SCRIBNERS MILLS ROAD

ACREAGE: 2.00

INTEREST BEGINS ON 02/02/2025

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

02/01/2025 $153.23

INTEREST BEGINS ON 09/17/2024

DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE   AMOUNT PAID

09/16/2024 $153.23

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

TOWN OF HARRISON, PO BOX 300, HARRISON, ME 04040-0300

FIRST HALF DUE: $153.23

SECOND HALF DUE: $153.23

CURRENT BILLING INFORMATION

REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS

TOWN OF HARRISON
PO BOX 300

HARRISON, ME 04040-0300 
TEL: (207) 583-2241

CURRENT BILLING DISTRIBUTION

S318485 P0 - 1of1


